
PRICE LIST NOVEMBER 2025 EURO

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

030152A REMOTE CONTROL FOR 6302/04/06/08/10/12/14/20 54,00

030152B REMOTE CONTROL FOR 6300 54,00

030152C REMOTE CONTROL FOR 6316 54,00

030156/B BLACK 1M ROD SUITABLE FOR 6300/02/04/06/08/10/12/14/16/20 36,00

030156/W WHITE 1M ROD SUITABLE FOR 6300/02/04/06/08/10/12/14/16/20 36,00

030248/B BLACK PC DIFFUSER 2m FOR 7903/7903R/7903TR 16,20

050012 SUSPENSION KIT FOR 38100A/38100B/38100C 2m 18,00

050012A METAL CONNECTOR FOR 38100A/38100B/38100C 14,40

050017 SUSPENSION KIT FOR LED PANELS 37,80

050042/B BLACK ROUND FIXED RING FOR 10106PF 4,50

050042/C CHROME ROUND FIXED RING FOR 10106PF 5,40

050042/W WHITE ROUND FIXED RING FOR 10106PF 6,30

050084 SUSPENSION KIT FOR IP65 Slim range 16,20

050086/B BLACK RING FOR 11112H 2,16

050086/BS BRASS RING FOR 11112H 2,16

050086/G GREY RING FOR 11112H 2,16

050086/W WHITE RING FOR 11112H 2,16

050086A/W WHITE FLAT RING FOR 11112H 0,90

050088/BS DARK BRASS RING FOR 51112H 2,16

050088/G GREY RING FOR 51112H 2,16

050088/W WHITE RING FOR 51112H 2,16

050088A/W WHITE FLAT RING FOR 51112H 0,90

050090 SUSPENSION KIT FOR 38120L/38135L/38248L/38225M/38248M/38250M/38236D Height 145cm 10,80

050098/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 50105RM 4,05

050098/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 50105RM 4,05

050098/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 50105RM 4,05

050099/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 10105RM 5,85

050099/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 10105RM 5,85

050099/CU COPPER REFLECTOR FOR 10105RM 4,50

050099/DC DARK CHROME REFLECTOR FOR 10105RM 4,05

050099/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 10105RM 5,85

050100/B BLACK RING FOR 11104K 3,60

050100/BS BRASS RING FOR 11104K 3,60

050100/C CHROME RING FOR 11104K 1,80

050100/CU COPPER RING FOR 11104K 1,80

050102/B BLACK RING FOR 11107K 5,40

050102/BS BRASS RING FOR 11107K 5,40

050102/CU COPPER RING FOR 11107K 2,70

050102/W WHITE RING FOR 11107K 5,40

050104/B BLACK RING FOR 10107K 5,40

050104/BS BRASS RING FOR 10107K 5,40

050104/C CHROME RING FOR 10107K 2,70

050104/W WHITE RING FOR 10107K 5,40

050106/B BLACK RING FOR 12107K / 12107KA 6,30

050106/BS BRASS RING FOR 12107K / 12107KA 6,30

050106/W WHITE RING FOR 12107K / 12107KA 6,30

050106A/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12107R 8,10

050106A/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 12107R 8,10

050106B/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12110R 8,55

050106B/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 12110R 8,55

050106C/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12118R 9,00

050106C/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 12118R 9,00

050106D/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12125R 13,50

050106D/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 12125R 13,50

050108 SET 4pcs CLIPS FOR PANELS 21,60

050112/ABS ANTIQUE BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050112/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050112/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050112/CU COPPER REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050112/DC DARK CHROME REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050112/G GREY REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050112/GL GOLD REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050112/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 12105M/12105MA/63105M/63105MA/10105MR 5,85

050122/B BLACK SUSPENSION BASE FOR PROFILES 27,00

050122/G GREY ROUND SUSPENSION BASE FOR PROFILES 25,20



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

050122/W WHITE ROUND SUSPENSION BASE FOR PROFILES 27,00

050138A/B BLACK SUSPENSION BASE FOR 62020 ROUND PLAFO 36,00

050138A/W WHITE SUSPENSION BASE FOR 62020 ROUND PLAFO 36,00

050138B/B BLACK SUSPENSION BASE FOR 62020 SQUARE PLAFO 39,60

050138B/W WHITE SUSPENSION BASE FOR 62020 SQUARE PLAFO 39,60

050162/B BLACK RING FOR 10112R 7,20

050162/DC DARK CHROME RING FOR 10112R 7,20

050162/W WHITE RING FOR 10112R 7,20

050170 SUSPENSION KIT 38140AU/38150A/38151A/38150B/38150BU/38150C/38160A/38161A 36,00

050170C/B BLACK CORNER FOR 38150A/38151A/38150B/38150BU/38150C 90,00

050170C/W WHITE CORNER FOR  38150A/38151A/38150B/38150BU/38150C 90,00

050170D/B/C BLACK UGR19 LED CORNER 8W CW FOR 38150A 38151A 230V 126,00

050170D/B/V BLACK UGR19 LED CORNER 14W CCTV PV FOR 38150A 38151A 230V 162,00

050170D/W/C WHITE UGR19 LED CORNER 8W CW FOR 38150A 38151A 230V 126,00

050170D/W/V WHITE UGR19 LED CORNER 14W CCTV PV FOR 38150A 38151A 230V 162,00

050170D/W/W WHITE UGR19 LED CORNER 8W WW FOR 38150A 38151A 230V 126,00

050176/B BLACK COVER FOR 68006N 9,90

050176/BBS BRUSHED BRASS COVER FOR 68006N 25,20

050176/G GREY COVER FOR 68006N 9,90

050176/W WHITE COVER FOR 68006N 9,90

050178/B BLACK RING FOR 10107DF/10107DFV 5,40

050178/C CHROME RING FOR 10107DF/10107DFV 3,60

050180A FAST CABLE CONNECTOR 32A 3-port 1,26

050180C FAST CABLE CONNECTOR 32A 5-port 1,44

050180E FAST CABLE CONNECTOR 32A 2x3-port 2,52

050182/B BLACK RING FOR 10105H / 10112HA 3,15

050182/BS BRASS RING FOR 10105H / 10112HA 3,15

050182/W WHITE RING FOR 10105H / 10112HA 3,15

050182R/B BLACK DECORATIVE BASE ROUND FOR 10105H / 10112HA 4,05

050182R/BS BRASS DECORATIVE BASE ROUND FOR 10105H / 10112HA 4,05

050182R/W WHITE DECORATIVE BASE ROUND FOR 10105H / 10112HA 4,05

050182RA/B BLACK DECORATIVE BASE SQUARE FOR 10105H / 10112HA 2,70

050182RA/BS BRASS DECORATIVE BASE SQUARE FOR 10105H / 10112HA 2,70

050182RA/W WHITE DECORATIVE BASE SQUARE FOR 10105H / 10112HA 2,70

050182RB/B BLACK DECORATIVE BASE SQUARE DOUBLE FOR 10105H / 10112HA 9,00

050182RB/BS BRASS DECORATIVE BASE SQUARE DOUBLE FOR 10105H / 10112HA 9,00

050182RB/W WHITE DECORATIVE BASE SQUARE DOUBLE FOR 10105H / 10112HA 9,00

050206/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 12108D/12108DB 5,40

050206/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12108D/12108DB 5,40

050206/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 12108D/12108DB 5,40

050208/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 12122D 10,80

050208/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 12122D 10,80

050208/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 12122D 10,80

050210/AN LIGHT STOP ACCESSORY FOR 67510/67510A/67510B 46,80

050250/B BLACK WALL BRACKET FOR 67520 & 67520A 45,00

050280/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 10112K 8,10

050280/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 10112K 8,10

050280/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 10112K 8,10

050300A/BS BRASS RING FOR 65660AT 7,20

050300A/W WHITE RING FOR 65660AT 7,20

050300AH/B BLACK RING WITH HONEYCOMB FOR 65660AT 14,40

050300B/BS BRASS RING FOR 65660BT/65660BTT/65660BTL 10,80

050300B/W WHITE RING FOR 65660BT/65660BTT/65660BTL 10,80

050302/B BLACK RING FOR 11111C 5,40

050302/W WHITE RING FOR 11111C 5,40

050326 90deg ADAPTOR FOR 70114/70116B/70116C 90,00

050378A/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 10107Z 7,20

050378A/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 10107Z 7,20

050378A/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 10107Z 7,20

050378B/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 10112Z & 12112Z 9,00

050378B/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 10112Z & 12112Z 9,00

050378B/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 10112Z & 12112Z 9,00

050378C/B BLACK REFLECTOR FOR 10120Z & 12120Z 10,80

050378C/BS BRASS REFLECTOR FOR 10120Z & 12120Z 10,80

050378C/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 10120Z & 12120Z 10,80

050380A/B BLACK RING FOR 65670AT/65642AT 7,20

050380A/BS BRASS RING FOR 65670AT/65642AT 7,20

050380A/W WHITE RING FOR 65670AT/65642AT 7,20

050380AH/B BLACK HONEYCOMB RING FOR 65670AT/65642AT 9,00

050380B/B BLACK RING FOR 65670BT/65642BT 10,80

050380B/BS BRASS RING FOR 65670BT/65642BT 10,80

050380B/W WHITE RING FOR 65670BT/65642BT 10,80
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050380BH/B BLACK HONEYCOMB RING FOR 65670BT/65642BT 12,60

050380C/B BLACK RING FOR 65670CT/65670CTT/65670CTL/65642CT 12,60

050380C/BS BRASS RING FOR 65670CT/65670CTT/65670CTL/65642CT 12,60

050380C/W WHITE RING FOR 65670CT/65670CTT/65670CTL/65642CT 12,60

050380CH/B BLACK HONEYCOMB RING FOR 65670CT/65670CTT/65670CTL/65642CT 14,40

050400A/AN ANTHRACITE WALL MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 70118A/70118B/70118C/70118D 21,60

050400B/AN ANTHRACITE POLE MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 70118A/70118B/70118C/70118D 21,60

060008 ONE LIGHT PACKING TAPES 2,70

060010 ONE LIGHT NOTE PAD 100 pages 1,80

060012 ONE LIGHT PLASTIC BAG SMALL RECYCLABLE 0,90

060014 ONE LIGHT PLASTIC BAG LARGE RECYCLABLE 1,35

060016 STICKER SWITCH TO ONE LIGHT 30x9cm 0,23

060018 STICKER ONE LIGHT AVAILABLE HERE 30x9cm 0,23

060020 STICKER ONE LIGHT LOGO 14x12cm 0,23

060020A STICKER ONE LIGHT LOGO 34x29cm 0,45

060026 ONE LIGHT T-SHIRT SMALL 18,00

060027 ONE LIGHT T-SHIRT MEDIUM 18,00

060028 ONE LIGHT T-SHIRT LARGE 18,00

060029 ONE LIGHT T-SHIRT XLARGE 18,00

060052 ONE LIGHT CATALOGUE 2025 EDITION 1 18,00

062002 DISPLAY BOX FOR LED STRIPS 135,00

0750A/15 LENS 15deg FOR 65660AT/12115F 10,80

0750A/24 LENS 24deg FOR 65660AT/12115F 10,80

0750B/15 LENS 15deg FOR 65660BT/65660BTT/65660BTL/12120F 18,00

0750B/24 LENS 24deg FOR 65660BT/65660BTT/65660BTL/12120F 18,00

0770A/15 LENS 15deg FOR 65670AT/65642AT 12,60

0770B/15 LENS 15deg FOR 65670BT/65642BT 14,40

0770C/15 LENS 15deg FOR 65670CT/65670CTT/65670CTL/65642CT 18,00

0800A CONNECTION BOX IP67 3 WAY 18,90

0800B CONNECTION BOX IP67 2 WAY 14,40

0800BA CONNECTION BOX IP67 2 WAY 9,90

0800C CONNECTION BOX IP67 4 WAY 22,50

0802 CONNECTION BOX IP20 3-WAY IN/OUT FAST CONNECTION 2,70

0802A SCREWLESS CONNECTION BOX IP67 3 WAY 18,00

0802BA SCREWLESS CONNECTION BOX IP67 2 WAY 10,80

0802C SCREWLESS CONNECTION BOX IP67 4 WAY 21,60

0802D CONNECTION BOX IP67 4 WAY 36,00

0903F 3pin FEMALE CONNECTOR 0,90

0903M 3pin MALE CONNECTOR 0,90

0904F 4pin FEMALE CONNECTOR 1,26

0904M 4pin MALE CONNECTOR 1,26

0904MA 4pin MALE CONNECTOR 30cm CABLE 0,45

094004 E27 / GU10 / E14 TESTING PANEL 135,00

0950G GU10 SOCKET + CONNECTOR 2,88

0950GA GU10 SOCKET 18cm CABLE 1,98

0950GB GU10 SOCKET + LOOP CONNECTOR 4,86

0990/B BLACK E27 ROPE WIRE 2m SUSPENSION 39,60

0990/BBS BRUSHED BRASS E27 ROPE WIRE 2m SUSPENSION 39,60

0992/B BLACK E27 THICK ROPE WIRE 2m SUSPENSION 64,80

0994/B BLACK STRING LIGHTS IP44 8,5m 15x E27 12w 104,40

0996/B BLACK SOLAR STRING LIGHTS 1w IP55 8,5m 12xLEDs 133,20

0998/B BLACK STRING LIGHTS 5,5m 6x1W EW IP65 230V/24V 144,00

10101C/C/D CHROME LED DL 12v/1w 6,75

10101L/B/W BLACK LED 1W WW IP44 STAR LIGHT 350mA 27,00

10101L/W/BL WHITE 1W BLUE IP44 STAR LIGHT 350mA 23,40

10101L/W/W WHITE LED 1W WW IP44 STAR LIGHT 350mA 27,00

10101LA/W/W WHITE COB LED 2W WW 700mA 36deg IP44 34,20

10102H/B/W BLACK LED 2W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 36,00

10102H/W/C WHITE LED 2W CW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 32,40

10102H/W/W WHITE LED 2W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 36,00

10103B/AL/W ALUMINIUM COB LED WW 1w/2w 350mA/700mA 18,00

10103B/B/V BLACK COB 3W CCTV 350mA IP20 26,10

10103B/W/C WHITE COB LED CW 1w/2w 350mA/700mA 21,60

10103B/W/V WHITE COB 3W CCTV 350mA IP20 26,10

10103BTR/B/W BLACK LED 3W WW 36deg 350mA IP20 DARK LIGHT TRIMLESS 41,40

10103BTR/BS/W BRASS LED 3W WW 36deg 350mA IP20 DARK LIGHT TRIMLESS 41,40

10103BTR/W/W WHITE LED  3W WW 36deg 350mA IP20 DARK LIGHT TRIMLESS 43,20

10103C/B/W BLACK COB 3W WW 350mA 23,40

10103E/B/B/W BLACK/BLACK LED 3W WW 350mA  DARK LIGHT 28,80

10103E/B/BS/W BLACK/BRASS LED 3W WW 350mA DARK LIGHT 28,80

10103E/W/B/W WHITE/BLACK LED 3W WW 350mA DARK LIGHT 28,80

10103E/W/BS/W WHITE/BRASS LED 3W WW 350mA DARK LIGHT 28,80
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10103E/W/W/W WHITE/WHITE LED 3W WW 350mA DARK LIGHT 29,70

10103FA/B/V BLACK CCTV 3W IP20 230V 27,90

10103FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 3W IP20 230V 27,90

10103FA/W/W WHITE LED 3W WW IP40 230V 24,30

10103H/B/W BLACK LED 3W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 36,00

10103H/W/W WHITE LED 3W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 36,00

10103J/B/W BLACK 3W WW 230V IP20 DARK LIGHT 41,40

10103J/W/W WHITE 3W WW 230V IP20 DARK LIGHT 41,40

10103LB/B/W BLACK COB 3W WW 350mA DARK LIGHT 27,90

10103LB/W/W WHITE COB 3W WW 350mA DARK LIGHT 27,90

10103M/AL/W ALUMINIUM COB LED WW 3W 700mA IP65 25,20

10103M/B/W BLACK COB LED WW 3W 700mA IP65 27,00

10103M/W/C WHITE COB LED CW 3W 700mA IP65 27,00

10103M/W/W WHITE COB LED WW 3W 700mA IP65 27,00

10103NP/AL/W/35 ALUMINIUM WW 3W IP65 350mA 2,25

10103T/W/C WHITE SMD 3W CW IP20 230V 16,20

10103T/W/V WHITE SMD 3W CCTV IP20 230V 22,50

10103T/W/W WHITE SMD 3W WW IP20 230V 18,00

10105/MC BRUSHED CHROME 50W 8,55

10105A1/B BLACK GU10 10W 15,75

10105A1/W WHITE GU10 10W 15,75

10105AD/B/B BLACK GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 27,00

10105AD/B/BS BLACK GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 27,00

10105AD/W/B WHITE GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 27,00

10105AD/W/W WHITE GU10 10W WHITE REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 27,00

10105ALG/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 21,60

10105ALG/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 21,60

10105ALG/W/B WHITE GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 19,80

10105ALG/W/BS WHITE GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 21,60

10105CJ/ABS/5 ANTIQUE BRASS 50W IP43 DARK LIGHT 1,80

10105CM CEMENT GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 18,00

10105D1/B BLACK GU10 10W 16,20

10105D1/W WHITE GU10 10W 16,20

10105D2/B BLACK GU10 10W 16,20

10105D2/W WHITE GU10 10W 16,20

10105D4/B BLACK 10W GU10 DARK LIGHT 17,55

10105D4/W WHITE 10W GU10 DARK LIGHT 17,55

10105D8/B/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 19,80

10105D8/B/BS BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 19,80

10105D8/W/B WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 19,80

10105D8/W/BS WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 19,80

10105D8/W/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 19,80

10105D9/B/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 21,60

10105D9/B/GL BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 19,80

10105D9/W/B WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 21,60

10105DG/W WHITE GU10 10w DARK LIGHT 21,60

10105E1/B/GL BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 14,40

10105E1/W/B WHITE GU10 50W DARK LIGHT 14,40

10105FD/B/W BLACK LED 5W WW 24deg IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 41,40

10105FD/W/V WHITE 5W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 45,00

10105FD/W/W WHITE LED 5W WW 24deg IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 41,40

10105GT1 GYPSUM 10W GU10 19,80

10105GT2 GYPSUM 10W GU10 DARK LIGHT 24,30

10105GU/W WHITE GU10 10W 11,70

10105H/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 18,45

10105H/BS BRASS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 18,45

10105H/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 18,45

10105M/B/B BLACK GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 20,70

10105M/B/BS BLACK GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 20,70

10105M/B/CU BLACK GU10 10W COPPER REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 18,90

10105M/W/B WHITE GU10 10W MATT BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 20,70

10105M/W/BS WHITE GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 20,70

10105M/W/W WHITE GU10 10W WHITE REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 20,70

10105MD/B/B BLACK GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 18,00

10105MD/W/C WHITE GU10 10W CHROME REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 14,40

10105MD/W/GL WHITE GU10 10W GOLD REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 14,40

10105MR WHITE GU10 10W TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT WITHOUT REFLECTOR 25,20

10105R1/AL ALUMINIUM GU10 10W IP65 25,20

10105R1/B BLACK GU10 10W IP65 25,20

10105R1/W WHITE GU10 10W IP65 25,20

10105R2/W WHITE GU10 10W IP65 DARK LIGHT 23,40

10105R2P/W WHITE PRISMATIC GU10 10W IP65 DARK LIGHT 23,40
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10105RM WHITE GU10 10W TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT WITHOUT REFLECTOR 27,00

10105TG/B BLACK GU10 10W SEMI TRIMLESS 18,90

10105TG/W WHITE GU10 10W SEMI TRIMLESS 18,90

10105TR/B BLACK TRIMLESS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 34,20

10105TR/BS BRASS TRIMLESS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 34,20

10105TR/W WHITE TRIMLESS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 34,20

10105X/B BLACK 50w 6,75

10105X/W WHITE 50w 6,75

10105XS/MC BRUSHED CHROME 50W METAL 0,45

10105Y/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 27,00

10105Y/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 27,00

10105YTR/W WHITE TRIMLESS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 36,00

10106DC/B/W BLACK LED 6W WW IP20 36deg 700mA DARK LIGHT 27,00

10106DC/W/W WHITE LED 6W WW IP20 36deg 350mA DARK LIGHT 27,00

10106DH/W/V WHITE 6,5W CCTV 700mA DARK LIGHT HONEYCOMB 41,40

10106L/B/W BLACK LED 6W WW 350mA IP20 DARK LIGHT 54,00

10106L/W/W WHITE LED 6W WW 350mA IP20 DARK LIGHT 57,60

10106P/W/C WHITE 6W CW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 18,00

10106P/W/W WHITE 6W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 18,00

10106PF/W FIRE RATED 6W WW IP65 350mA WITHOUT RING 41,40

10106V/B/W BLACK 6W WW IP65 100-240V 108,00

10106V/W/W WHITE 6W WW IP65 100-240V 90,00

10106X/B/W BLACK RECESSED 6W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 43,20

10106X/W/W WHITE RECESSED 6W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 43,20

10106XTR/W/W WHITE TRIMLESS 6W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 45,00

10107A/B/W BLACK LED 7W 38deg WW 230V 39,60

10107A/W/W WHITE LED 7W 38deg WW 230V 39,60

10107B/W/V WHITE 7W IP54 CCTV 230V 45,00

10107B/W/W WHITE LED 7W IP54 WW 230V 45,00

10107BT/B/V BLACK COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA IP54 TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 66,60

10107BT/B/W BLACK COB LED 6,5W WW 700mA 38deg IP54 TRIMLESS 66,60

10107BT/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA IP54 TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 66,60

10107CA/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V 28,80

10107CA/W/W WHITE 7W WW IP20 60deg 230V 25,20

10107D/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 230V DARKLIGHT 36,00

10107DB/B/W BLACK 6,5W WW IP65 700mA DARK LIGHT 50,40

10107DB/W/W WHITE LED 6,5W WW  IP65 700mA DARK LIGHT 50,40

10107DC/B/W BLACK 7W WW IP20 50deg 230V DARK LIGHT 45,00

10107DC/W/W WHITE 7W WW IP20 50deg 230V DARK LIGHT 45,00

10107DF/W WHITE FIRE RATED 7W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 27,00

10107DFV/W/V WHITE FIRE RATED 7W CCTV IP65 230V DIMMABLE 34,20

10107DL/W/B/V WHITE+BLACK COB 6,5W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 700mA 52,20

10107DL/W/W WHITE COB LED 6,5W WW DARK LIGHT IP65 38deg 700mA 52,20

10107DL/W/W/V WHITE+WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 700mA 52,20

10107DX/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 27,00

10107ED/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 27,00

10107H/W/C WHITE COB LED 6,5W CW DARK LIGHT 36deg IP65 700mA 54,00

10107H/W/W WHITE COB LED 6,5W WW DARK LIGHT 36deg IP65 700mA 54,00

10107HA/B/V BLACK COB 6,5W CCTV IP20 700mA 45,00

10107HA/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV IP20 700mA 45,00

10107J/B/V BLACK 7W CCTV 230V IP20 DARK LIGHT 59,40

10107J/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV 230V IP20 DARK LIGHT 59,40

10107JTR/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV TRIMLESS 230V IP20 DARK LIGHT 64,80

10107K/B/W BLACK LED 6,5W WW 35deg 700mA DARK LIGHT 43,20

10107K/W/W WHITE LED 6,5W WW 35deg 700mA DARK LIGHT 43,20

10107M/W/W WHITE 7W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 230V 32,40

10107PA/W/C WHITE COB 6,5W CW 700mA IP65 39,60

10107PA/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA IP65 43,20

10107PA/W/W WHITE COB 6,5W WW 700mA IP65 39,60

10107PV/W/V WHITE 7W IP65 CCTV 230V DIMMABLE 30,60

10107RA/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 32,40

10107T/W/V WHITE SMD 7W CCTV IP20 230V 21,60

10107T/W/W WHITE SMD 7W WW IP20 230V 19,80

10107UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 7W CCTV IP44 230V 25,20

10107WD/W/C WHITE COB LED 6,5W CW DARK LIGHT 36deg IP54 700mA 57,60

10107WD/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV DARK LIGHT  IP54 700mA 55,80

10107WD/W/W WHITE COB LED 6,5W WW DARK LIGHT 36deg IP54 700mA 55,80

10107WP/B/V BLACK 6,5W CCTV IP65 700mA DARK LIGHT 45,00

10107WP/W/V WHITE 6,5W CCTV IP65 700mA DARK LIGHT 45,00

10107Z/B/V BLACK 7W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 41,40

10107Z/B/W BLACK LED 7W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 46,80

10107Z/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 41,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

10107Z/W/W WHITE LED 7W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 46,80

10108A/W/W WHITE LED 8W WW IP20 50deg ASYMMETRIC 230V DARK LIGHT 39,60

10108CF/C FRAMELESS LED 8W CW IP65 230V 39,60

10108CF/W FRAMELESS LED 8W WW IP65 230V 39,60

10108D/B/W BLACK 8W WW 36deg IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 39,60

10108D1/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 41,40

10108ED/W/B/W WHITE 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT BLACK REFLECTOR 18,00

10108FA/B/C BLACK LED 8W CW IP40 230V 28,80

10108FA/B/V BLACK CCTV 8W IP20 230V 34,20

10108FA/B/W BLACK LED 8W WW IP40 230V 28,80

10108FA/W/C WHITE LED 8W CW IP40 230V 28,80

10108FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 8W IP20 230V 34,20

10108FD/W/W WHITE DARK LIGHT LED 8W WW IP20 230V 39,60

10108H/B/W BLACK COB LED 8W WW 36deg IP54 230V DARK LIGHT 59,40

10108H/W/W WHITE COB LED 8W WW 36deg IP54 230v DARK LIGHT 57,60

10108J/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP40 230V DARK LIGHT 54,00

10108R/B/W BLACK LED 8W WW 60deg IP20 230V 50,40

10108R/W/W WHITE LED 8W WW 60deg IP20 230V 50,40

10109D/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 43,20

10109D/W/C WHITE LED 9w CW IP20 230V 100deg DARK LIGHT 41,40

10109D/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 43,20

10109F/W WHITE FIRE RATED GU10 10W IP65 DARK LIGHT 30,15

10109FD/B/V BLACK 9W CCTV IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10109FD/W/C WHITE LED 9W CW IP54 230V 100deg DARK LIGHT 46,80

10109FD/W/V WHITE 9W CCTV IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10110BX/W/V WHITE 10W CCTV IP54 230V 28,80

10110CA/W/V WHITE 10W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V 39,60

10110CE/C WHITE 10W CW IP20 230V 30,15

10110CE/W WHITE 10W WW IP20 230V 30,15

10110DH/W/V WHITE 10W CCTV HONEYCOMB IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 32,40

10110FD/B/V BLACK 10W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10110FD/W/V WHITE 10W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10110G/W/C WHITE 10W CW IP65 230V 64,80

10110G/W/W WHITE 10W WW IP65 230V 64,80

10110H/B/W BLACK RECESSED LED 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10110H/W/W WHITE RECESSED LED 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10110HTR/W/W WHITE TRIMLESS 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 45,00

10110P/W/C WHITE COB LED 12W CW IP65 38deg 700mA DARK LIGHT 50,40

10110P/W/W WHITE COB LED 12W WW IP65 38deg 700mA DARK LIGHT 57,60

10110TD/W/C WHITE LED 10W IP54 CW 230V DARK LIGHT 54,00

10110U/W/V WHITE SMD UGR19 10W CCTV IP44 230V 26,10

10112A/B/W BLACK LED 12W 38deg WW 230V 45,00

10112A/W/W WHITE LED 12W 38deg WW 230V 45,00

10112BTR/B/V BLACK COB 12W CCTV 2-STEP TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 700mA 61,20

10112BTR/B/W BLACK COB LED 12W WW 40deg 700mA 2-STEP TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 61,20

10112BTR/BS/V BRASS COB 12W CCTV 2-STEP TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 700mA 61,20

10112BTR/W/V WHITE COB 12W CCTV 2-STEP TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 700mA 61,20

10112C/B/W BLACK COB 12W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 57,60

10112C/W/V WHITE COB 12W CCTV IP65 700mA DARK LIGHT 57,60

10112D/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 50deg 230V DARKLIGHT 41,40

10112DC/B/W BLACK LED 12W WW IP20 36deg 700mA DARK LIGHT 45,00

10112DC/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW IP20 36deg 700mA DARK LIGHT 45,00

10112DX/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 32,40

10112ED/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 36,00

10112FA/B/C BLACK LED 12W CW IP40 230V 43,20

10112FA/B/V BLACK CCTV 12W IP20 230V 46,80

10112FA/B/W BLACK LED 12W WW IP40 230V 43,20

10112FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 12W IP20 230V 46,80

10112FA/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW IP40 230V 43,20

10112HA/B/W BLACK LED 12W WW 38deg IP20 700mA DARK LIGHT 57,60

10112HA/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW 38deg IP20 700mA DARK LIGHT 57,60

10112K/B/W BLACK LED 12W WW 700mA  DARK LIGHT 48,60

10112K/W/C WHITE LED 12W CW 700mA  DARK LIGHT 48,60

10112K/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW 700mA  DARK LIGHT 48,60

10112KD/W/C WHITE 12W CW DARK LIGHT 350mA 4,50

10112P/AL/W ALUMINIUM COB 12W WW 700mA IP64 30,60

10112P/B/W BLACK COB 12W WW 700mA  IP65 DARK LIGHT 48,60

10112P/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 48,60

10112R/B/W BLACK COB 12W WW 700mA DARK LIGHT IP65 59,40

10112R/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW 700mA DARK LIGHT IP65 59,40

10112RA/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 39,60

10112TD/B/W BLACK 12W 20deg WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 46,80
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10112TD/W/C WHITE LED 12W 20deg CW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 46,80

10112TP/B/V BLACK COB 12W CCTV  IP65 DARK LIGHT 700mA 52,20

10112TP/B/W BLACK COB 12W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 700mA 50,40

10112TP/W/EW WHITE COB 12W EWW IP65 DARK LIGHT 700mA 50,40

10112TP/W/V WHITE COB 12W CCTV  IP65 700mA DARK LIGHT 52,20

10112TP/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 700mA 50,40

10112X/B/W BLACK RECESSED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10112XTR/W/W WHITE TRIMLESS 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

10112Z/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

10112Z/B/W BLACK 12W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 64,80

10112Z/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

10112Z/W/W WHITE 12W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 64,80

10113B/W/V WHITE 13W IP54 CCTV 230V 55,80

10113B/W/W WHITE LED 13W IP54 WW + DRIVER 230V 54,00

10113UV/B/V BLACK SMD LED UGR19 13W CCTV IP44 230V 36,00

10113UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 13W CCTV IP44 230V 36,00

10114CE/C WHITE 14W CW IP20 230V 37,80

10114CE/W WHITE 14W WW IP20 230V 37,80

10114DH/W/V WHITE 14W CCTV HONEYCOMB IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 45,00

10115BX/W/V WHITE 15W CCTV IP54 230V 39,60

10115CA/W/C WHITE 15W CW IP20 60deg 230V 57,60

10115CA/W/V WHITE 15W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V 54,00

10115CA/W/W WHITE 15W WW IP20 60deg 230V 57,60

10115CF/C FRAMELESS  15W CW IP65 230V 54,00

10115CF/W FRAMELESS 15W WW IP65 230V 54,00

10115D/W/V WHITE 15W CCTV IP20 50deg 230V DARKLIGHT 54,00

10115FD/B/W BLACK 15W WW 24deg IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 79,20

10115FD/W/V WHITE 15W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 79,20

10115FD/W/W WHITE 15W WW 24deg IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 79,20

10115G/W/W WHITE 15W WW IP65 230V 86,40

10115T/W/V WHITE SMD 15W CCTV IP20 230V 27,90

10115T/W/W WHITE SMD 15W WW IP20 230V 27,00

10116FD/B/BS BLACK DARK LIGHT LED 16W WW IP20 230V 32,40

10116FD/W/BS WHITE DARK LIGHT LED 16W WW IP20 230V 32,40

10116FD/W/C WHITE DARK LIGHT LED 16W CW IP20 230V 32,40

10116FD/W/W WHITE DARK LIGHT LED 16W WW IP20 230V 32,40

10118B/W/C WHITE LED 18W IP54 CW 230V 84,60

10118B/W/W WHITE LED 18W IP54 WW 230V 84,60

10118DC/B/W BLACK LED 18W WW IP20 36deg 500mA DARK LIGHT 59,40

10118DC/W/W WHITE LED 18W WW IP20 36deg 500mA DARK LIGHT 59,40

10118DX/W/V WHITE 18W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 46,80

10118FA/B/V BLACK CCTV 18W IP20 230V 61,20

10118FA/B/W BLACK 18W WW IP40 230V 57,60

10118FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 18W IP20 230V 61,20

10118FA/W/W WHITE 18W WW IP40 230V 57,60

10118TD/W/C WHITE 18W IP54 CW 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

10120BX/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP54 230V 50,40

10120CA/W/C WHITE 20W CW IP20 60deg 230V 61,20

10120CA/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V 63,00

10120CA/W/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 60deg 230V 61,20

10120CB/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V 75,60

10120CE/C WHITE  20W CW IP20 230V 54,00

10120CE/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 230V 54,00

10120DH/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV HONEYCOMB IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

10120ED/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 48,60

10120FD/B/V BLACK 20W CCTV IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 82,80

10120FD/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 82,80

10120FD/W/W WHITE LED 20W WW IP54 230V 100deg DARK LIGHT 81,00

10120G/W/C WHITE 20W CW IP65 230V 104,40

10120UV/B/V BLACK SMD LED UGR19 20W CCTV IP44 230V 59,40

10120UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 20W CCTV IP44 230V 59,40

10120X/B/W BLACK RECESSED LED 20W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

10120Z/B/V BLACK 20W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

10120Z/B/W BLACK 20W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

10120Z/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

10120Z/W/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

10122D/B/C BLACK LED 22w CW IP20 230V 100deg DARK LIGHT 70,20

10122D/B/V BLACK 22W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

10122D/B/W BLACK LED 22w WW IP20 230V 100deg DARK LIGHT 70,20

10122D/W/V WHITE 22W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

10122FD/W/C WHITE DARK LIGHT LED 22W CW IP20 230V 45,00

10124/G/C GREY SMD 24W CW IP44 85-240V 11,25
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10124T/W/C WHITE SMD 24W CW IP20 230V 52,20

10124T/W/V WHITE SMD 24W CCTV IP20 230V 48,60

10124T/W/W WHITE SMD 24W WW IP20 230V 52,20

10124U/W/V WHITE SMD UGR19 24W CCTV IP44 230V 54,00

10125B/W/C WHITE 25W IP54 CW 230V 104,40

10125B/W/V WHITE 25W IP54 CCTV 230V 108,00

10125BX/W/V WHITE 25W CCTV IP65 230V 72,00

10125TD/W/C WHITE 25W IP54 CW 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

10125TD/W/W WHITE 25W IP54 WW 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

10130BX/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV IP65 230V 86,40

10130CA/W/C WHITE 30W CW IP20 60deg 230V 84,60

10130CA/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V 95,40

10130CA/W/W WHITE 30W WW IP20 60deg 230V 84,60

10130DH/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV HONEYCOMB IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

10130ED/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 66,60

10130FA/B/V BLACK CCTV 30W IP20 230V 84,60

10130FA/W/C WHITE 30W CW IP40 230V 79,20

10130FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 30W IP20 230V 84,60

10130FA/W/W WHITE 30W WW IP40 230V 79,20

10130U/W/C WHITE SMD LED UGR19 30W CW IP44 230V 75,60

10130U/W/V WHITE SMD UGR19 30W CCTV IP44 230V 75,60

10130UV/B/V BLACK SMD LED UGR19 30W CCTV IP44 230V 68,40

10130UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 30W CCTV IP44 230V 68,40

10140ED/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 115,20

10140F/W/C WHITE 40W CW IP40 230V 171,00

10140F/W/W WHITE 40W WW IP40 230V 171,00

10148PE/W/W WHITE LED 48W WW 60cm RECESSED PANEL IP20 1200mA 225,00

10160CA/W/C WHITE 60W CW IP20 60deg 230V 126,00

10160CA/W/W WHITE 60W WW IP20 60deg 230V 126,00

11103A/MC BRUSHED CHROME 35W 0,68

11103B/B/W BLACK COB 1W/2W WW 350mA/700mA 25,20

11103B/W/W WHITE COB 1W/2W WW 350mA/700mA IP20 25,20

11103K/W/W WHITE COB LED 3W WW 30deg 350mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 36,00

11103M/W/W WHITE COB 3W WW IP20 350mA DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 57,60

11104K/B/W BLACK 3W@350mA 5W@500mA WW ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 41,40

11104K/W/W WHITE 3W@350mA 5W@500mA WW ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 41,40

11105/C CHROME 50W 0,90

11105A1/AL ALUMINIUM ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W 12,60

11105A1/B BLACK ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W 18,90

11105A1/BBS BRUSHED BRASS ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W 23,40

11105A1/W WHITE ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W 18,90

11105ABG/AL ALUMINIUM GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 14,40

11105ABG/B BLACK GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 21,60

11105ABG/W WHITE GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 21,60

11105ABGL/B BLACK GU10 10W LEAF SPRINGS 21,60

11105ABGL/W WHITE GU10 10W LEAF SPRINGS 21,60

11105AC/AL ALUMINIUM 50W 2,25

11105AL/AL ALUMINIUM 50W 3,38

11105C/ABS ANTIQUE BRASS 50W 4,50

11105C/MC BRUSHED CHROME 50W 4,05

11105C/N BRUSHED METAL COLOUR 50W 1,35

11105C/W WHITE 50W 5,63

11105CGU/G GREY GU10 10W 2,70

11105CGU/MC BRUSHED CHROME GU10 10W 12,60

11105CGU/W WHITE GU10 10W 14,40

11105D4/W WHITE DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W 22,50

11105D8/W WHITE ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 34,20

11105DT/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 25,20

11105DTR/W WHITE ADJUSTABLE TRIMLESS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 48,60

11105F/W WHITE TRIMLESS FIRE RATED GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 34,20

11105GU/B BLACK GU10 10W 12,60

11105GU/MC BRUSHED CHROME GU10 10W 12,15

11105GU/W WHITE GU10 10W 11,34

11105M/B/B BLACK GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 20,70

11105M/B/BS BLACK GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 21,60

11105M/B/CU BLACK GU10 10W COPPER REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 18,00

11105M/W/B WHITE GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 20,70

11105M/W/BS WHITE GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 21,60

11105M/W/W WHITE GU10 10W WHITE REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 20,70

11105TG/W WHITE GU10 50w 21,15

11105TR/B BLACK GU10 10W TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 25,20

11105TR/W WHITE GU10 10W TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 25,20



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

11105U/W WHITE GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 13,05

11105UA/W WHITE GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 13,14

11105UB/W WHITE GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 15,30

11105UTR/W WHITE MR16 GU10 10W TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 41,40

11106K/W LED 6W WW 100-240V 5,63

11106M/W/W WHITE COB 6W WW 350mA IP20 ADJUSTABLE 57,60

11106PK/B/W BLACK 8W WW IP54 ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 230V DIMMABLE 39,60

11106PK/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP54 ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 230V DIMMABLE 39,60

11106T/B/W BLACK COB RECESSED LED 6W WW 38deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 230V 57,60

11106T/W/W WHITE COB RECESSED LED 6W WW 38deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 230V 57,60

11107B/W/C WHITE LED 7W CW 60deg 230V ADJUSTABLE 24,30

11107B/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV 230V ADJUSTABLE 27,00

11107B/W/W WHITE LED 7W WW 60deg 230V ADJUSTABLE 24,30

11107BT/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA IP54 TRIMLESS ADJUSTABLE 77,40

11107BT/W/W WHITE COB 6,5W WW 700mA IP54 TRIMLESS ADJUSTABLE 75,60

11107C/B/V BLACK COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 75,60

11107C/B/W BLACK COB 6,5W WW 700mA 36deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 72,00

11107C/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 75,60

11107C/W/W WHITE COB 6,5W WW 700mA 36deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 70,20

11107FD/B/V BLACK 7W CCTV IP20 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 30,60

11107FD/B/W BLACK LED 7W WW IP20 60deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 28,80

11107FD/W/C WHITE LED 7W CW IP20 60deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 28,80

11107FD/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 30,60

11107FD/W/W WHITE LED 7W WW IP20 60deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 28,80

11107K/B/W BLACK 6,5W WW 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 50,40

11107K/W/W WHITE 6,5W WW 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 50,40

11107P/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA IP54 ADJUSTABLE 50,40

11107P/W/W WHITE COB LED 6,5W WW 36deg IP54 700mA ADJUSTABLE 54,00

11107RA/B/V BLACK COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 61,20

11107RA/B/W BLACK LED 6,5W WW 36deg 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 59,40

11107RA/W/V WHITE COB 6,5W CCTV 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 61,20

11107RA/W/W WHITE LED 6,5W WW 36deg 700mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 59,40

11107T/B/W BLACK COB RECESSED LED 7W WW 38deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 230V 68,40

11107T/W/W WHITE COB RECESSED LED 7W WW 38deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 230V 68,40

11107TTR/W/W WHITE COB LED 7W TRIMLESS WW 38deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 230V 79,20

11107WD/W/V WHITE 6,5W CCTV 700mA IP54 ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 61,20

11107WD/W/W WHITE LED 6,5W WW 36deg 700mA IP54 ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 68,40

11108LA/B/W BLACK COB LED 8W WW IP20 230V 129,60

11108LA/W/W WHITE COB LED 8W WW IP20 230V 129,60

11109B/B/W BLACK COB LED 9W WW 40deg 500mA DARK LIGHT 88,20

11109B/W/W WHITE COB LED 9W WW 40deg 500mA DARK LIGHT 88,20

11109FA/W WHITE FIRE RATED GU10 10W DARK LIGHT IP20 32,40

11109KD/W/W WHITE 9,2W WW DIMMABLE 230V 5,63

11110AB/B ALUMINIUM BLACK R111 12V 4,05

11110E/W/W WHITE LED 10W WW IP20 30deg 230V DARK LIGHT 46,80

11110TR/B BLACK R111 GU10 MODULE 100-240V 14,40

11111C/B/V BLACK COB 12W CCTV 700mA DARK LIGHT 64,80

11111C/B/W BLACK COB 11W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 75,60

11111C/W/V WHITE COB 12W CCTV 700mA DARK LIGHT 64,80

11112/AL/W ALUMINIUM COB 12W WW 700mA ADJUSTABLE 16,20

11112/W/V WHITE COB 12W CCTV 700mA 38deg IP20 ADJUSTABLE 48,60

11112/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW 700mA 38deg IP20 ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 48,60

11112B/B/V BLACK COB 12W CCTV 700mA DARK LIGHT 95,40

11112B/W/V WHITE COB 12W CCTV 700mA DARK LIGHT 95,40

11112E/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW IP44 700mA 40deg ADJUSTABLE SEMI DARK LIGHT 32,40

11112H/B/W BLACK 12W WW ADJUSTABLE 100-240V 61,20

11112P/W/W WHITE COB LED 12W WW 40deg 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 50,40

11112RA/B/W BLACK COB 12W WW 36deg IP20 350mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 77,40

11112RA/W/W WHITE COB LED 12w WW 36deg IP20 350mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 77,40

11112RB/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW 36deg IP20 350mA ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 86,40

11112T/W/W WHITE COB LED 12w WW 700mA 38deg TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT 61,20

11112TA/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW DARK LIGHT 700mA 40deg IP20 ADJUSTABLE 54,00

11113D/W/W WHITE LED 13W WW 350mA ADJUSTABLE IP54 DARK LIGHT 64,80

11113E/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW 350mA IP20 DIMMABLE ADJUSTABLE 93,60

11115G/B/W BLACK RECESSED COB 15W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 84,60

11115G/W/W WHITE RECESSED COB 15W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 84,60

11120E/W/W WHITE LED 20W WW IP20 30deg 230V DARK LIGHT 93,60

11126F/W/W WHITE 26W WW 700mA ADJUSTABLE IP20 162,00

11128G/B/W BLACK RECESSED COB 25W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 99,00

11128G/W/W WHITE RECESSED COB 25W WW 15-45deg  230V HONEYCOMB 99,00

11130BT/W/C WHITE COB 30W CW 700mA TRIMLESS ADJUSTABLE 40,50

11130E/W/W WHITE 30W WW IP20 30deg 230V DARK LIGHT 117,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

11207C/B/W BLACK COB 2x6,5W WW 700mA 36deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 111,60

11207C/W/W WHITE COB 2x6,5W WW 700mA 36deg ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 111,60

11207WD/W/W WHITE 2x6,5W WW 700mA IP54 ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 122,40

12105AB/B BLACK GU10 10W 45,00

12105AB/W WHITE GU10 10w 43,20

12105AC/AL ALUMINIUM GU10 10W 18,00

12105AC/B BLACK GU10 10W 18,00

12105AC/W WHITE GU10 10W 39,60

12105AL/B/B BLACK GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 34,20

12105AL/W/B WHITE GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 36,00

12105AL/W/BS WHITE GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 36,00

12105AL/W/W WHITE GU10 10W WHITE REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 36,00

12105E/B BLACK CYLINDER GU10 10W 26,10

12105E/W WHITE CYLINDER GU10 10W 26,10

12105E1/B/GL BLACK CYLINDER GU10 10W 150mm DARK LIGHT 36,00

12105E2/B/GL BLACK CYLINDER GU10 10W 300mm DARK LIGHT 54,00

12105E2/W/B WHITE CYLINDER GU10 10W 300mm DARK LIGHT 54,00

12105E3/W/B WHITE CYLINDER GU10 10W 500mm DARK LIGHT 90,00

12105E4/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 68,40

12105E4/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 68,40

12105E6/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 66,60

12105E6/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 66,60

12105F/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W 100-240V DARK LIGHT 19,80

12105F/MG METAL GREY GU10 10W 100-240V DARK LIGHT 19,80

12105F/W WHITE GU10 10W 100-240V DARK LIGHT 19,80

12105H/BS BRASS GU10 10W 100-240V 28,80

12105H/DC DARK CHROME GU10 10W 100-240V 27,00

12105J/CU COPPER GU10 10W 100-240V DARK LIGHT 28,80

12105K/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W 100-240V DARK LIGHT 21,60

12105K/DC DARK CHROME GU10 10W 100-240V DARK LIGHT 21,60

12105L/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W 100-240V 21,60

12105L/DC DARK CHROME GU10 10W 100-240V 21,60

12105L/W WHITE GU10 10W 100-240V 18,00

12105M/B BLACK GU10 10w DARK LIGHT 34,20

12105M/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10w DARK LIGHT 41,40

12105M/MG METAL GREY GU10 10w DARK LIGHT 41,40

12105M/W WHITE GU10 10w DARK LIGHT 34,20

12105MA/B BLACK GU10 10w DARK LIGHT 45,00

12105MA/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 61,20

12105MA/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 45,00

12105N/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 32,40

12105N/B/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 32,40

12105N/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 43,20

12105N/MG METAL GREY GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 43,20

12105N/W WHITE BLACK REFLECTOR GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 32,40

12105N/W/W WHITE WHITE REFLECTOR GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 32,40

12105NA/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT SQUARE 34,20

12105NA/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT SQUARE 34,20

12105T/B BLACK GU10 10W ROUND 100-240V 34,20

12105T/W WHITE GU10 10W ROUND 100-240V 34,20

12105TA/B BLACK GU10 10W SQUARE 100-240V 30,60

12105TA/W WHITE GU10 10W SQUARE 100-240V 30,60

12105Y/B BLACK GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 100-240V 43,20

12105Y/W WHITE GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE 100-240V 43,20

12105YA/B BLACK GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE SQUARE 100-240V 46,80

12105YA/W WHITE GU10 10W ADJUSTABLE SQUARE 100-240V 46,80

12106B/B/W BLACK LED 6W WW 38deg IP20 230V 45,00

12106B/W/W WHITE LED 6W WW 38deg IP20 230V 45,00

12106E/B/V BLACK 6W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

12106E/W/V WHITE 6W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

12106X/W/W WHITE 6W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 50,40

12107B/W/W WHITE 7W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 57,60

12107K/B/W BLACK 7W WW 35deg 230V ROUND DIMMABLE 61,20

12107K/W/W WHITE 7W WW 35deg 230V ROUND DIMMABLE 61,20

12107KA/B/W BLACK LED 7W WW 35deg 230V SQUARE DIMMABLE 66,60

12107KA/W/W WHITE LED 7W WW 35deg 230V SQUARE DIMMABLE 66,60

12107R/B/W BLACK 7W WW 230V DIMMABLE 61,20

12107R/W/W WHITE 7W WW 230V DIMMABLE 61,20

12107V/B/W BLACK LED 7W WW 40deg 230V DIMMABLE 61,20

12107V/W/W WHITE LED 7W WW 40deg 230V DIMMABLE 61,20

12108C/B/V BLACK 8W CCTV IP20 230V 55,80

12108C/W/V WHITE 8W CCTV IP20 230V 55,80



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

12108D/B/W BLACK 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 41,40

12108D/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 48,60

12108D/MG/W METAL GREY 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 48,60

12108D/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 41,40

12108DB/B/W BLACK BACKLIT 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 59,40

12108DB/W/W WHITE BACKLIT 8W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 59,40

12108FD/B/BS BLACK CYLINDER LED 8W WW 230V DARK LIGHT 59,40

12108FD/W/V WHITE CYLINDER 8W CCTV 230V DARK LIGHT 52,20

12108LA/B/V BLACK COB 8W CCTV IP20 230V 115,20

12108LA/W/V WHITE COB 8W CCTV IP20 230V 115,20

12108LA/W/W WHITE COB LED 8W WW IP20 230V 117,00

12108T/B/W BLACK 8W WW IP20 36deg ADJUSTABLE 230V DARK LIGHT 77,40

12108T/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP20 36deg ADJUSTABLE 230V DARK LIGHT 77,40

12108X/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 104,40

12108XA/W/W WHITE  8W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 86,40

12109M/B/V BLACK 9W CCTV IP20 230V 34,20

12109M/W/V WHITE 9W CCTV IP20 230V 34,20

12110D/W/W WHITE COB CYLINDER 10W WW IP20 230V 95,40

12110H/B/W BLACK 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 63,00

12110H/W/W WHITE 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 63,00

12110HA/W/W WHITE 10W WW IP20 230V SQUARE DARK LIGHT 27,00

12110HB/B/W BLACK 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 79,20

12110HB/W/W WHITE 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

12110R/B/V BLACK 10W CCTV IP20 230V 63,00

12110R/B/W BLACK 10W WW IP20 230V 59,40

12110R/W/V WHITE 10W CCTV IP20 230V 63,00

12110R/W/W WHITE 10W WW IP20 230V 59,40

12112A/B/W BLACK 10W+2W WW IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 68,40

12112A/W/W WHITE 10W+2W WW IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 68,40

12112D/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 79,20

12112D/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 79,20

12112E/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 54,00

12112E/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 54,00

12112H/B/W BLACK LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 104,40

12112H/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 100,80

12112T/B/W BLACK 12W WW IP20 36deg ADJUSTABLE 230V DARK LIGHT 99,00

12112T/W/W WHITE 12W WW IP20 36deg ADJUSTABLE 230V DARK LIGHT 99,00

12112X/B/W BLACK LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

12112X/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

12112Z/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 64,80

12112Z/B/W BLACK 12W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

12112Z/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 64,80

12112Z/W/W WHITE 12W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 72,00

12112ZA/B/W BLACK 12W IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

12112ZA/W/W WHITE 12W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

12114E/B/V BLACK 14W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 63,00

12114E/W/V WHITE 14W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 63,00

12114M/B/V BLACK 14W CCTV IP20 230V 46,80

12114M/W/V WHITE 14W CCTV IP20 230V 46,80

12115D/B/W BLACK CYLINDER 15W WW 230V 82,80

12115D/W/W WHITE CYLINDER 15W WW 230V 82,80

12115F/B/W BLACK 15W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

12115F/W/W WHITE 15W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

12115G/B/W BLACK COB 15W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 95,40

12115G/W/W WHITE COB 15W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 95,40

12115HA/W/W WHITE 15W WW IP20 230V SQUARE DARK LIGHT 32,40

12116FD/B/BS BLACK CYLINDER LED 16W WW 230V DARK LIGHT 99,00

12116FD/W/W WHITE CYLINDER LED 16W WW 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

12118R/B/V BLACK 18W CCTV IP20 230V 90,00

12118R/B/W BLACK 18W WW IP20 230V 82,80

12118R/W/V WHITE 18W CCTV IP20 230V 90,00

12118R/W/W WHITE 18W WW IP20 230V 82,80

12120A/B/W BLACK 18W+2W WW IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 86,40

12120A/W/W WHITE 18W+2W WW IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 86,40

12120D/B/V BLACK 20W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 118,80

12120D/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 118,80

12120F/B/W BLACK 20W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 100,80

12120F/W/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 100,80

12120M/B/V BLACK 20W CCTV IP20 230V 63,00

12120M/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP20 230V 63,00

12120X/B/W BLACK 20W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 86,40

12120X/W/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 86,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

12120Z/B/V BLACK 20W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 97,20

12120Z/B/W BLACK 20W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 108,00

12120Z/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 97,20

12120Z/W/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 108,00

12120ZA/B/W BLACK 20W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 86,40

12120ZA/W/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 86,40

12122C/B/W BLACK 22W WW IP20 230V 104,40

12122C/W/W WHITE 22W WW IP20 230V 104,40

12122D/B/W BLACK LED 22W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 79,20

12122D/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS LED 22W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 93,60

12122D/MG/W METAL GREY LED 22W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 93,60

12122D/W/W WHITE LED 22W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 79,20

12124H/B/W BLACK LED 24W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 133,20

12124H/W/W WHITE LED 24W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 133,20

12124X/B/W BLACK LED 24W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 117,00

12124X/W/W WHITE LED 24W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 117,00

12125D/B/V BLACK 25W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 162,00

12125D/W/V WHITE 25W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 162,00

12125R/B/V BLACK 25W CCTV IP20 230V 111,60

12125R/B/W BLACK 25W WW IP20 230V 108,00

12125R/W/V WHITE 25W CCTV IP20 230V 111,60

12125R/W/W WHITE 25W WW IP20 230V 108,00

12128A/B/W BLACK 26W+2W WW IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

12128A/W/W WHITE 26W+2W WW IP20 60deg 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

12130D/B/V BLACK 30W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 189,00

12130D/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV UGR19 IP44 230V 189,00

12130LA/W/W WHITE COB 30W WW IP20 230V 75,60

12130Z/B/W BLACK 30W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 122,40

12130Z/W/W WHITE 30W WW IP20 45deg 230V DARK LIGHT 122,40

12134/B BLACK GU10 10W 30,60

12138G/G GREY GU10 R111 75w 4,50

12142/W WHITE CYLINDER GU10 R111 15W 63,00

12144/B BLACK GU10 R111 15W 100-240V 46,80

12144/W WHITE GU10 R111 15W 100-240V 46,80

12144A/B BLACK GU10 R111 15W SQUARE 100-240V 46,80

12205NA/B BLACK GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 50,40

12205NA/W WHITE GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 54,00

12205T/B BLACK GU10 2x10W 100-240V 64,80

12205TA/W WHITE GU10 2x10W 100-240V 57,60

12205Y/B BLACK GU10 2x10W ADJUSTABLE 100-240V 93,60

12205YA/B BLACK GU10 2x10W ADJUSTABLE SQUARE 100-240V 82,80

12205YA/W WHITE GU10 2x10W ADJUSTABLE SQUARE 100-240V 82,80

12207B/W/W WHITE  2x7W WW  IP20 100-240V 97,20

12208LA/B/W BLACK COB LED 2x8W WW IP20 230V 169,20

12208LA/W/W WHITE COB LED 2x8W WW IP20 230V 169,20

12307B/W/W WHITE 3x7W WW IP20 100-240V 162,00

12406B/W/W WHITE LED 15W WW 38deg IP20 230V 77,40

12406C/B/W BLACK 10W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 54,00

12406C/W/W WHITE 10W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 54,00

12606C/B/W BLACK 15W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

12606C/W/W WHITE 15W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

12906B/B/W BLACK LED 30W WW 38deg IP20 230V 135,00

12906B/W/W WHITE LED 30W WW 38deg IP20 230V 122,40

12906C/B/W BLACK 20W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

12906C/W/W WHITE 20W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

20030 REMOTE CONTROL FOR DIMMING LED STRIPS & LAMPS 12/24V 108,00

20032 REMOTE CONTROL FOR CCTV 12/24V 118,80

20034 REMOTE CONTROL RGB 12/24V 122,40

20036 REMOTE CONTROL RGBW 12/24V 122,40

22000 MICROWAVE SENSOR 300W LOAD 5,8GHz 230V 27,90

22004 IR CEILING MOTION SENSOR 300W 230V 22,50

22004M MICROWAVE CEILING MOTION SENSOR IP20 250W 230V 36,00

22004P IR CEILING MOTION & PRESENCE SENSOR IP20 800W 230V 57,60

22006 IR MOTION SENSOR 400W 230V IP44 23,40

22006A IR MOTION SENSOR IP65 800W 230V 32,40

22008 IR RECESSED MOTION SENSOR 200W 230V 23,40

22008A IR RECESSED MOTION & PRESENCE SENSOR IP20 300W 230V 36,00

22008AB IR RECESSED MOTION SENSOR IP20 500W 230V 23,40

22008MP MICROWAVE RECESSED MOTION & PRESENCE SENSOR IP20 800W 230V 59,40

22008P IR RECESSED MOTION & PRESENCE SENSOR IP20 800W 230V 57,60

22014 INFRARED PRESENCE SENSOR 1000W 230V IP20 39,60

22022 INFRARED MOTION SENSOR 400W 230V IP20 SENSOR IP65 23,40
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24002/W WHITE CEILING LIGHT 30W FAN 35W IP20 230v 360,00

36002/B/C BLACK 60W CW FLOOR STAND UGR17 DIMMABLE 230V 1026,00

36002/W/C WHITE 60W CW FLOOR STAND UGR17 DIMMABLE 230V 1026,00

36004/B/C BLACK 75w FLOOR STAND CW DIMMABLE 230v UGR15 DARK LIGHT 1080,00

38001A/BL BLUE 10cm 12xLED 1w 24v DC TUBE 9,00

38001A/D DAYL 10cm 4xLED 1w 24v DC TUBE 9,00

38001A/RGB RGB 10cm 4xLED 1w 24v DC TUBE 13,50

38001A/W TUBE 10cm 4xLED WW 1w 24v 9,00

38002A/BL BLUE 20cm 24xLED 3w 24v DC TUBE 18,00

38002A/D DAYL 20cm 9xLED 3w 24v DC TUBE 18,00

38002A/RGB RGB 20cm 9xLED 3w 24v DC TUBE 18,00

38005A/BL BLUE 50cm 60xLED 6w 24v DC TUBE 22,50

38005A/D DAYL 50cm 24xLED 6w 24v DC TUBE 22,50

38006A 2m POWER SUPPLY FOR WW/DL TUBE 9,00

38006B 2m POWER SUPPLY FOR BL TUBE 9,00

38006C 2m POWER SUPPLY FOR RGB TUBE 9,00

38007A 10cm CORNER FOR WW/DL TUBE 9,00

38007B 10cm CORNER FOR BL TUBE 9,00

38007C 10cm CORNER FOR RGB TUBE 9,00

38010A/B/V BLACK WALL LIGHT CCTV 12W IP20 230V 99,00

38010A/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT CCTV 12W IP20 230V 99,00

38010B/B/V BLACK WALL LIGHT CCTV 23W IP20 230V 118,80

38010B/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT CCTV 23W IP20 230V 118,80

38012A/W/V WHITE 40W DOWNLIGHT+UPLIGHT 30x120 PANEL UGR19 CCTV IP20 230V 342,00

38012B/W/V WHITE 50W DOWNLIGHT+UPLIGHT 30x150 PANEL UGR19 CCTV IP20 230V 450,00

38100A/B/V BLACK LINEAR CCTV 20W PV 230V CONNECTABLE 86,40

38100A/W/V WHITE LINEAR CCTV 20W PV 230V CONNECTABLE 86,40

38100B/B/V BLACK LINEAR CCTV 40W PV 230V CONNECTABLE 120,60

38100B/W/V WHITE LINEAR CCTV 40W PV 230V CONNECTABLE 120,60

38100C/B/V BLACK LINEAR CCTV 60W PV 230V CONNECTABLE 140,40

38100C/W/V WHITE LINEAR CCTV 60W PV 230V CONNECTABLE 140,40

38101A CONNECTOR FOR 38103/38105/38110 8,10

38101B CORNER FOR 38103/38105/38110 8,10

38101C CABLE CONNECTOR FOR 38103/38105/38110 7,20

38101D 8-WAY CONNECTION BOX 24V 14,40

38102A TOUCH ON/OFF AND DIMMER 60W 24V DC 25,20

38102B WAVE HAND / DOOR ON/OFF 60W 24V DC 25,20

38102C PIR SENSOR 60W 24V DC 27,00

38103/W SHELF STRIP 3W WW 24V DC 30cm 25,20

38104B/V LINEAR 31cm 4W CCTV 230V 23,40

38105/W SHELF STRIP 5W WW 24V DC 50cm 34,20

38108B/V LINEAR 57cm 8W CCTV 230V 28,80

38108N/B/V BLACK BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 8W CCTV IP44 230V 126,00

38108N/W/V WHITE BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 8W CCTV IP44 230V 126,00

38108N/W/W WHITE LED BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 8W WW IP44 230V 102,60

38110/W  SHELF STRIP 10W WW 24V DC 100cm 63,00

38110BD LINEAR 10W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 22,50

38112C/B/V BLACK BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 12W CCTV IP44 230V 180,00

38112C/B/W BLACK LED BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 12W WW IP44 230V 176,40

38112C/W/V WHITE BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 12W CCTV IP44 230V 180,00

38112C/W/W WHITE LED BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 12W WW IP44 230V 176,40

38114B/C LED LINEAR 117cm 14w CW 230V 31,50

38114B/V LINEAR 117cm 14W CCTV 230V 36,00

38114B/W LED LINEAR 117cm 14w WW 230V 31,50

38114DE/C CHROME T8 LED TUBE 600mm IP44 117,00

38114EE/C CHROME T8 LED TUBE 600mm IP44 111,60

38114EL/C CHROME CW 23W IP44 230V 122,40

38114EL/V CHROME CCTV 23W IP44 230V 126,00

38114EL/W CHROME WW 23W IP44 230V 122,40

38114M/C CHROME CW 15W IP44 230V 100,80

38114M/EW CHROME EW 15W IP44 230V 93,60

38114M/W CHROME WW 15W IP44 230V 100,80

38114N/B/V BLACK BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 14W CCTV IP44 230V 129,60

38114N/W/V WHITE BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 14W CCTV IP44 230V 129,60

38114R/W/W WHITE LED BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 14W WW IP44 230V 153,00

38114T/B/V BLACK BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 14W CCTV IP44 230V 115,20

38114T/W/V WHITE BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 14W CCTV IP44 230V 115,20

38115C/V CHROME BATHROOM LIGHT 60cm 15W CCTV IP44 230V 90,00

38115C/W BATHROOM LIGHT 60cm 15W WW IP44 230V 104,40

38115LB/C LED 15W CW 610mm IP66 230V 46,80

38115LB/V 15W CCTV 610mm IP66 230V 48,60

38116P/W CHROME WW 16W IP44 230V 95,40
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38118C/B/V BLACK BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 18W CCTV IP44 230V 216,00

38118C/W/V WHITE BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 18W CCTV IP44 230V 216,00

38118E IP65 FOR 1xT8 LED TUBE 600mm PC/PC 27,00

38118K/B/V BLACK CCTV 18W IP44 230V 180,00

38118K/BBS/V BRUSHED BRASS CCTV 18W IP44 230V 198,00

38118K/C/C CHROME LED CW 18W IP44 230V 171,00

38118K/MC/C BRUSHED CHROME LED CW 18W IP44 230V 198,00

38118K/MC/V BRUSHED CHROME CCTV 18W IP44 230V 198,00

38118K/W/V WHITE CCTV 18W IP44 230V 180,00

38118LA/C IP65 LED 18W CW 650mm 100-240V 32,40

38118LA/D IP65 LED 18W DL 650mm 100-240V 32,40

38118LC/C IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 18W CW 665mm 100-240V 32,40

38118LC/W IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 18W WW 665mm 100-240V 32,40

38118M/C IP65 LED 15W CW 230V PC/PC 54,00

38118N/C/W CHROME LED WW 18W IP44 230V 225,00

38120C/C BATHROOM LIGHT 90cm 20W CW IP44 230V 129,60

38120D/W/W WHITE LED BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 20W WW IP44 230V 140,40

38120L/W/C WHITE LED 20W CW 600x80mm IP20 230V 54,00

38120L/W/W WHITE LED 20W WW 600x80mm IP20 230V 54,00

38120M/V IP65 25W CCTV PV 230V PC/PC 68,40

38120N/V IP65 18W PV CCTV 230V PC/PC 50,40

38120P IP65 1xT8 LED TUBE 600mm PC/PC 18,00

38120R/W/W WHITE LED BATHROOM / WALL LIGHT 20W WW IP44 230V 180,00

38130LB/C LED 30W CW 1210mm IP66 230V 66,60

38130LB/V 30W CCTV 1210mm IP66 230V 68,40

38135L/W/W WHITE LED 35W WW 1200x80mm IP20 230V 95,40

38136E IP65 FOR 1xT8 LED TUBE 1200mm PC/PC 43,20

38136LA/C IP65 LED 36W CW 1260mm 100-240V 52,20

38136LA/D IP65 LED 36W DL 1260mm 100-240V 52,20

38136LC/C IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 36W CW 1275mm 100-240V 52,20

38136LC/W IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 36W WW 1275mm 100-240V 52,20

38140AU/B/C BLACK 40W DOWNLIGHT+UPLIGHT LED CW 1175mm 230V 189,00

38140AU/B/W BLACK 40W DOWNLIGHT+UPLIGHT LED WW 1175mm 230V 189,00

38140AU/W/C WHITE 40W DOWNLIGHT+UPLIGHT LED CW 1175mm 230V 189,00

38140AU/W/W WHITE 40W DOWNLIGHT+UPLIGHT LED WW 1175mm 230V 189,00

38140M/V IP65 50W CCTV PV 230V PC/PC 84,60

38140ME/V IP65 50W CCTV PV EMERGENCY 3H 230V PC/PC 201,60

38140N/V IP65 36W PV CCTV 230V PC/PC 68,40

38140P IP65 1xT8 LED TUBE 1200mm PC/PC 28,80

38145AR/B/C BLACK RECESSED UGR19 40W CW IP20 230V 144,00

38145AR/B/W BLACK RECESSED UGR19 40W WW IP20 230V 144,00

38145AR/W/C WHITE RECESSED UGR19 40W CW IP20 230V 144,00

38145AR/W/V WHITE RECESSED UGR19 40W CCTV PV 230V 198,00

38145AR/W/W WHITE RECESSED UGR19 40W WW IP20 230V 144,00

38145BR/W/V WHITE RECESSED 48pcs SPOTS LED 40W PV CCTV LINEAR 230V DARK LIGHT 243,00

38145LA/C IP65 LED 45W CW 1560mm 100-240V 63,00

38145LA/D IP65 LED 45W DL 1560mm 100-240V 63,00

38145LC/C IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 45W CW 1565mm 100-240V 64,80

38148N/C WHITE LED 48W CW IP20 230V 144,00

38148N/W WHITE LED 48W WW IP20 230V 144,00

38150A/B/V BLACK DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CCTV PV 230V 207,00

38150A/W/C WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CW 1200mm 230V 198,00

38150A/W/V WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CCTV PV 230V 207,00

38150A/W/W WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 40W WW 1200mm 230V 198,00

38150AR/W/C WHITE RECESSED UGR19 40W CW 1210mm 230V 144,00

38150AR/W/W WHITE RECESSED UGR19 40W WW 1210mm 230V 144,00

38150B/B/V BLACK 48pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W CCTV PV 230V DARK LIGHT 225,00

38150B/B/W BLACK 48pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W WW 1300mm 34deg 230V DARK LIGHT 198,00

38150B/W/C WHITE 48pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W CW 1300mm 34deg 230V DARK LIGHT 198,00

38150B/W/V WHITE 48pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W CCTV PV 230V DARK LIGHT 225,00

38150B/W/W WHITE 48pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W WW 1300mm 34deg 230V DARK LIGHT 198,00

38150BR/B/C BLACK RECESSED 96pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W CW 1300mm 34deg 230V DARK LIGHT 135,00

38150BR/B/W BLACK RECESSED 96pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W WW 1300mm 34deg 230V DARK LIGHT 135,00

38150BR/W/C WHITE RECESSED 96pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W CW 1300mm 34deg 230V DARK LIGHT 135,00

38150BR/W/W WHITE RECESSED 96pcs SPOTS UGR17 40W WW 1300mm 34deg 230V DARK LIGHT 135,00

38150BU/B/C BLACK 48pcs SPOTS 40W 34d UGR17 + UPLIGHT 20W 120d CW 1300mm 230V DARK LIGHT 333,00

38150BU/B/V BLACK 48pcs SPOTS 40W 34d UGR17 + UPLIGHT 22W 120d CCTV PV 230V DARK LIGHT 396,00

38150BU/W/C WHITE 48pcs SPOTS 40W 34d UGR17 + UPLIGHT 20W 120d CW 1300mm 230V DARK LIGHT 333,00

38150BU/W/V WHITE 48pcs SPOTS 40W 34d UGR17 + UPLIGHT 20W 120d CCTV PV 230V DARK LIGHT 396,00

38150BU/W/W WHITE 48pcs SPOTS 40W 34d UGR17 + UPLIGHT 20W 120d WW 1300mm 230V DARK LIGHT 333,00

38150C/B/V BLACK 24pcs SPOTS + DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CCTV PV 230V 234,00

38150C/B/W BLACK 24pcs SPOTS + DIFFUSER UGR19 40W WW 1200mm 230V 216,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

38150C/W/C WHITE 24pcs SPOTS + DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CW 1200mm 230V 189,00

38150C/W/W WHITE 24pcs SPOTS + DIFFUSER UGR19 40W WW 1200mm 230V 189,00

38150E/B BLACK 1m PROFILE FOR 38150A 38151A 38150B 38150BU 38150C 81,00

38150E/W WHITE 1m PROFILE FOR 38150A 38151A 38150B 38150BU 38150C 81,00

38150LB/C LED 50W CW 1510mm IP66 230V 90,00

38150LB/V 50W CCTV 1510mm IP66 230V 90,00

38150M/V IP65 70W CCTV PV 230V PC/PC 104,40

38150N/V IP65 48W PV CCTV 230V PC/PC 88,20

38150P IP65 1xT8 LED TUBE 1500mm PC/PC 34,20

38151A/B/V BLACK DIFFUSER UGR19 50W PV CCTV 230V 234,00

38151A/B/W BLACK DIFFUSER UGR19 50W WW 1500mm 230V 216,00

38151A/W/V WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 50W PV CCTV 230V 234,00

38151A/W/W WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 50W WW 1500mm 230V 216,00

38152R/B/W BLACK RECESSED 40W WW 1200mm 120deg 230V 147,60

38152R/W/C WHITE RECESSED 40W CW 1200mm 120deg 230V 147,60

38152R/W/V WHITE RECESSED 40W PV CCTV 230V 171,00

38152RC/W/C WHITE CORNER FOR 38152R 8W CW 120d 230V 108,00

38152RC/W/V WHITE CORNER FOR 38152R 14W CCTV PV 230V 126,00

38152RC/W/W WHITE CORNER FOR 38152R 8W WW 120deg 230V 108,00

38152RL/W/C WHITE CEILING CORNER FOR 38152R 10W CW 120deg 230V 90,00

38152RL/W/W WHITE CEILING CORNER FOR 38152R 10W WW 120deg 230V 90,00

38158E IP65 FOR 1xT8 LED TUBE 1500mm PC/PC 50,40

38158M/C IP65 LED 40W CW 230V PC/PC 86,40

38160A/B/V BLACK DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CCTV PV 230V 243,00

38160A/B/W BLACK DIFFUSER UGR19 40W WW IP20 230V 234,00

38160A/W/C WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CW IP20 230V 225,00

38160A/W/V WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 40W CCTV PV 230V 243,00

38160A/W/W WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 40W WW IP20 230V 225,00

38161A/B/V BLACK DIFFUSER UGR19 50W CCTV PV 230V 333,00

38161A/B/W BLACK DIFFUSER UGR19 50W WW IP20 230V 306,00

38161A/W/C WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 50W CW IP20 230V 306,00

38161A/W/V WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 50W CCTV PV 230V 333,00

38161A/W/W WHITE DIFFUSER UGR19 50W WW IP20 230V 306,00

38218E IP65 FOR 2xT8 LED TUBE 600mm PC/PC 32,40

38220P IP65 2xT8 LED TUBE 600mm PC/PC 23,40

38225M/W/V WHITE LED 25W CCTV IP20 230V 95,40

38236E IP65 FOR 2xT8 LED TUBE 1200mm PC/PC 54,00

38236LC/C IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 36W CW 1265mm 100-240V 64,80

38236LC/D IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 36W DL 1265mm 100-240V 64,80

38236M/C IP65 LED 60W CW 230V PC/PC 108,00

38240P IP65 2xT8 LED TUBE 1200mm PC/PC 34,20

38245LC/C IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 45W CW 1565mm 100-240V 72,00

38245LC/D IP65 LED CONNECTABLE 45W DL 1565mm 100-240V 72,00

38248L/W/C WHITE LED 48W CW 1200x120mm IP20 230V 126,00

38248L/W/W WHITE LED 48W WW 1200x120mm IP20 230V 117,00

38248M/W/V WHITE LED 48W CCTV IP20 230V 154,80

38248M/W/W WHITE LED 48W WW IP20 230V 144,00

38250M/W/V WHITE LED 50W CCTV IP20 230V 172,80

38250P IP65 2xT8 LED TUBE 1500mm PC/PC 43,20

38258E IP65 FOR 2xT8 LED TUBE 1500mm PC/PC 68,40

38280/W/C WHITE LED 80W CW IP20 230V ADJUSTABLE 396,00

40001A/B BLACK TRACK SQUARE 1m 36,00

40001A/W WHITE TRACK SQUARE 1m 36,00

40001AL/B BLACK DALI TRACK SQUARE 1m 50,40

40001AL/W WHITE DALI TRACK SQUARE 1m 50,40

40002A/B BLACK TRACK SQUARE 2m 72,00

40002A/W WHITE TRACK SQUARE 2m 72,00

40002AL/B BLACK DALI TRACK SQUARE 2m 99,00

40002AL/W WHITE DALI TRACK SQUARE 2m 99,00

40002C/B BLACK PLASTIC COVER 2m FOR SQUARE TRACK 14,40

40002C/W WHITE PLASTIC COVER 2m FOR SQUARE TRACK 14,40

40003/W WHITE TRACK 3m 40,50

40003A/B BLACK TRACK SQUARE 3m 104,40

40003A/G GREY TRACK SQUARE 3m 97,20

40003A/W WHITE TRACK SQUARE 3m 104,40

40003AL/B BLACK DALI TRACK SQUARE 3m 147,60

40003AL/W WHITE DALI TRACK SQUARE 3m 147,60

40003R/B BLACK RECESSED TRACK 3m 147,60

40003R/W WHITE RECESSED TRACK 3m 147,60

41002/G GREY ADAPTOR 0,90

41002/W WHITE ADAPTOR 1,13

41002A/B BLACK ADAPTOR 11,34
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41002A/W WHITE ADAPTOR 11,34

41004A/B/L BLACK LIVE END LEFT 16,20

41004A/B/R BLACK LIVE END RIGHT 16,20

41004A/G/L GREY LIVE END LEFT 12,60

41004A/G/R GREY LIVE END RIGHT 12,60

41004A/W/L WHITE LIVE END LEFT 16,20

41004A/W/R WHITE LIVE END RIGHT 16,20

41004AL/B/L BLACK DALI LIVE END LEFT 21,60

41004AL/B/R BLACK DALI LIVE END RIGHT 21,60

41004AL/W/L WHITE DALI LIVE END LEFT 21,60

41004AL/W/R WHITE DALI LIVE END RIGHT 21,60

41004B/W WHITE COVER FOR 41004A 5,40

41008A/B BLACK CONNECTOR 14,40

41008A/G GREY CONNECTOR 10,80

41008A/W WHITE CONNECTOR 14,40

41008AL/B BLACK DALI CONNECTOR 19,80

41008AL/W WHITE DALI CONNECTOR 19,80

41008B/W WHITE COVER FOR 41010A 5,40

41010A/B BLACK CONNECTOR LIVE 21,60

41010A/G GREY CONNECTOR LIVE 14,40

41010A/W WHITE CONNECTOR LIVE 21,60

41010AL/B BLACK DALI CONNECTOR LIVE 36,00

41010AL/W WHITE DALI CONNECTOR LIVE 36,00

41012/B/L BLACK CORNER LEFT 4,50

41012/B/R BLACK CORNER RIGHT 4,50

41012/W/L WHITE CORNER LEFT 4,50

41012/W/R WHITE CORNER RIGHT 4,50

41012A/B/L BLACK LEFT CORNER 21,60

41012A/B/R BLACK RIGHT CORNER 21,60

41012A/G/L GREY LEFT CORNER 14,40

41012A/G/R GREY RIGHT CORNER 14,40

41012A/W/L WHITE LEFT CORNER 21,60

41012A/W/R WHITE RIGHT CORNER 21,60

41012AL/B/L BLACK DALI LEFT CORNER 36,00

41012AL/B/R BLACK DALI RIGHT CORNER 36,00

41012AL/W/L WHITE DALI LEFT CORNER 36,00

41012AL/W/R WHITE DALI RIGHT CORNER 36,00

41012B/W WHITE COVER FOR CORNER 41012A 5,40

41016A/B/L BLACK T CONNECTOR LEFT 36,00

41016A/B/R BLACK T CONNECTOR RIGHT 36,00

41016A/G/R GREY T CONNECTOR RIGHT 30,60

41016A/W/L WHITE T CONNECTOR LEFT 36,00

41016A/W/R WHITE T CONNECTOR RIGHT 36,00

41016AL/B/L BLACK DALI T CONNECTOR LEFT 54,00

41016AL/B/R BLACK DALI T CONNECTOR RIGHT 54,00

41016AL/W/L WHITE DALI T CONNECTOR LEFT 54,00

41016AL/W/R WHITE DALI T CONNECTOR RIGHT 54,00

41016B/W WHITE COVER FOR T CONNECTOR 41016A 5,40

41018A/B BLACK X CONNECTOR 41,40

41018A/W WHITE X CONNECTOR 41,40

41018AL/B BLACK DALI X CONNECTOR 72,00

41018AL/W WHITE DALI X CONNECTOR 72,00

41020/G GREY MECHANICAL SUPPORT 3,60

41022A/B BLACK END CAP 3,87

41022A/G GREY END CAP 2,70

41022A/W WHITE END CAP 3,87

41024A/B BLACK FLEXIBLE CORNER 34,20

41024A/G GREY FLEXIBLE CORNER 28,80

41024A/W WHITE FLEXIBLE CORNER 34,20

41026R/B BLACK ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION KIT 2m WIRE 19,80

41026R/W WHITE ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION KIT 2m WIRE 19,80

41030/B BLACK SURFACE MOUNT BASE FOR TRACK SPOTS 18,00

41030/G GREY SURFACE MOUNT BASE FOR TRACK SPOTS 18,00

41030/W WHITE SURFACE MOUNT BASE FOR TRACK SPOTS 18,00

41032/B BLACK CONNECTOR FOR SUSPENDING SQUARE TRACK 14,40

41032/W WHITE CONNECTOR FOR SUSPENDING SQUARE TRACK 14,40

41034R FIXING CLIP FOR RECESSED TRACK 40003R 9,00

42001/B BLACK MAGNETIC PROFILE 1m 48V MAXI 75,60

42001/W WHITE MAGNETIC PROFILE 1m 48V MAXI 75,60

42001A/B BLACK MAGNETIC PROFILE 1m 48V MINI 50,40

42001A/W WHITE MAGNETIC PROFILE 1m 48V MINI 50,40

42001ATR/B BLACK MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 1m 48V MINI 57,60
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42001ATR/W WHITE MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 1m 48V MINI 57,60

42001B/B BLACK MAGNETIC PROFILE 1m 48V MIDI 52,20

42001B/W WHITE MAGNETIC PROFILE 1m 48V MIDI 52,20

42001P/B BLACK P&P MAGNETIC PROFILE 38cm 48V IP20 61,20

42001P/W WHITE P&P MAGNETIC PROFILE 38cm 48V IP20 61,20

42001PA/B BLACK P&P COVER 38cm FOR 42001P 5,40

42001PA/W WHITE P&P COVER 38cm FOR 42001P 5,40

42001R/B BLACK MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 1m 48V MAXI 81,00

42001R/W WHITE MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 1m 48V MAXI 81,00

42001RB/B BLACK MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 1m 48V MIDI 68,40

42001RB/W WHITE MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 1m 48V MIDI 68,40

42001TR/B BLACK MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 1m 48V MAXI 81,00

42001TR/W WHITE MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 1m 48V MAXI 81,00

42002/B BLACK MAGNETIC PROFILE 2m 48V MAXI 151,20

42002/W WHITE MAGNETIC PROFILE 2m 48V MAXI 151,20

42002A/B BLACK MAGNETIC PROFILE 2m 48V MINI 97,20

42002A/W WHITE MAGNETIC PROFILE 2m 48V MINI 97,20

42002ATR/B BLACK MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m 48V MINI 111,60

42002ATR/W WHITE MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m 48V MINI 111,60

42002B/B BLACK MAGNETIC PROFILE 2m 48V MIDI 99,00

42002B/W WHITE MAGNETIC PROFILE 2m 48V MIDI 99,00

42002P/B BLACK P&P MAGNETIC PROFILE 62cm 48V IP20 72,00

42002P/W WHITE P&P MAGNETIC PROFILE 62cm 48V IP20 72,00

42002PA/B BLACK P&P COVER 62cm FOR 42002P 10,80

42002PA/W WHITE P&P COVER 62cm FOR 42002P 10,80

42002R/B BLACK MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 2m 48V MAXI 162,00

42002R/W WHITE MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 2m 48V MAXI 162,00

42002RB/B BLACK MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 2m 48V MIDI 133,20

42002RB/W WHITE MAGNETIC RECESSED PROFILE 2m 48V MIDI 133,20

42002TR/B BLACK MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m 48V MAXI 154,80

42002TR/W WHITE MAGNETIC TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m 48V MAXI 154,80

42003/B BLACK MAGNETIC PROFILE 3m 48V MAXI 216,00

42003/W WHITE MAGNETIC PROFILE 3m 48V MAXI 216,00

42003P/B BLACK P&P MAGNETIC PROFILE 98cm 48V IP20 86,40

42003P/W WHITE P&P MAGNETIC PROFILE 98cm 48V IP20 86,40

42003PA/B BLACK P&P COVER 98cm FOR 42003P 16,20

42003PA/W WHITE P&P COVER 98cm FOR 42003P 16,20

42004A/B POWER SUPPLY CABLE FOR MAGNETIC PROFILES MINI/MIDI/MAXI 28,80

42004B/B LIVE CONNECTOR FOR MAGNETIC PROFILES MINI/MIDI/MAXI 27,00

42004C/B BLACK LIVE CONNECTOR/CORNER FOR MAGNETIC PROFILES MINI/MIDI/MAXI 36,00

42004PA/B BLACK P&P POWER SUPPLY CABLE END CAP IP20 46,80

42004PA/W WHITE P&P POWER SUPPLY CABLE END CAP IP20 46,80

42004PB/B BLACK P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE END CAP IP20 32,40

42004PB/W WHITE P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE END CAP IP20 32,40

42004PC/B BLACK P&P DRIVER BASE + END CAP IP20 86,40

42004PC/W WHITE P&P DRIVER BASE + END CAP IP20 86,40

42004PD/B BLACK P&P SURFACE BASE WITH POWER SUPPLY END CAP IP20 63,00

42004PD/W WHITE P&P SURFACE BASE WITH POWER SUPPLY END CAP IP20 63,00

42004PE/B BLACK P&P POWER SUPPLY CABLE ADJUSTABLE CORNER IP20 68,40

42004PE/W WHITE P&P POWER SUPPLY CABLE ADJUSTABLE CORNER IP20 68,40

42004PF/B BLACK P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE CONNECTOR IP20 48,60

42004PF/W WHITE P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE CONNECTOR IP20 48,60

42004PG/B BLACK P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE ADJUSTABLE CORNER IP20 52,20

42004PG/W WHITE P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE ADJUSTABLE CORNER IP20 52,20

42004PH/B BLACK P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE CEILING TO WALL CORNER IP20 50,40

42004PH/W WHITE P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE CEILING TO WALL CORNER IP20 50,40

42004PJ/B BLACK P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE T-CONNECTOR IP20 72,00

42004PJ/W WHITE P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE T-CONNECTOR IP20 72,00

42004PK/B BLACK P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE Y-CONNECTOR IP20 72,00

42004PK/W WHITE P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE Y-CONNECTOR IP20 72,00

42004PL/B BLACK P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE X-CONNECTOR IP20 90,00

42004PL/W WHITE P&P SUSPENDED/SURFACE X-CONNECTOR IP20 90,00

42004PM/B BLACK P&P SURFACE ROD 7cm IP20 21,60

42004PM/W WHITE P&P SURFACE ROD 7cm IP20 21,60

42004PN/B BLACK P&P SURFACE ROD 33cm IP20 30,60

42004PN/W WHITE P&P SURFACE ROD 33cm IP20 30,60

42004PP/B BLACK P&P SURFACE ROD 63cm IP20 37,80

42004PP/W WHITE P&P SURFACE ROD 63cm IP20 37,80

42004PR/B BLACK P&P RECESSED BASE WITH POWER SUPPLY CABLE + END CAP IP20 63,00

42004PR/W WHITE P&P RECESSED BASE WITH POWER SUPPLY CABLE + END CAP IP20 63,00

42006BX DRIVER 200W 48V FOR MAGNETIC PROFILES IP20 230V MINI/MIDI/MAXI 126,00

42006BX/W WHITE DRIVER 250W 48V FOR MAGNETIC PROFILES IP20 230V MINI/MIDI/MAXI 126,00
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42012A/B BLACK CORNER FOR 42001/42002/42003 41,40

42012A/W WHITE CORNER FOR 42001/42002/42003 41,40

42012AA/B BLACK CORNER FOR 42001A / 42002A 34,20

42012AA/W WHITE CORNER FOR 42001A / 42002A 34,20

42012AATR/B BLACK TRIMLESS CORNER FOR 42001ATR / 42002ATR 39,60

42012AATR/W WHITE TRIMLESS CORNER FOR 42001ATR / 42002ATR 39,60

42012AB/B BLACK CORNER FOR 42001B / 42002B 36,00

42012AB/W WHITE CORNER FOR 42001B / 42002B 36,00

42012AR/B BLACK RECESSED CORNER FOR 42001R / 42002R 46,80

42012AR/W WHITE RECESSED CORNER FOR 42001R / 42002R 46,80

42012ARB/B BLACK RECESSED CORNER FOR 42001RB / 42002RB 43,20

42012ARB/W WHITE RECESSED CORNER FOR 42001RB / 42002RB 43,20

42012ATR/B BLACK TRIMLESS CORNER FOR 42001TR / 42002TR 50,40

42012ATR/W WHITE TRIMLESS CORNER FOR 42001TR / 42002TR 50,40

42012B/B BLACK CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001/42002/42003 41,40

42012B/W WHITE CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001/42002/42003 41,40

42012BA/B BLACK CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001A/42002A 36,00

42012BA/W WHITE CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001A/42002A 36,00

42012BB/B BLACK CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001B/42002B 37,80

42012BB/W WHITE CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001B/42002B 37,80

42012BR/B BLACK RECESSED CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001R / 42002R 46,80

42012BR/W WHITE RECESSED CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001R / 42002R 46,80

42012BRB/B BLACK RECESSED CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001RB/42002RB 39,60

42012BRB/W WHITE RECESSED CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001RB/42002RB 39,60

42012BTR/B BLACK TRIMLESS CORNER WALL TO WALL (IN) FOR 42001TR / 42002TR 50,40

42012C/B BLACK CORNER WALL TO WALL (OUT) FOR 42001/42002/42003 41,40

42012D/B BLACK T CONNECTOR WITH LIVE T CONNECTOR FOR 42001/42002/42003 104,40

42012D/W WHITE T CONNECTOR WITH LIVE T CONNECTOR FOR 42001/42002/42003 104,40

42012E/B BLACK X CONNECTOR WITH LIVE X CONNECTOR FOR 42001/42002/42003 126,00

42012E/W WHITE X CONNECTOR WITH LIVE X CONNECTOR FOR 42001/42002/42003 126,00

42022/B BLACK END CAPS FOR 42001/42002/42003/42001R/42002R 10,80

42022/W WHITE END CAPS FOR 42001/42002/42003/42001R/42002R 10,80

42022A/B BLACK END CAPS FOR 42001A/42002A 10,80

42022A/W WHITE END CAPS FOR 42001A/42002A 10,80

42022B/B BLACK END CAPS FOR 42001B/42002B/42001RB/42002RB 10,80

42022B/W WHITE END CAPS FOR 42001B/42002B/42001RB/42002RB 10,80

42026/B BLACK SUSPENSION KIT 3m FOR 42001/42002/42003 16,20

42026/W WHITE SUSPENSION KIT 3m FOR 42001/42002/42003 16,20

42026A/B BLACK SUSPENSION KIT FOR 42001A/42002A/42001B/42002B 16,20

42026A/W WHITE SUSPENSION KIT FOR 42001A/42002A/42001B/42002B 16,20

42032 MECHANICAL CONNECTOR FOR MAGNETIC PROFILES 42001/42002/42003 9,00

42032A MECHANICAL CONNECTOR FOR MINI/MIDI 9,00

42100A/B/V BLACK 15W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 66,60

42100A/B/W BLACK 15W LINEAR LIGHT WW 48V IP20 MAXI 64,80

42100A/W/V WHITE 15W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 66,60

42100AA/B/V BLACK 8W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 57,60

42100AA/W/V WHITE 8W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 57,60

42100AAL/B/V BLACK DALI 8W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 108,00

42100AAL/W/V WHITE DALI 8W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 108,00

42100AL/B/V BLACK 15W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 118,80

42100AL/B/W BLACK 15W LINEAR LIGHT WW 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 126,00

42100AL/W/V WHITE 15W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 118,80

42100B/B/V BLACK 25W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 108,00

42100B/B/W BLACK 25W LINEAR LIGHT WW 48V IP20 MAXI 100,80

42100B/W/V WHITE 25W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 108,00

42100BA/B/V BLACK 16W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 90,00

42100BA/B/W BLACK 16W LINEAR LIGHT WW 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 86,40

42100BA/W/V WHITE 16W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 90,00

42100BAL/B/V BLACK DALI 16W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 140,40

42100BAL/W/V WHITE DALI 16W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 140,40

42100BL/B/V BLACK 25W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 162,00

42100BL/B/W BLACK 25W LINEAR LIGHT WW 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 162,00

42100BL/W/V WHITE 25W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 162,00

42100E/B/V BLACK 25W CORNER LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 153,00

42100E/B/W BLACK 25W CORNER LIGHT WW 48V IP20 MAXI 147,60

42100EA/B/V BLACK 16W CORNER LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 108,00

42100EL/B/V BLACK 25W CORNER LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 198,00

42100EL/B/W BLACK 25W CORNER LIGHT WW 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 189,00

42100PA/B/V BLACK P&P 15W CCTV 48V IP20 135,00

42100PA/W/V WHITE P&P 15W CCTV 48V IP20 135,00

42100PAL/B/V BLACK P&P 15W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 189,00

42100PAL/W/V WHITE P&P 15W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 189,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

42100PB/B/V BLACK P&P 24W CCTV 48V IP20 180,00

42100PB/W/V WHITE P&P 24W CCTV 48V IP20 180,00

42100PBL/B/V BLACK P&P 24W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 243,00

42100PBL/W/V WHITE P&P 24W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 243,00

42100PC/B/V BLACK P&P 32W CCTV 48V IP20 261,00

42100PC/W/V WHITE P&P 32W CCTV 48V IP20 261,00

42100PCL/B/V BLACK P&P 32W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 324,00

42100PCL/W/V WHITE P&P 32W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 324,00

42102A/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 86,40

42102A/B/W BLACK 12W WW 48V IP20 MAXI 82,80

42102AL/B/V BLACK DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 136,80

42102B/B/V BLACK 22W CCTV 48V IP20 MAXI 136,80

42102B/B/W BLACK 22W WW 48V IP20 MAXI 135,00

42102BL/B/V BLACK 22W CCTV 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 180,00

42102BL/B/W BLACK 22W WW 48V IP20 DALI MAXI 180,00

42104B/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MAXI 86,40

42104B/B/W BLACK 12W WW 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MAXI 86,40

42104BL/B/V BLACK DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MAXI 140,40

42106A/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 129,60

42106A/B/W BLACK 12W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 126,00

42106A/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 129,60

42106AL/B/V BLACK DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 180,00

42106AL/W/V WHITE DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 180,00

42106B/B/V BLACK 22W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 180,00

42106B/B/W BLACK 22W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 180,00

42106B/W/V WHITE 22W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI MAXI P&P 180,00

42106BL/B/V BLACK 22W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI MAXI P&P 243,00

42106BL/B/W BLACK 22W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI MAXI P&P 243,00

42106BL/W/V WHITE 22W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI MAXI P&P 243,00

42108/B/V BLACK 6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 79,20

42108/B/W BLACK 6W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 79,20

42108/W/V WHITE 6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 79,20

42108A/B/V BLACK 2x6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 126,00

42108A/B/W BLACK 2x6W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 122,40

42108A/W/V WHITE 2x6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 126,00

42108AL/B/V BLACK 2x6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 176,40

42108AL/W/V WHITE 2x6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 176,40

42108L/B/V BLACK 6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 129,60

42108L/W/V WHITE 6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 129,60

42110/B/V BLACK 8W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 82,80

42110/B/W BLACK 8W WW 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 79,20

42110/W/V WHITE 8W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 82,80

42110L/B/V BLACK DALI 8W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 135,00

42110L/W/V WHITE DALI 8W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 135,00

42112AA/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 72,00

42112AA/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 72,00

42112AAL/B/V BLACK DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 122,40

42112AAL/W/V WHITE DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 122,40

42112BA/B/V BLACK 18W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 90,00

42112BA/W/V WHITE 18W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 90,00

42112BAL/B/V BLACK DALI 18W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 140,40

42112BAL/W/V WHITE DALI 18W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 140,40

42112PA/B/V BLACK P&P 15W CCTV 48V IP20 138,60

42112PA/W/V WHITE P&P 15W CCTV 48V IP20 138,60

42112PAL/B/V BLACK P&P 15W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 198,00

42112PAL/W/V WHITE P&P 15W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 198,00

42112PB/B/V BLACK P&P 24W CCTV 48V IP20 198,00

42112PB/W/V WHITE P&P 24W CCTV 48V IP20 198,00

42112PBL/B/V BLACK P&P 24W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 261,00

42112PBL/W/V WHITE P&P 24W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 261,00

42112PC/B/V BLACK P&P 32W CCTV 48V IP20 288,00

42112PC/W/V WHITE P&P 32W CCTV 48V IP20 288,00

42112PCL/B/V BLACK P&P 32W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 351,00

42112PCL/W/V WHITE P&P 32W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 351,00

42114A/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 99,00

42114A/B/W BLACK 12W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 93,60

42114A/W/V WHITE 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 99,00

42114AL/B/V BLACK DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 153,00

42114AL/W/V WHITE DALI 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 153,00

42114B/B/V BLACK 24W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 122,40

42114B/B/W BLACK 24W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 122,40

42114B/W/V WHITE 24W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 122,40
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42114BL/B/V BLACK 24W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 176,40

42114BL/B/W BLACK 24W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 169,20

42114BL/W/V WHITE 24W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 176,40

42114C/B/V BLACK 30W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 144,00

42114C/B/W BLACK 30W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 140,40

42114C/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 144,00

42114CL/B/V BLACK 30W CCTV 48V IP20 DALI ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 198,00

42114CL/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV 48V IP20 DALI ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 198,00

42116C/B/W BLACK 15W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI 129,60

42118/B/W BLACK 26W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 198,00

42118L/B/W BLACK 26W WW 48V IP20 DALI ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 270,00

42120B/B/W BLACK 12W WW 48V IP20 ASYMMETRIC MAXI 79,20

42122A/B/V BLACK 5W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/P&P 68,40

42122A/B/W BLACK 3W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/P&P 54,00

42122A/W/V WHITE 5W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/P&P 68,40

42122AL/B/V BLACK DALI 5W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/P&P 122,40

42122AL/W/V WHITE DALI 5W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/P&P 122,40

42124AA/B/V BLACK 10W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI 93,60

42124AA/B/W BLACK 10W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI 93,60

42124AA/W/V WHITE 10W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI 93,60

42124BA/B/V BLACK 20W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI 149,40

42124BA/B/W BLACK 20W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI 140,40

42124BA/W/V WHITE 20W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI 149,40

42126AA/B/W BLACK BRASS 5W PENDANT WW 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 75,60

42126BA/B/W BLACK BRASS 12W PENDANT WW 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 99,00

42128A/B/W BLACK 2x2W WW 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 54,00

42128B/B/W BLACK 3x2W WW 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 82,80

42128C/B/W BLACK 5x2W WW 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI 108,00

42130A/B/V BLACK 5W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 82,80

42130A/B/W BLACK 5W PENDANT WW 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 82,80

42130B/B/V BLACK 9W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 95,40

42130B/B/W BLACK 9W PENDANT WW 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 86,40

42130B/W/V WHITE 9W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 95,40

42130BL/B/V BLACK DALI 9W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 153,00

42130BL/W/V WHITE DALI 9W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 153,00

42132/B/W BLACK 7W PENDANT WW 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 108,00

42132L/B/W BLACK 7W PENDANT WW 48V IP20 DARK LIGHT DALI MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 153,00

42134/B/W BLACK 7W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 82,80

42134/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS 7W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 82,80

42134A/B/W BLACK 2x7W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 129,60

42136/B/V BLACK PENDANT 10W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 118,80

42136/B/W BLACK PENDANT 10W WW 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 111,60

42136/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT 10W WW 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 115,20

42136/W/V WHITE PENDANT 10W CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 118,80

42138/B/V BLACK 7W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE HONEYCOMB MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 81,00

42138/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE HONEYCOMB MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 81,00

42138L/B/V BLACK DALI 7W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE HONEYCOMB MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 131,40

42138L/W/V WHITE DALI 7W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE HONEYCOMB MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 131,40

42140/B/W BLACK 7W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE ZOOMABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 90,00

42140/W/W WHITE 7W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE ZOOMABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 90,00

42140L/B/W BLACK DALI 7W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE ZOOMABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 140,40

42140L/W/W WHITE DALI 7W WW 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE ZOOMABLE MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 140,40

42142/B/V BLACK 10W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 111,60

42142/W/V WHITE 10W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 111,60

42142L/B/V BLACK DALI 10W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 162,00

42142L/W/V WHITE DALI 10W PENDANT CCTV 48V IP20 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 162,00

42144/B/V BLACK 10W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 95,40

42144/W/V WHITE 10W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 95,40

42144L/B/V BLACK DALI 10W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 147,60

42144L/W/V WHITE DALI 10W CCTV 48V IP20 HONEYCOMB DARK LIGHT MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 147,60

42146/B/V BLACK 30W CCTV 48V IP20 PLAFO UGR19 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 324,00

42146/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV 48V IP20 PLAFO UGR19 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 324,00

42146L/B/V BLACK 30W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 PLAFO UGR19 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 378,00

42146L/W/V WHITE 30W DALI CCTV 48V IP20 PLAFO UGR19 MINI/MIDI/MAXI/P&P 378,00

43001F/B BLACK FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 48V 1m 23,40

43002F/B BLACK FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 48V 2m 46,80

43004FA/B END CAP BOX FOR CABLE ENTRY FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 18,00

43004FB/B POWER SUPPLY CABLE FOR MAGNETIC FLAT PROFILE 21,60

43004FF/B  CONNECTOR FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 12,60

43004FG/B  ROUND CORNER 90DEG FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 12,60

43004FH/B  CORNER 90DEG FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 12,60

43004FJ/B  CORNER WALL TO CEILING / WALL FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 12,60
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43004FK/B T CONNECTOR FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 18,00

43004FL/B X CONNECTOR FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 21,60

43004FM/B  BLACK SUSPENSION FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE 2M 25,20

43006FA/B DRIVER 90W 48V FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE IP20 230V 108,00

43006FC/B DRIVER 180W 48V FOR FLAT MAGNETIC PROFILE IP20 230V 133,20

43100FA/B/V BLACK 10W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 45,00

43100FB/B/V BLACK 10W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 50,40

43100FC/B/V BLACK 20W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 72,00

43100FD/B/V BLACK 30W LINEAR LIGHT CCTV 48V IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 93,60

43102FA/B/V BLACK 6W CCTV 48V IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 37,80

43102FB/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV 48V IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 52,20

43102FC/B/V BLACK 18W CCTV 48V IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 68,40

43106FA/B/V BLACK 6W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 57,60

43106FB/B/V BLACK 12W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 77,40

43108FA/B/V BLACK 5W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 57,60

43108FB/B/V BLACK 10W CCTV 48V IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 75,60

43110F/B/V BLACK 6W 48V CCTV IP20 HONEYCOMB FLAT MAGNETIC 77,40

43112F/B/V BLACK 9W 48V CCTV IP20 DARK LIGHT FLAT MAGNETIC 84,60

43116F/B/V BLACK 5W 48V CCTV IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 81,00

43118F/B/V BLACK 7W 48V CCTV IP20 ADJUSTABLE HONEYCOMB FLAT MAGNETIC 88,20

43120F/B/V BLACK 10W 48V CCTV IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 104,40

43122F/B/V BLACK 7W 48V CCTV IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 81,00

43126FA/B/V BLACK 10W 48V CCTV IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 61,20

43126FB/B/V BLACK 20W 48V CCTV IP20 ADJUSTABLE FLAT MAGNETIC 79,20

43128FA/B/W BLACK 16W 48V WW IP20 FLAT MAGNETIC 117,00

50006B/B/W BLACK LED 40W WW 38deg IP20 230V 158,40

50006B/W/W WHITE LED 40W WW 38deg IP20 230V 158,40

50012H/B/W BLACK RECESSED LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 81,00

50012H/W/W WHITE RECESSED LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 81,00

50012HTR/W/W WHITE TRIMLESS LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 104,40

50102B/B/W BLACK 2W WW IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 21,60

50102B/W/W WHITE 2W WW IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 21,60

50103ATR/B/W BLACK 3W WW TRIMLESS IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 25,20

50103H/B/W BLACK RECESSED 3W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 25,20

50103H/W/W WHITE RECESSED 3W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 25,20

50105ALG/AL ALUMINIUM GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 7,88

50105M/B/B BLACK GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 14,40

50105M/B/BS BLACK GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 14,40

50105M/B/CU BLACK GU10 10W COPPER REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 14,40

50105M/W/BS WHITE GU10 10W BRASS REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT 14,40

50105MA/B/B BLACK GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ASYMMETRIC 9,00

50105MA/W/B WHITE GU10 10W BLACK REFLECTOR DARK LIGHT ASYMMETRIC 9,00

50105R1/AL ALUMINIUM GU10 10W IP65 16,20

50105R1/B BLACK GU10 10W IP65 25,20

50105R1/W WHITE GU10 10W IP65 25,20

50105RM WHITE GU10 10W TRIMLESS DARK LIGHT WITHOUT REFLECTOR 23,40

50105TG/W WHITE GU10 10W SEMI TRIMLESS 14,40

50106B/B/W BLACK 6W WW IP20 230V 39,60

50106B/W/W WHITE 6W WW IP20 230V 39,60

50107B/W/W WHITE 6,5W WW IP20 350mA 50,40

50108A/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP20 ASYMMETRIC 230V DARK LIGHT 16,20

50110CE/W WHITE SQUARE 10W WW IP20 230V 30,60

50110H/B/W BLACK RECESSED LED 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

50110H/W/W WHITE RECESSED LED 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

50110HTR/W/W WHITE TRIMLESS LED 10W WW IP20 38deg 230V DARK LIGHT 63,00

50110UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 10W CCTV IP44 230V 28,80

50114CE/C WHITE SQUARE 14W CW IP20 230V 43,20

50114CE/W WHITE SQUARE 14W WW IP20 230V 43,20

50115UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 15W CCTV IP44 230V 48,60

50116FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 16W IP20 230V 54,00

50120CE/C WHITE SQUARE 20W CW IP20 230V 59,40

50120CE/W WHITE SQUARE 20W WW IP20 230V 59,40

50122D/W/C WHITE 22W CW IP20 230V 100deg DARK LIGHT 63,00

50122FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 22W IP20 230V 63,00

50122FA/W/W WHITE 22W WW IP40 230V 55,80

50125UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 25W CCTV IP44 230V 61,20

50130B/W/C WHITE COB LED 30W CW 30deg 230V 63,00

50130FA/W/V WHITE CCTV 30W IP20 230V 93,60

50130UV/W/V WHITE SMD LED UGR19 30W CCTV IP44 230V 82,80

50140B/W/C WHITE 40W CW 60x60cm RECESSED PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 68,40

50140B/W/D WHITE 40W DL 60x60cm RECESSED PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 81,00

50140B/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV 60x60cm RECESSED IP20 230V BACKLIT 77,40
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50140B/W/W WHITE 40W WW 60x60cm RECESSED PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 81,00

50140BAU/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV 62x62 UGR19 PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 104,40

50140BR/W/C WHITE 40W CW 30x120 PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 82,80

50140BRU/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV 30x120 UGR19 PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 104,40

50140BU/W/C WHITE 40W CW 60x60 UGR19 PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 93,60

50140BU/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV 60x60 UGR19 PANEL IP20 230V BACKLIT 100,80

50140BW/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV 60x60cm RECESSED PANEL IP65 230V BACKLIT 153,00

50140F/V 36W CCTV 60x60 FRAME LIGHT IP20 230V 82,80

50140FA/V 36W CCTV 62x62 FRAME LIGHT IP20 230V 100,80

50148AU/W/W WHITE LED 48w WW 62x62 UGR19 PANEL IP20 1200mA 27,00

50202B/B/W BLACK LED 2x2W WW 30deg IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 34,20

50202B/W/W WHITE LED 2x2W WW 30deg IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 34,20

50207B/W/W WHITE 2x6,5W WW IP20 350mA 84,60

50302B/B/W BLACK 3x2W WW IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 43,20

50302B/W/W WHITE 3x2W WW IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 43,20

50306B/B/W BLACK LED 12W WW 38deg IP20 230V 75,60

50306B/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW 38deg IP20 230V 75,60

50307B/W/W WHITE 3x6,5W WW IP20 350mA 118,80

50406B/W/W WHITE LED 16W WW 38deg IP20 230V 81,00

50406C/B/W BLACK 10W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 36,00

50406C/W/W WHITE 10W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 36,00

50502B/B/W BLACK 5x2W WW IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 68,40

50502B/W/W WHITE 5x2W WW IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 68,40

50506B/B/W BLACK LED 20W WW 38deg IP20 230V 104,40

50506B/W/W WHITE LED 20W WW 38deg IP20 230V 104,40

50507B/W/W WHITE 5x6,5W WW IP20 350mA 126,00

50902B/B/W BLACK LED 10x2W WW 30deg IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 117,00

50902B/W/W WHITE LED 10x2W WW 30deg IP20 700mA DIMMABLE 117,00

50906C/W/W WHITE 22W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 68,40

51010TR/W WHITE MR16 GU10 TRIMLESS BOX 19,80

51012H/B/W BLACK RECESSED LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 82,80

51012H/W/W WHITE RECESSED LED 12W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 82,80

51024H/B/W BLACK RECESSED LED 24W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 136,80

51024H/W/W WHITE RECESSED LED 24W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 136,80

51100TR/B BLACK 1L TRIMLESS BOX 27,00

51105/MC BRUSHED CHROME 50W 1,35

51105AB/AL ALUMINIUM 50W 4,05

51105ABG/AL ALUMINIUM GU10 10w ADJUSTABLE 16,20

51105ABG/B BLACK GU10 10w ADJUSTABLE 23,40

51105ABG/W WHITE GU10 10w ADJUSTABLE 23,40

51105B1/AL ALUMINIUM ADJUSTABLE GU10 50W 3,15

51105GA/MC SET BR CHROME + 50W GU10 LAMP + 0950G 4,05

51105GA/W SET WHITE + 50W GU10 LAMP + 0950G 4,05

51105TA/B BLACK ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 23,40

51105TA/W WHITE ADJUSTABLE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 21,60

51105TG/W WHITE GU10 10w 12,60

51106M/W/W WHITE COB 6W WW 350mA IP20 ADJUSTABLE 46,80

51111C/B/W BLACK COB 11W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 64,80

51111C/W/W WHITE COB 11W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 64,80

51112H/W/W WHITE LED 12W WW 60deg 230V ADJUSTABLE 63,00

51130/B/C BLACK COB 30W CW 38deg 230V 140,40

51130/B/W BLACK COB 30W WW 38deg 230V 140,40

51130/W/C WHITE COB 30W CW 38deg 230V 140,40

51130/W/W WHITE COB 30W WW 38deg 230V 140,40

51205ABG/B BLACK GU10 2x10W 43,20

51205ABG/W WHITE GU10 2x10W 43,20

51205N/W WHITE GU10 2x10w ADJUSTABLE 54,00

51211C/B/W BLACK COB 2x11W WW IP20 38deg 230V ADJUSTABLE DARK LIGHT 136,80

51212E/W/W WHITE LED 2x12W WW IP44 700mA 40deg ADJUSTABLE SEMI DARK LIGHT 108,00

51230/B/C BLACK COB 2x30W CW 38deg 230V 252,00

51230/B/W BLACK COB 2x30W WW 38deg 230V 252,00

51230/W/C WHITE COB 2x30W CW 38deg 230V 252,00

51230/W/W WHITE COB 2x30W WW 38deg 230V 252,00

51310N/W WHITE 3x75W R111 GU10 100-240V 54,00

51406B/B/W BLACK 16W WW IP20 230V 57,60

51406B/W/W WHITE 16W WW IP20 230V 57,60

51506B/B/W BLACK LED 20W WW 38deg IP20 230V 104,40

51506B/W/W WHITE LED 20W WW 38deg IP20 230V 104,40

60008A/AL/BL ALUMINIUM LED BLUE 1W 7,88

60040 GYPSUM G9 40w WALL LIGHT 230V 39,60

60042 GYPSUM G9 WALL LIGHT 230V 43,20

60056/B BLACK G9 10W WALL LIGHT 63,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

60056/W WHITE G9 10W WALL LIGHT 63,00

60106/C CHROME E14 IP44 63,00

60106A/C CHROME 2xE14 IP44 84,60

60118/B BLACK WALL LIGHT 10W E27 100-240v 50,40

60118/BBS BRUSHED BRASS WALL LIGHT 10W E27 100-240v 50,40

60132 WALL LIGHT 2x8W E14 100-240V 126,00

60162 WALL LIGHT 2x9W G9 100-240V 36,00

60168 WALL LIGHT 2x9W G9 100-240V 36,00

6017/B BLACK G9 10W WALL LIGHT 43,20

6017/W WHITE G9 10W WALL LIGHT 43,20

60178B/C CHROME CEILING LIGHT 4x9W G9 100-240V 126,00

6017A/B BLACK G9 10W WALL LIGHT 46,80

6017A/W WHITE G9 10W WALL LIGHT 46,80

60204/C LED CHROME MIRROR + SWITCH 7w CW IP44 100-240v 189,00

60208 ROUND MIRROR 20W CCTV IP44 230V DIMMABLE 324,00

60208A SQUARE MIRROR 20W CCTV IP44 230V DIMMABLE 360,00

60208C/B/V BLACK ROUND MIRROR 20W CCTV IP44 230V DIMMABLE 342,00

60208C/W/V WHITE ROUND MIRROR 20W CCTV IP44 230V DIMMABLE 342,00

60208D/B/V BLACK RECTANGULAR MIRROR 20W CCTV IP44 230V DIMMABLE 396,00

60208D/W/V WHITE RECTANGULAR MIRROR 20W CCTV IP44 230V DIMMABLE 396,00

6030/B BLACK G9 6W WALL LIGHT 37,80

6030/W WHITE G9 6W WALL LIGHT 37,80

61000 CHARGING STATION FOR 61090 / 61092 100-240V 153,00

61000A CHARGING USB ADAPTOR 100-240V 21,60

61046/MC BRUSHED CHROME WALL LIGHT 12W E27 WHITE SHADE 54,00

61050A ANTIQUE ORIENTAL TABLE LAMP E27 40W 207,00

61050B ANTIQUE ORIENTAL FLOOR LAMP E27 40W 324,00

61066/W WHITE LED 8W DL 230V MAGNIFYING LENS 252,00

61066T WHITE FLOOR STAND FOR 61066 234,00

61076/C CHROME WALL LIGHT 12W E27 90,00

61082/B BLACK 3,5W WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP54 DIMMABLE 86,40

61082/B/RGBW BLACK 3,5W RGB+WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP54 DIMMABLE 86,40

61082/W WHITE 3,5W WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP54 DIMMABLE 86,40

61082/W/RGBW WHITE 3,5W RGB+WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP54 DIMMABLE 86,40

61082A/BR BROWN 3,3W WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB IP65 DIMMABLE 99,00

61082A/W WHITE 3,3W WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB IP65 DIMMABLE 90,00

61082B/B/W BLACK 3,5W WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB IP54 DIMMABLE 75,60

61082B/W/W WHITE 3,5W WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB IP54 DIMMABLE 72,00

61084/B BLACK 2W WW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB IP44 DIMMABLE 54,00

61086/B BLACK LED TABLE LAMP 10W WW IP20 230V 135,00

61086/BS BRASS LED TABLE LAMP 10W WW IP20 230V 171,00

61086/W WHITE LED TABLE LAMP 10W WW IP20 230V 135,00

61086A/B BLACK LED FLOOR LAMP 29W WW IP20 230V 342,00

61086A/BS BRASS LED FLOOR LAMP 29W WW IP20 230V 414,00

61086A/W WHITE LED FLOOR LAMP 29W WW IP20 230V 342,00

61088/B BLACK 3W WW RECHARGEABLE USB IP65 DIMMABLE 64,80

61088/W WHITE 3W WW RECHARGEABLE USB IP65 DIMMABLE 64,80

61090/B BLACK 2,5W TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB IP65 DIMMABLE 90,00

61090/W WHITE 2,5W TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB IP65 DIMMABLE 90,00

61092/C CHROME 2,5W TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP65 DIMMABLE 144,00

61092/GL GOLD 2,5W TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP65 DIMMABLE 144,00

61092/W WHITE LED 2,5W TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP65 DIMMABLE 108,00

61094/W/UW WHITE LED 1,8W UWW TABLE LAMP RECHARGEABLE USB SOCKET IP65 DIMMABLE 99,00

61096/W TABLE LAMP 1,2W WW IP54 USB RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 81,00

61098/W TABLE LAMP 1,2W WW IP54 USB RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 64,80

61100/B BLACK TABLE LAMP 3W WW IP54 USB RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 63,00

61100/W WHITE TABLE LAMP 3W WW IP54 USB RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 54,00

61102/AL ALUMINIUM TABLE LAMP 3W WW IP54 USB RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 72,00

61102/BBS BRUSHED BRASS TABLE LAMP 3W WW IP54 USB SOCKET RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 72,00

61102/CU COPPER TABLE LAMP 3W WW IP54 USB SOCKET RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 68,40

61104/W TABLE LAMP 1,2W WW IP54 USB SOCKET RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 57,60

61106/B/W BLACK TABLE LAMP 2w WW IP44 USB RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 81,00

61106/W/W WHITE TABLE LAMP 2w WW IP44 USB RECHARGEABLE DIMMABLE 79,20

61108/B/V BLACK TABLE LAMP LED 5,5W CCTV DIMMABLE 230V EU PLUG 100,80

61108/W/V WHITE TABLE LAMP LED 5,5W CCTV DIMMABLE 230V EU PLUG 100,80

61110/B/W BLACK TABLE LAMP LED 5W WW DIMMABLE 230V EU PLUG 48,60

61110/W/W WHITE TABLE LAMP LED 5W WW DIMMABLE 230V EU PLUG 48,60

61110A/B BLACK TABLE LAMP GU10 10W EU PLUG 37,80

61110A/W WHITE TABLE LAMP GU10 10W EU PLUG 37,80

61116/B BLACK TABLE LAMP 9w G9 100-240v 93,60

61116/BBS BRUSHED BRASS TABLE LAMP 9w G9 100-240v 93,60

61116A/BBS BRUSHED BRASS TABLE LAMP 10W E27 100-240v 104,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

61118 WOOD TABLE LAMP 12W E27 82,80

61118A WOOD FLOOR LAMP 12W E27 171,00

61126/W LED WHITE CCTV 7w TABLE MIRROR DIMMABLE IP20 45,00

61132A/B/W BLACK SPOT 3W + 6W WW TABLE LAMP IP20 230V 144,00

61132A/W/W WHITE SPOT 3W + 6W WW TABLE LAMP IP20 230V 144,00

61132B/B/W BLACK SPOT 3W + 8W WW FLOOR LAMP IP20 230v 270,00

61132B/W/W WHITE SPOT 3W + 8W WW FLOOR LAMP IP20 230v 270,00

61136 STAR PROJECTOR/SPEAKER 8W IP20 64,80

61138 WIRELESS CHARGER 3 IN 1 FOR SMART DEVICES 72,00

62002A/B/V BLACK PLAFO 22W+3W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 82,80

62002A/W/V WHITE PLAFO 22W+3W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 82,80

62002B/B/V BLACK PLAFO 30W+3W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 126,00

62002B/W/V WHITE PLAFO 30W+3W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 126,00

62002C/B/V BLACK PLAFO 38W+4W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 180,00

62002C/W/V WHITE PLAFO 38W+4W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 180,00

62002D/B/V BLACK PLAFO 45W+5W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 225,00

62002D/W/V WHITE PLAFO 45W+5W BACKLIT CCTV IP20 230V 225,00

62006/B/V BLACK PLAFO 18W CCTV IP20 230V 50,40

62006/W/V WHITE PLAFO 18W CCTV IP20 230V 50,40

62006A/B/V BLACK PLAFO 24W CCTV IP20 230V 64,80

62006A/W/V WHITE PLAFO 24W CCTV IP20 230V 64,80

62006B/B/V BLACK PLAFO 32W CCTV IP20 230V 102,60

62006B/W/V WHITE PLAFO 32W CCTV IP20 230V 102,60

62006C/B/V BLACK PLAFO 40W CCTV IP20 230V 147,60

62006C/W/V WHITE PLAFO 40W CCTV IP20 230V 147,60

62006D/B/V BLACK PLAFO 50W CCTV IP20 230V 189,00

62006D/W/V WHITE PLAFO 50W CCTV IP20 230V 189,00

62018AF/W/W WHITE PLAFO 18W WW IP40 230V 34,20

62020AU/B/V BLACK PLAFO 12W CCTV UGR19 230V 43,20

62020AU/W/V WHITE PLAFO 12W CCTV UGR19 230V 43,20

62020BU/B/V BLACK PLAFO 18W CCTV UGR19 230V 54,00

62020BU/W/V WHITE PLAFO 18W CCTV UGR19 230V 54,00

62020CU/B/V BLACK PLAFO 24W CCTV UGR19 230V 68,40

62020CU/W/V WHITE PLAFO 24W CCTV UGR19 230V 68,40

62020DU/B/V BLACK PLAFO 32W CCTV UGR19 230V 108,00

62020DU/W/V WHITE PLAFO 32W CCTV UGR19 230V 108,00

62020EU/B/V BLACK PLAFO 40W CCTV UGR19 230V 153,00

62020EU/W/V WHITE PLAFO 40W CCTV UGR19 230V 153,00

62020FU/B/V BLACK PLAFO 50W CCTV UGR19 230V 198,00

62020FU/W/V WHITE PLAFO 50W CCTV UGR19 230V 198,00

62020HU/B/V BLACK PLAFO SQUARE 18W CCTV UGR19 230V 61,20

62020HU/W/V WHITE PLAFO SQUARE 18W CCTV UGR19 230V 61,20

62020JU/B/V BLACK PLAFO SQUARE 24W CCTV UGR19 230V 73,80

62020JU/W/V WHITE PLAFO SQUARE 24W CCTV UGR19 230V 73,80

62020KU/B/V BLACK PLAFO SQUARE 32W CCTV UGR19 230V 122,40

62020KU/W/V WHITE PLAFO SQUARE 32W CCTV UGR19 230V 122,40

62020LU/B/V BLACK PLAFO SQUARE 40W CCTV UGR19 230V 165,60

62020LU/W/V WHITE PLAFO SQUARE 40W CCTV UGR19 230V 165,60

62020MU/B/V BLACK PLAFO RECTANGULAR 50W CCTV UGR19 230V 207,00

62020MU/W/V WHITE PLAFO RECTANGULAR 50W CCTV UGR19 230V 207,00

62020PU/B/V BLACK PLAFO RECTANGULAR 60W CCTV UGR19 230V 324,00

62020PU/W/V WHITE PLAFO RECTANGULAR 60W CCTV UGR19 230V 324,00

62024C/W WHITE PLAFO 26W WW IP20 230V 43,20

62026A/V WHITE PLAFO 15W CCTV IP20 230V 48,60

62026A/W WHITE PLAFO 15W WW IP20 230V 46,80

62026B/V WHITE PLAFO 24W CCTV IP20 230V 59,40

62026B/W WHITE PLAFO 24W WW IP20 230V 57,60

62026C/V WHITE PLAFO 30W CCTV IP20 230v 90,00

62026C/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP20 230v 86,40

62026D/V WHITE PLAFO 50W CCTV IP20 230V 122,40

62026D/W/C WHITE PLAFO 50W CW IP20 230V 115,20

62026D/W/W WHITE PLAFO 50W WW IP20 230V 115,20

62030F/W/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP40 230V 68,40

62038F/W/W WHITE PLAFO 38W WW IP40 230V 90,00

62102/MC BRCHROME LED 17w WW PLAFO 230v 27,00

62115F/B/C BLACK PLAFO 15W CW IP40 230v 79,20

62115F/B/V BLACK PLAFO 15W CCTV IP40 230v 79,20

62115F/W/V WHITE PLAFO 15W CCTV IP40 230V 79,20

62116F/W/W 16W WW IP20 100-240V SURFACE/RECESSED 32,40

62116FA/W/C 16W CW IP20 100-240V SURFACE/RECESSED 36,00

62116FA/W/W 16W WW IP20 100-240V SURFACE/RECESSED 36,00

62118D/W/W WHITE PLAFO LED 20W WW IP20 230V 153,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

62120/BBS BRUSHED BRASS SURFACE/RECESSED E27 12W IP20 144,00

62120A/BBS BRUSHED BRASS WALL E27 IP20 144,00

62122F/B/W BLACK PLAFO 22W WW IP40 230V 95,40

62122F/W/V WHITE PLAFO 22W CCTV IP40 230V 99,00

62122F/W/W WHITE PLAFO 22W WW IP40 230V 93,60

62125D/W/C WHITE PLAFO LED 25W CW IP20 230V 153,00

62125D/W/V WHITE PLAFO LED 25W CCTV IP20 230V 180,00

62125D/W/W WHITE PLAFO LED 25W WW IP20 230V 171,00

62130AF/W/V WHITE PLAFO 30W CCTV IP40 230V 117,00

62130AF/W/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP40 230V 115,20

62130F/B/V BLACK PLAFO 30W CCTV IP40 230V 122,40

62130F/B/W BLACK PLAFO 30W WW IP40 230V 122,40

62130F/W/C WHITE PLAFO 30W CW IP40 230V 122,40

62130F/W/V WHITE PLAFO 30W CCTV IP40 230V 122,40

62130F/W/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP40 230V 122,40

62130L/B/V BLACK PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 234,00

62130L/BBS/V BRUSHED BRASS PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 252,00

62130L/BGL/V BRUSHED GOLD PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 252,00

62130L/W/V WHITE PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 234,00

62130N/AN/V ANTHRACITE PLAFO LED 20W CCTV IP20 230V 171,00

62130N/W/V WHITE PLAFO LED 20W CCTV IP20 230V 171,00

62132N/AN/V ANTHRACITE PLAFO LED 32W CCTV IP20 230V 261,00

62132N/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS PLAFO LED 32W WW IP20 230V 270,00

62132N/MG/W METAL GREY PLAFO LED 32W WW IP20 230V 270,00

62132N/W/V WHITE PLAFO LED 32W CCTV IP20 230V 261,00

62132NA/B/V BLACK SQUARE PLAFO LED 38W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 360,00

62132NA/W/V WHITE SQUARE PLAFO LED 38W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 360,00

62134N/B/V BLACK PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 270,00

62134N/BBS/V BRUSHED BRASS PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 288,00

62134N/BGL/V BRUSHED GOLD PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 288,00

62134N/W/V WHITE PLAFO LED 30W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 270,00

62135NA/W/W WHITE SQUARE PLAFO LED 35W WW IP20 230V 180,00

62140AE/W/C WHITE 60x60 40W CW IP20 230V BACKLIT 122,40

62140BAU/B/V BLACK 60x60 40W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 153,00

62140BAU/W/V WHITE 60x60 40W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 147,60

62140BF/W/C WHITE 15x120 30W CW IP20 230V BACKLIT 122,40

62140BFU/B/V BLACK 15x120 30W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 149,40

62140BFU/W/V WHITE 15x120 30W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 147,60

62140BRU/B/V BLACK 30x120 40W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 162,00

62140BRU/W/V WHITE 30x120 40W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 165,60

62140F/W/V WHITE PLAFO 40W CCTV IP40 230V 234,00

62140FB/B/C BLACK PLAFO 40W CW IP20 230V 136,80

62140FB/W/C WHITE PLAFO 40W CW IP20 230V 136,80

62140FB/W/W WHITE PLAFO 40W WW IP20 230V 136,80

62140RE/W/C WHITE 30x120 40W CW IP20 230V BACKLIT 153,00

62140RF/W/C WHITE 40W CW IP40 230V 133,20

62140RF/W/W WHITE 40W WW IP40 230V 133,20

62142N/AN/V ANTHRACITE PLAFO 42W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 360,00

62142N/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO LED 42W WW IP20 230V 342,00

62142N/W/V WHITE PLAFO 42W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 360,00

62142NA/W/W WHITE SQUARE PLAFO LED 50W WW IP20 230V 378,00

62142NB/AN/V ANTHRACITE PENDANT LED 42W CCTV IP20 230V 387,00

62142NB/W/V WHITE PENDANT LED 42W CCTV IP20 230V 387,00

62142NB/W/W WHITE PENDANT LED 42W WW IP20 230V 351,00

62144N/B/V BLACK PLAFO 50W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 396,00

62144N/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS PLAFO LED 50W WW IP20 230V 414,00

62144N/BGL/W BRUSHED GOLD PLAFO LED 50W WW IP20 230V 405,00

62144N/W/V WHITE PLAFO 50W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 396,00

62144NB/B/V BLACK PENDANT 50W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 423,00

62144NB/B/W BLACK PENDANT LED 50W WW IP20 230V 396,00

62144NB/BBS/V BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT 50W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 450,00

62144NB/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT LED 50W WW IP20 230V 423,00

62144NB/BGL/V BRUSHED GOLD PENDANT 50W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 450,00

62144NB/W/V WHITE PENDANT 50W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 423,00

62144NB/W/W WHITE PENDANT LED 50W WW IP20 230V 396,00

62146/B/W BLACK PLAFO 55W WW IP20 230V 198,00

62146/W/W WHITE PLAFO 55W WW IP20 230V 198,00

62146A/B/W BLACK SQUARE PLAFO 50W WW IP20 230V 153,00

62148A/W WHITE PLAFO LED 23W WW IP20 230V 378,00

62148B/W WHITE PLAFO LED 40W WW IP20 230V 468,00

62148L/B/V BLACK PLAFO LED 48W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 396,00

62148L/BGL/W BRUSHED GOLD PLAFO LED 48W WW IP20 230V 405,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

62148L/W/V WHITE PLAFO LED 48W CCTV IP20 230V DIMMABLE 396,00

62150BFU/B/V BLACK 15x150 40W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 189,00

62150BFU/W/V WHITE 15x150 40W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 189,00

62150BRU/B/V BLACK 30x150 50W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 216,00

62150BRU/W/V WHITE 30x150 50W CCTV UGR19 IP20 230V BACKLIT 225,00

62150D/W/C WHITE PLAFO LED 50W CW IP20 230V 288,00

62150D/W/V WHITE PLAFO LED 50W CCTV IP20 230V 288,00

62150D/W/W WHITE PLAFO LED 50W WW IP20 230V 288,00

62152/W/C WHITE SUPER SLIM ROUND PLAFO 40W CW IP20 230V 198,00

62154/B/W BLACK PLAFO 24W WW IP20 230V 90,00

62154/W/W WHITE LED PLAFO 24W WW IP20 230V 90,00

62156C/B/W BLACK PENDANT LED 65W WW IP20 230V 630,00

62156C/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT 65W WW IP20 230V 684,00

62156D/B/W BLACK PENDANT 100W WW IP20 230V 900,00

62160/W/W WHITE PLAFO LED 62W WW IP20 230V 270,00

62160A/B/W BLACK SQUARE PLAFO LED 62W WW IP20 230V 288,00

62160A/W/W WHITE SQUARE PLAFO LED 62W WW IP20 230V 288,00

62160FB/B/C BLACK LED PLAFO 60W CW IP20 230V 225,00

62160FB/W/C WHITE LED PLAFO 60W CW IP20 230V 225,00

62160FB/W/W WHITE LED PLAFO 60W WW IP20 230V 225,00

62164A CEILING LIGHT 4x9W G9 100-240V 108,00

62166B CEILING LIGHT 5x9W G9 100-240V 180,00

62170A CEILING LIGHT COPPER 4x9W G9 100-240V 144,00

62170B CEILING LIGHT COPPER 6x9W G9 100-240V 252,00

62172A/BS BRASS CEILING LIGHT 12W E27 100-240W 45,00

62172B/BS BRASS CEILING LIGHT 3x12W E27 100-240V 68,40

62172C/BS BRASS CEILING LIGHT 6x12W E27 100-240V 99,00

62180NB/B/W BLACK PENDANT 80W WW 230V 576,00

62180NB/W/W WHITE PENDANT 80W WW 230V 576,00

62182/BAN/W BRUSHED ANTHRACITE PLAFO 40W WW IP20 230V 333,00

62182/BBR/W BRUSHED BROWN PLAFO 40W WW IP20 230V 333,00

62182A/BAN/W BRUSHED ANTHRACITE PLAFO 50W WW IP20 230V 396,00

62182A/BBR/W BRUSHED BROWN PLAFO 50W WW IP20 230V 396,00

62182A/BGL/W BRUSHED GOLD PLAFO 50W WW IP20 230V 396,00

62184A/C/W CHROME 24W WW 230V IP20 288,00

62184B/C/W CHROME 24W WW 230V IP20 252,00

6300/B/V BLACK PC ROD FAN 25W LED 32W CCTV IP20 230V 297,00

6300/BR/V BROWN PC TINTED BROWN ROD FAN 25W LED 32W CCTV IP20 230V 288,00

6300/W/V WHITE PC ROD FAN 25W LED 32W CCTV IP20 230V 297,00

6300A/B/V BLACK ABS CEILING FAN 20W LED 28W CCTV IP20 230V 306,00

6300A/W/V WHITE ABS CEILING FAN 20W LED 28W CCTV IP20 230V 306,00

63016A/B/BS BLACK E27 20W BRASS REFLECTOR 153,00

63016A/W/G WHITE E27 20W SILVER REFLECTOR 153,00

6302/B/V BLACK ABS ROD FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 315,00

6302/W/V WHITE ABS ROD FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 315,00

63020/B/BS BLACK E27 20W BRASS REFLECTOR 97,20

63022/B/BS BLACK E27 20W BRASS REFLECTOR 162,00

63022/W/BS WHITE E27 20W BRASS REFLECTOR 162,00

63022A/B/BS BLACK E27 20W BRASS REFLECTOR 252,00

63022A/W/BS WHITE E27 20W BRASS REFLECTOR 252,00

63022B/B/BS BLACK E27 25W BRASS REFLECTOR 360,00

63022B/W/BS WHITE E27 25W BRASS REFLECTOR 360,00

63028 GROUND/PENDANT BALL 38cm E27 15W IP54 261,00

63028A GROUND/PENDANT BALL 45cm E27 20W IP54 288,00

63028B GROUND/PENDANT BALL 56cm E27 30W IP54 333,00

6302C/B/V BLACK ABS CEILING FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 315,00

6302C/W/V WHITE ABS CEILING FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 315,00

6304/B/V BLACK ABS ROD FAN 45W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 378,00

6304/W/V WHITE ABS ROD FAN 45W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 378,00

63040/B/BS BLACK E27 12W BRASS REFLECTOR 86,40

63042/B/BS BLACK E27 12W BRASS REFLECTOR 93,60

63044/B/BS BLACK E27 12W BRASS REFLECTOR 93,60

63046/W WHITE OVAL 25W WW IP20 230V 252,00

63046A/B BLACK LED 45W WW IP20 230V 612,00

63046A/W WHITE LED 45W WW IP20 230V 612,00

63048/B BLACK LED 19W WW IP20 230V 333,00

63048/C CHROME LED 19W WW IP20 230V 234,00

63050/B BLACK LED 40W WW IP20 230V 558,00

63050/W WHITE LED 40W WW IP20 230V 558,00

63054A/B BLACK LED 20W WW IP20 230V 216,00

63054C/B BLACK LED 150W WW IP20 230V 1800,00

63056/BBS BRUSHED BRASS LED 65W WW IP20 230V 810,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

63058/BAN/W BRUSHED ANTHRACITE PENDANT 60W WW IP20 230V 504,00

63058/BBR/W BRUSHED BROWN PENDANT 60W WW IP20 230V 504,00

63058/BGL/W BRUSHED GOLD PENDANT 60W WW IP20 230V 504,00

6306/B/V BLACK ABS ROD FAN 40W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 432,00

6306/W/V WHITE ABS ROD FAN 40W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 432,00

63062/BS BRASS PENDANT LED 36W WW IP20 230V 450,00

63066/B BLACK LED CEILING LAMP 30W WW IP20 230V 270,00

63066/W WHITE LED CEILING LAMP 30W WW IP20 230V 270,00

63066A/B BLACK PENDANT LED 30W WW IP20 230V 288,00

63066A/W WHITE PENDANT LED 30W WW IP20 230V 288,00

63068/BS BRASS CEILING LED 30W WW IP20 230V 297,00

63068A/BS BRASS PENDANT LED 40W WW IP20 230V 432,00

63072/CU COPPER 20W E27 100-240v 93,60

63076A/B/W BLACK 5W WW 230V 126,00

63076C/B/W BLACK 5x5W WW 230V 540,00

63076D/B/W BLACK 9x5W WW 230V 882,00

63076E/B/W BLACK 5x5W WW 230V 576,00

6308D/B/V DARK WOOD BLACK ROD FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 432,00

6308L/B/V LIGHT WOOD BLACK ROD FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 423,00

6308L/W/V LIGHT WOOD WHITE ROD FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 441,00

6310/B/V BLACK WOOD BLACK ROD FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 504,00

6310/W/V WHITE WOOD WHITE ROD FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230v 504,00

63100L/C LINEAR HIGH BAY 100W CW IP65 120-240V 117,00

63100N/V BLACK CCTV PV 100W UFO IP65 230V 167,40

63100NA/C BLACK SMD 100W UFO CW IP65 230V 72,00

63100NB/V BLACK 100W CCTV PV BV UFO IP65 230V 144,00

63105M/B BLACK PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 63,00

63105M/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 88,20

63105M/W WHITE PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 63,00

63105MA/B BLACK PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 86,40

63105MA/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 118,80

63105MA/MG METAL GREY PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 118,80

63105MA/W WHITE PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 86,40

63105N/B BLACK PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 55,80

63105N/W WHITE PENDANT GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 55,80

63108A/B/W BLACK PENDANT 6W WW IP20 230V 133,20

63108A/W/W WHITE PENDANT 6W WW IP20 230V 133,20

63108AT/B/W BLACK PENDANT TRACK LED 8W WW 36deg IP20 230V 108,00

63108AT/W/W WHITE PENDANT TRACK LED 8W WW 36deg IP20 230V 108,00

63108B/B/W BLACK PENDANT  6W WW IP20 230V 151,20

63108B/W/W WHITE PENDANT 6W WW IP20 230V 151,20

6310C/B/V BLACK WOOD BLACK CEILING FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 522,00

6310C/W/V WHITE WOOD WHITE CEILING FAN 35W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 522,00

63110C/W WHITE PENDANT LED 80W WW IP20 230V 720,00

63112/W PENDANT LED 60W WW IP20 230V 486,00

63114/B/W BLACK PENDANT LED 40W WW IP20 230V 288,00

63114/W/W WHITE PENDANT LED 40W WW IP20 230V 288,00

63116A/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT 5x9W G9 100-240v 234,00

63122/BBS BRUSHED BRASS BLACK SHADE 10W E27 54,00

63122/CU COPPER BLACK SHADE 10W E27 50,40

63122B/B BLACK WITH BLACK SHADE 10W 3xE27 126,00

63122B/BBS BRUSHED BRASS BLACK SHADE 10W 3xE27 99,00

63122B/CU COPPER BLACK SHADE 10W 3xE27 99,00

63124/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT 20W E27 21,60

63124/CU COPPER PENDANT 20W E27 21,60

63124C/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT 20W 5xE27 117,00

63126/CU COPPER PENDANT 20W E27 7,20

63126/W WHITE PENDANT 20W E27 19,80

63126A/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT 20W E27 7,20

63126A/CU COPPER PENDANT 20W E27 7,20

63126A/W WHITE PENDANT 20W E27 9,00

6312D/B/V DARK WOOD BLACK ROD FAN 25W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 486,00

6312DC/B/V DARK WOOD BLACK CEILING FAN 25W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 504,00

6312L/B/V LIGHT WOOD BLACK ROD FAN 25W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230v 486,00

6312LC/B/V LIGHT WOOD BLACK CEILING FAN 25W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230v 486,00

6312LC/W/V LIGHT WOOD WHITE CEILING FAN 25W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230v 504,00

63130P PENDANT LIGHT 9x9W G9 100-240V 360,00

63134P PENDANT LIGHT 4x8W E14 100-240V 126,00

63140/BBS BRUSHED BRASS WITH BLACK SHADE 10W E27 46,80

63140B/B BLACK WITH BLACK SHADE 10W 2xE27 90,00

63140B/BBS BRUSHED BRASS WITH BLACK SHADE 10W 2xE27 90,00

63142/BL BLUE PENDANT SHADE 126,00
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63142A/W WHITE REFLECTOR FOR 63142 99,00

63144A/B/W BLACK 40W WW IP20 230V 315,00

63144A/BS/W BRASS 40W WW IP20 230V 342,00

63144A/W/W WHITE 40W WW IP20 230V 324,00

63144B/B/W BLACK 60W WW IP20 230V 441,00

63144B/BS/W BRASS 60W WW IP20 230V 477,00

63144B/W/W WHITE 60W WW IP20 230V 441,00

63146A/B BLACK PENDANT GU10 5x7W IP20 100-240V 198,00

63146A/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT GU10 5x7W IP20 100-240V 216,00

63146B/B BLACK PENDANT GU10 7x7W IP20 100-240V 270,00

63146B/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT GU10 7x7W IP20 100-240V 306,00

63146C/B BLACK PENDANT GU10 10x7W IP20 100-240V 387,00

63146C/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT GU10 10x7W IP20 100-240V 423,00

63146D/B BLACK PENDANT GU10 15x7W IP20 100-240V 558,00

63146D/BBS BRUSHED BRASS PENDANT GU10 15x7W IP20 100-240V 612,00

6314D/B/V DARK WOOD BLACK ROD FAN 40W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230V 522,00

6314DC/B/V DARK WOOD BLACK CEILING FAN 40W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230v 522,00

6314L/B/V LIGHT WOOD BLACK ROD FAN 40W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230v 522,00

6314LC/B/V LIGHT WOOD BLACK CEILING FAN 40W LED 22W CCTV IP20 230v 504,00

63150/B/W BLACK RING 100cm 48W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 297,00

63150A/B/W BLACK 2x RINGS 40cm/100cm 65W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 414,00

63150B/B/W BLACK 3x RINGS 40cm/60cm/80cm 65W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 486,00

63150C/B/W BLACK 4x RINGS 40cm/60cm/80cm/100cm 100W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 648,00

63150L/C LINEAR HIGH BAY 150W CW IP65 120-240V 207,00

63150N/C BLACK LED SMD 150W UFO CW IP65 230V 144,00

63150N/V BLACK CCTV PV 150W UFO IP65 230V 198,00

63150NA/C BLACK SMD 150W UFO CW IP65 230V 93,60

63150NB/V BLACK 150W CCTV PV BV UFO IP65 230V 180,00

63150NL/C BLACK DALI2 150W UFO IP65 230V 252,00

63152A/B/W BLACK RING 40cm 20W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 144,00

63152B/B/W BLACK RING 60cm 30W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 189,00

63152C/B/W BLACK RING 80cm 40W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 216,00

63154A/B/W BLACK LED 40W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 198,00

63154A/CH/W CHAMPAGNE LED 40W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 198,00

63154B/B/W BLACK 20W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 147,60

63154B/CH/W CHAMPAGNE 20W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 147,60

63154C/B/W BLACK 40W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 216,00

63154C/CH/W CHAMPAGNE 40W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 216,00

63154D/B/W BLACK 60W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 288,00

63154D/CH/W CHAMPAGNE 60W WW IP20 230V DIMMABLE 288,00

63156/B/W BLACK PENDANT 50W WW DARK LIGHT IP20 230V 486,00

6316/B BLACK ABS ROD FAN 30W IP20 230V 360,00

6316/W WHITE ABS ROD FAN 30W IP20 230V 360,00

63166P PENDANT LIGHT 5x9W G9 100-240V 234,00

63174C/BS BRASS CEILING LIGHT 3x8W E14 100-240V 171,00

6320/B/V BLACK ABS ROD FAN 32W LED 22W CCTV IP54 230V 450,00

6320/W/V WHITE ABS ROD FAN 32W LED 22W CCTV IP54 230V 450,00

63200L/C LINEAR HIGH BAY 200W CW IP65 120-240V 243,00

63200N/V BLACK CCTV PV 200W UFO IP65 230V 252,00

63200NA/C BLACK SMD 200W UFO CW IP65 230V 122,40

63200NB/V BLACK 200W CCTV PV BV UFO IP65 230V 207,00

6322C/B/V BLACK ABS CEILING FAN 29W LED 15W CCTV IP20 230V 360,00

6322C/W/V WHITE ABS CEILING FAN 29W LED 15W CCTV IP20 230V 360,00

63240NL/C BLACK DALI2 240W UFO IP65 230V 306,00

65004A/B/W BLACK 5W WW IP20 230V 72,00

65004A/W/W WHITE 5W WW IP20 230V 72,00

65004B/B/W BLACK 2x5W WW IP20 230V 120,60

65004B/W/W WHITE 2x5W WW IP20 230V 120,60

65004C/B/W BLACK 3x5W WW IP20 230V 172,80

65004C/W/W WHITE 3x5W WW IP20 230V 172,80

65004D/B/W BLACK 3x5W WW IP20 230V 180,00

65004D/W/W WHITE 3x5W WW IP20 230V 180,00

65004E/B/W BLACK 4x5W WW IP20 230V 225,00

65004E/W/W WHITE 4x5W WW IP20 230V 225,00

65018T/B/V BLACK 16W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 100-240V 126,00

65018T/W/V WHITE 16W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 100-240V 126,00

65024T/B/C BLACK COB 10x5W CW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 189,00

65024T/B/W BLACK COB 10x5W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 189,00

65024T/W/W WHITE COB 10x5W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 189,00

65024TA/B/W BLACK SMD 15x1W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 104,40

65024TA/W/W WHITE SMD 15x1W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 104,40

65025T/B/V BLACK 25W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 100-240V 162,00
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65025T/B/W BLACK 25W WW LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 100-240V 153,00

65025T/W/C WHITE 25W CW LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 100-240V 153,00

65025T/W/V WHITE 25W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 100-240V 162,00

65026T/B/C BLACK 40W CW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 151,20

65026T/B/V BLACK 40W CCTV TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 158,40

65026T/B/W BLACK 40W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 151,20

65026T/W/C WHITE 40W CW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 151,20

65026T/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 158,40

65026T/W/W WHITE 40W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 151,20

65028AT/B/V BLACK 24W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 230V IP20 113,40

65028AT/W/V WHITE 24W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 230V IP20 113,40

65028BT/B/V BLACK 36W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 230V IP20 144,00

65028BT/W/V WHITE 36W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 230V IP20 144,00

65028CT/B/V BLACK 48W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 230V IP20 207,00

65028CT/W/V WHITE 48W CCTV LINEAR TRACK LIGHT 230V IP20 207,00

65105BT/B BLACK 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V 50,40

65105BT/W WHITE 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V 50,40

65105CT/B BLACK 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V DARK LIGHT 63,00

65105CT/BBS BRUSHED BRASS 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V DARK LIGHT 63,00

65105CT/MG METAL GREY 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V DARK LIGHT 63,00

65105CT/W WHITE 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V DARK LIGHT 63,00

65105DT/B BLACK 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V DARK LIGHT 57,60

65105DT/W WHITE 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V DARK LIGHT 57,60

65105E/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 63,00

65105E/CH CHAMPAGNE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 63,00

65105E/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 63,00

65105EA/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 59,40

65105EA/CH CHAMPAGNE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 66,60

65105EA/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 59,40

65105GT POLYCARBONATE 10w GU10 TRACK SPOT 100-240V 72,00

65105N/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 50,40

65105N/B/B BLACK BLACK REFLECTOR GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 50,40

65105N/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 57,60

65105N/MG METAL GREY GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 54,00

65105N/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 50,40

65105N/W/W WHITE WHITE REFLECTOR GU10 10W DARK LIGHT 50,40

65105NA/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT WITH SWITCH 55,80

65105NA/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W DARK LIGHT WITH SWITCH 66,60

65105NA/MG METAL GREY GU10 10W DARK LIGHT WITH SWITCH 63,00

65105NA/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT WITH SWITCH 55,80

65105NAT/B BLACK GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT SQUARE 45,00

65105NAT/W WHITE GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT SQUARE 45,00

65105NB/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 48,60

65105NB/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 48,60

65105NBA/B BLACK GU10 10W DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE WITH SWITCH 48,60

65105NBA/W WHITE GU10 10W DARK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE WITH SWITCH 48,60

65105NT/B BLACK BRASS REFLECTOR GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 50,40

65105NT/B/B BLACK BLACK REFLECTOR GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 50,40

65105NT/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 59,40

65105NT/MG METAL GREY GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 59,40

65105NT/W WHITE BLACK REFLECTOR GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 50,40

65105NT/W/W WHITE WHITE REFLECTOR GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 50,40

65107/W/W WHITE LED 7W WW IP20 ADJUSTABLE 100-240v 18,00

65108AT/B/W BLACK COB 9W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 93,60

65108AT/W/W WHITE COB 9W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 93,60

65108T/B/W BLACK COB 8W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DARK LIGHT DIMMABLE 93,60

65108T/W/W WHITE COB 8W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DARK LIGHT DIMMABLE 93,60

65111AT/B BLACK E27 75W TRACK SPOT 18,00

65111AT/G GREY E27 75W TRACK SPOT 18,00

65111AT/W WHITE E27 75W TRACK SPOT 18,00

65118AT/W WHITE GU10 R111 TRACK SPOT 50W 18,00

65144/B/W BLACK SPOT 3W + 6W WW WALL LAMP IP20 230v 158,40

65144/W/W WHITE SPOT 3W + 6W WW WALL LAMP IP20 230v 158,40

65146/B/W BLACK 3W SPOT + 6W WW WALL LAMP IP20 230V 111,60

65146/W/W WHITE 3W SPOT + 6W WW WALL LAMP IP20 230V 111,60

65146A/B/W BLACK 3W SPOT + 6W WW WALL LAMP IP20 230V 111,60

65146A/W/W WHITE 3W SPOT + 6W WW WALL LAMP IP20 230V 111,60

65147/B/W BLACK LED 6W+4W UPLIGHT WW IP20 230V LEFT 126,00

65147/W/W WHITE LED 6W+4W UPLIGHT WW IP20 230V LEFT 126,00

65147A/B/W BLACK LED 6W+4W UPLIGHT WW IP20 230V RIGHT 126,00

65147A/W/W WHITE LED 6W+4W UPLIGHT WW IP20 230V RIGHT 126,00

65148A/B/W BLACK 12W WALL LIGHT WW IP20 230V 108,00
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65148A/W/W WHITE 12W WALL LIGHT WW IP20 230V 108,00

65148B/B/W BLACK 15W WALL LIGHT WW IP20 230V 126,00

65148B/W/W WHITE 15W WALL LIGHT WW IP20 230V 126,00

65168T/B/W BLACK SMD 50W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 288,00

65168T/W/W WHITE SMD 50W WW TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 230V 288,00

65170AT/B/W BLACK 30W WW TRACK LIGHT IP20 230V 153,00

65170AT/W/C WHITE 30W CW TRACK LIGHT IP20 230V 153,00

65170AT/W/W WHITE 30W WW TRACK LIGHT IP20 230V 153,00

65170BT/B/C BLACK 60W CW TRACK LIGHT IP20 230V 234,00

65170BT/B/V BLACK 60W PV CCTV TRACK LIGHT 230V 252,00

65170BT/B/W BLACK 60W WW TRACK LIGHT IP20 230V 234,00

65170BT/W/C WHITE 60W CW TRACK LIGHT IP20 230V 234,00

65170BT/W/V WHITE 60W PV CCTV TRACK LIGHT 230V 252,00

65172AT/B/V BLACK 30W CCTV HONEYCOMB UGR19 IP20 230V 115,20

65172AT/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV HONEYCOMB UGR19 IP20 230V 115,20

65172BT/B/V BLACK 40W CCTV HONEYCOMB UGR19 IP20 230V 154,80

65172BT/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV HONEYCOMB UGR19 IP20 230V 154,80

65205E/B BLACK GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 90,00

65205E/CH CHAMPAGNE GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 93,60

65205E/W WHITE GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 90,00

65205N/B BLACK GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 86,40

65205N/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 97,20

65205N/MG METAL GREY GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 97,20

65205N/W WHITE GU10 2x10W DARK LIGHT 86,40

65305N/B BLACK GU10 3x10W DARK LIGHT 115,20

65305N/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 3x10W DARK LIGHT 133,20

65305N/MG METAL GREY GU10 3x10W DARK LIGHT 133,20

65305N/W WHITE GU10 3x10W DARK LIGHT 115,20

65306BT/B/W BLACK TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 12W WW 38deg IP20 230V 82,80

65306BT/W/W WHITE TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 12W WW 38deg IP20 230V 82,80

65405N/B BLACK GU10 4x10W DARK LIGHT 171,00

65405N/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 4x10W DARK LIGHT 189,00

65405N/W WHITE GU10 4x10W DARK LIGHT 171,00

65406BT/W/W WHITE TRACK LIGHT 15W WW IP20 230V 68,40

65505N/B BLACK GU10 5x10W DARK LIGHT 180,00

65505N/BBS BRUSHED BRASS GU10 5x10W DARK LIGHT 207,00

65505N/MG METAL GREY GU10 5x10W DARK LIGHT 207,00

65505N/W WHITE GU10 5x10W DARK LIGHT 180,00

65506BT/B/W BLACK TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 20W WW 38deg IP20 230V 118,80

65506BT/W/W WHITE TRACK LIGHT ADJUSTABLE 20W WW 38deg IP20 230V 118,80

65518T/W WHITE R111 GU10 50W TRACK SPOT 100-240V 28,80

65519T/W WHITE GU10 10W TRACK SPOT 100-240V 28,80

65520T/B BLACK 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 43,20

65520T/W WHITE 10W GU10 TRACK SPOT 43,20

65522T/B BLACK MR16 GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 46,80

65522T/W WHITE MR16 GU10 10W TRACK SPOT DARK LIGHT 46,80

65524T/B/W BLACK COB 12W WW HONEYCOMB TRACKSPOT 230V DARK LIGHT 88,20

65524T/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS COB 12W WW HONEYCOMB TRACKSPOT 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

65524T/W/W WHITE COB 12W WW HONEYCOMB TRACKSPOT 230V DARK LIGHT 88,20

65606AT/B/V BLACK COB 10W CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 66,60

65606AT/W/V WHITE COB 10W CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 66,60

65606BT/B/V BLACK COB 20W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 75,60

65606BT/W/V WHITE COB 20W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 75,60

65606CT/B/V BLACK COB 30W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65606CT/W/V WHITE COB 30W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65606DT/B/V BLACK COB 40W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 104,40

65606DT/W/V WHITE COB 40W CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 104,40

65610AT/B/W BLACK COB 10W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 27,00

65610AT/W/C WHITE COB 10W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 27,00

65610AT/W/W WHITE COB 10W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 27,00

65611NT/B/C BLACK COB 15W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65611NT/B/W BLACK COB 15W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65611NT/W/C WHITE COB 15W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65611NT/W/W WHITE COB 15W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65612NT/B/C BLACK COB 30W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 117,00

65612NT/B/W BLACK COB 30W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 117,00

65612NT/W/C WHITE COB 30W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 117,00

65612NT/W/W WHITE COB 30W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 117,00

65614NT/B/C BLACK COB 42W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 129,60

65614NT/B/W BLACK COB 42W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 129,60

65614NT/W/C WHITE COB 42W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 129,60

65614NT/W/W WHITE COB 42W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 129,60



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

65634BT/B/V BLACK COB 20W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 86,40

65634BT/W/V WHITE COB 20W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 86,40

65634DT/B/V BLACK COB 35W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 99,00

65634DT/W/V WHITE COB 35W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 99,00

65642AT/B/C BLACK COB 10W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 66,60

65642AT/B/W BLACK COB 10W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 66,60

65642AT/W/C WHITE COB 10W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 66,60

65642AT/W/W WHITE COB 10W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 66,60

65642BT/B/C BLACK COB 20W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65642BT/B/W BLACK COB 20W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65642BT/W/C WHITE COB 20W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65642BT/W/W WHITE COB 20W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65642CT/B/C BLACK COB 30W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 106,20

65642CT/B/W BLACK COB 30W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 106,20

65642CT/W/C WHITE COB 30W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 106,20

65642CT/W/W WHITE COB 30W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 106,20

65644T/B/W BLACK COB 8W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DIMMABLE 75,60

65644T/W/W WHITE COB 8W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DIMMABLE 75,60

65646T/B/W BLACK COB 8W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DIMMABLE 63,00

65646T/W/W WHITE COB 8W WW TRACK SPOT 230V DIMMABLE 63,00

65650AT/B/W BLACK COB 15W WW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 131,40

65650AT/W/W WHITE COB 15W WW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 131,40

65650BT/B/C BLACK COB 20W CW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 144,00

65650BT/B/W BLACK COB 20W WW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 144,00

65650BT/W/C WHITE COB 20W CW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 144,00

65650BT/W/W WHITE COB 20W WW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 144,00

65650CT/B/C BLACK COB 30W CW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 158,40

65650CT/B/W BLACK COB 30W WW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 158,40

65650CT/W/C WHITE COB 30W CW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 158,40

65650CT/W/W WHITE COB 30W WW TRACK SPOT 20-60deg ADJUSTABLE BEAM 230V 158,40

65652T/B/C BLACK COB 30W CW TRACKSPOT HONEYCOMB 230V 86,40

65652T/W/W WHITE COB 30W WW TRACKSPOT HONEYCOMB 230V 86,40

65656AT/B/W BLACK 6W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

65656AT/W/W WHITE 6W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 57,60

65656BT/B/W BLACK 12W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

65656BT/W/W WHITE 12W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

65656CT/B/W BLACK 24W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

65656CT/W/W WHITE 24W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 90,00

65656DT/B/W BLACK 36W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 93,60

65656DT/W/W WHITE 36W TRACK SPOT WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 93,60

65660AT/B/W BLACK 10W/15W/20W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 108,00

65660AT/W/W WHITE 10W/15W/20W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 108,00

65660BT/B/W BLACK 20W/25W/30W/35W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 135,00

65660BT/W/C WHITE 20W/25W/30W/35W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 135,00

65660BT/W/W WHITE 20W/25W/30W/35W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 135,00

65660BTL/B/C BLACK DALI / PUSH TO DIM 35W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 207,00

65660BTL/B/W BLACK DALI / PUSH TO DIM 35W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 207,00

65660BTL/W/C WHITE DALI / PUSH TO DIM 35W CW TRACK SPOT 230V 207,00

65660BTL/W/W WHITE DALI / PUSH TO DIM 35W WW TRACK SPOT 230V 207,00

65660BTT/W/C WHITE TRACKSPOT 35W CW 230V TRIAC DIMMABLE 144,00

65660BTT/W/W WHITE TRACKSPOT 35W WW 230V TRIAC DIMMABLE 144,00

65662AT/B/W BLACK TRACK SPOT 15W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 99,00

65662AT/W/W WHITE TRACK SPOT 15W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 99,00

65662BT/B/W BLACK TRACK SPOT 25W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 118,80

65662BT/W/W WHITE TRACK SPOT 25W WW 15-45deg 230V HONEYCOMB 118,80

65664AT/B/V BLACK 30W CCTV TRACK LIGHT 230V 115,20

65664AT/W/V WHITE 30W CCTV TRACK LIGHT 230V 115,20

65664BT/B/V BLACK 40W CCTV TRACK LIGHT 230V 165,60

65664BT/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV TRACK LIGHT 230V 165,60

65668T/B/W BLACK TRACK SPOT 12W WW ADJUSTABLE SHAPE BEAM 230V 342,00

65670AT/B/V BLACK 8/10/12W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65670AT/W/V WHITE 8/10/12W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 90,00

65670BT/B/V BLACK 16W/22W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 117,00

65670BT/W/V WHITE 16W/22W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 117,00

65670CT/B/V BLACK 30W/40W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 136,80

65670CT/W/V WHITE 30W/40W PV CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V 136,80

65670CTL/B/V BLACK 40W CCTV TRACK SPOT DALI 230V 243,00

65670CTL/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV TRACK SPOT DALI 230V 243,00

65670CTT/B/V BLACK 40W CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V TRIAC DIMMABLE 136,80

65670CTT/W/V WHITE 40W CCTV TRACK SPOT 230V TRIAC DIMMABLE 136,80

65738/B/W BLACK 3W WW IP20 230V 86,40

65738/BBS/W BRUSHED BRASS 3W WW IP20 230V 99,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

65738/W/W WHITE 3W WW IP20 230V 86,40

65738A/B/W BLACK 3W WW IP20 230V 86,40

65738A/W/W WHITE 3W WW IP20 230V 86,40

65740/W/W WHITE WALL SPOT 6W WW IP20 230V 86,40

65740A/W/W WHITE WALL SPOT 2x6W WW IP20 230V 144,00

65744/B/W BLACK COB 3W WW USB IP20 36deg 230V 118,80

65746/B/W BLACK SPOT 3W WW IP20 230V 79,20

65746/W/W WHITE SPOT 3W WW IP20 230V 79,20

65746A/B/W BLACK SPOT 3W WW IP20 230V USB 2A + TYPE C 115,20

65746A/W/W WHITE SPOT 3W WW IP20 230V USB 2A + TYPE C 115,20

65746B/B/W BLACK SPOT 3W + 6W WW IP20 230V 118,80

65746B/W/W WHITE SPOT 3W + 6W WW IP20 230V 118,80

65746R/B/W BLACK RECESSED SPOT 3W WW IP20 230V 73,80

65746R/W/W WHITE RECESSED SPOT 3W WW IP20 230V 72,00

65746RA/B/W BLACK RECESSED SPOT 3W WW IP20 USB + TYPE C 230V 140,40

65748/B/C SOLAR BLACK 12W CW IP54 SENSOR 61,20

67034/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 85cm 15W WW IP54 100-240V 315,00

67034/G/W GREY BOLLARD 85cm 15W WW IP54 100-240V 315,00

67076/B/W BLACK IP65 LED 4W WW 230V 108,00

67076/W/W WHITE IP65 LED 4W WW 230V 99,00

67076A/W/W WHITE IP65 LED 5W WW 230V 126,00

67094/AN ANTHRACITE WALL BRACKET E27 20W 61,20

67094/B BLACK WALL BRACKET E27 20W 61,20

67094/BR RUST BROWN WALL BRACKET E27 20w 61,20

67094/G GREY WALL BRACKET E27 20w 61,20

67098/AN ANTHRACITE WALL BRACKET 2xE27 20w 81,00

67098/BR RUST BROWN WALL BRACKET 2xE27 20w 81,00

67098/G GREY WALL BRACKET 2xE27 20w 81,00

67100/AN ANTHRACITE POLE 35cm E27 20w 102,60

67100/B BLACK POLE 35cm E27 20w 102,60

67100/BR RUST BROWN POLE 35cm E27 20w 102,60

67100/G GREY POLE 35cm E27 20w 102,60

67102/AN ANTHRACITE POLE 75cm E27 20w 144,00

67102/B BLACK POLE 75cm E27 20w 144,00

67102/BR RUST BROWN POLE 75cm E27 20w 144,00

67102/G GREY POLE 75cm E27 20w 144,00

67130/AN ANTHRACITE WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 57,60

67130/B BLACK WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 57,60

67130/BR RUST BROWN WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 57,60

67130/G GREY WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 57,60

67130/W WHITE WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 57,60

67130C/AN ANTHRACITE CYLINDER GU10 10W IP54 45,00

67130C/B BLACK CYLINDER GU10 10W IP54 45,00

67130C/BR RUST BROWN CYLINDER GU10 10w IP54 48,60

67130C/G GREY CYLINDER GU10 10W IP54 43,20

67130C/W WHITE CYLINDER GU10 10W IP54 45,00

67130D/G GREY SQUARE CEIL GU10 10w IP54 52,20

67130DD/AN ANTHRACITE GU10 10w IP54 DARK LIGHT 39,60

67130E/AN ANTHRACITE WALL GU10 10W IP54 50,40

67130E/B BLACK WALL GU10 10W IP54 50,40

67130E/BR RUST BROWN WALL GU10 10W IP54 50,40

67130E/G GREY WALL GU10 10W IP54 50,40

67130E/W WHITE WALL GU10 10W IP54 50,40

67130F/G GREY WALL GU10 10W IP54 32,40

67130F/W WHITE WALL GU10 10W IP54 32,40

67132A/G GREY WALL 2xPAR30 IP54 86,40

67132A/W WHITE WALL 2xPAR30 IP54 86,40

67132C/AN ANTHRACITE CYLINDER PAR30 E27 20W IP54 64,80

67132C/B BLACK CYLINDER PAR30 E27 20W IP54 64,80

67132C/BR RUST BROWN CYLINDER PAR30 E27 20W IP54 68,40

67132C/W WHITE CYLINDER PAR30 E27 20W IP54 64,80

67132D/AN ANTHRACITE SQUARE CEIL PAR30 20W IP54 90,00

67132D/B BLACK SQUARE CEIL PAR30 20W IP54 90,00

67132D/G GREY SQUARE CEIL PAR30 20W IP54 82,80

67138/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 136,80

67138/B/W BLACK COB LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 136,80

67138/G/W GREY COB LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 133,20

67138/W/W WHITE COB LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 136,80

67138A/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 129,60

67138A/B/W BLACK COB LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 129,60

67138C/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 108,00

67138C/B/W BLACK COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 108,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

67138C/W/W WHITE COB LED 6W WW IP54 100-240V 108,00

67138D/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB LED 6W WW IP54 100-240V 100,80

67138D/B/W BLACK COB LED 6W WW IP54 100-240V 100,80

67138D/G/W GREY COB 6W WW IP54 100-240v 90,00

67138E/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 122,40

67138E/B/W BLACK COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 122,40

67138E/G/W GREY COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 111,60

67138E/W/W WHITE COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 122,40

67138EL/AN/C ANTHRACITE 20W CW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 261,00

67138EL/AN/W ANTHRACITE 20W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 261,00

67138F/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 90,00

67138F/G/W GREY COB 6W WW IP54 100-240V 90,00

67138L/AN/C ANTHRACITE 2x20W CW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 351,00

67138L/AN/W ANTHRACITE 2x20W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 351,00

67142A/AN ANTHRACITE CYLINDER GU10 6W IP65 27,00

67142A/B BLACK CYLINDER GU10 6W IP65 27,00

67142A/W WHITE CYLINDER GU10 6W IP65 27,00

67142B/AN ANTHRACITE CYLINDER GU10 10W IP65 32,40

67142B/B BLACK CYLINDER GU10 10W IP65 32,40

67142B/W WHITE CYLINDER GU10 10W IP65 32,40

67142C/AN ANTHRACITE CYLINDER E27 10W PAR30 IP65 37,80

67142C/B BLACK CYLINDER E27 10W PAR30 IP65 37,80

67142C/W WHITE CYLINDER E27 10W PAR30 IP65 37,80

67142D/AN ANTHRACITE GU10 6W IP65 30,60

67142D/B BLACK GU10 6W IP65 30,60

67142D/W WHITE GU10 6W IP65 30,60

67142F/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 27,90

67142F/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 27,90

67142F/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 27,90

67142G/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 32,40

67142G/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 32,40

67142G/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 32,40

67142H/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 28,80

67142H/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 28,80

67142H/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 28,80

67142K/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 34,20

67142K/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 34,20

67142K/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 34,20

67176/G/W GREY 3W WW IP54 230V 30,60

67196A/AN/W ANTHRACITE GARDEN SPOT 3W WW IP65 100-240V 100,80

67196B/AN/W ANTHRACITE GARDEN SPOT 6W WW IP65 230V 129,60

67196BG/AN ANTHRACITE GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 64,80

67196BG/W WHITE GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 64,80

67196C/AN/W ANTHRACITE GARDEN SPOT 9W WW IP65 230V 149,40

67198AG/AN ANTHRACITE GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 102,60

67198G/AN ANTHRACITE GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 68,40

67198G/B BLACK GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 68,40

67198G/BR BROWN GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 72,00

67198G/W WHITE GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 68,40

67200G/AN ANTHRACITE SPOT GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 37,80

67200G/W WHITE SPOT GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 37,80

67202G/B BLACK SPOT GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 36,00

67204/AN ANTHRACITE IP54 E27 12W 81,00

67204/B BLACK IP54 E27 12W 81,00

67204/G GREY IP54 E27 12W 81,00

67204/W WHITE IP54 E27 12W 81,00

67204B/AN ANTHRACITE IP54 2xE27 2X10W 75,60

67204B/B BLACK IP54 2xE27 2X10W 75,60

67204B/G GREY IP54 2xE27 2X10W 72,00

67204E/B BLACK SPOT E27 PAR30 10W IP65 100-240V 43,20

67204G/B BLACK SPOT GU10 10W IP65 100-240V 48,60

67208/W WHITE IP54 E27 54,00

67208B/AN ANTHRACITE IP54 2xE27 75,60

67208B/B BLACK IP54 2xE27 75,60

67208B/G GREY IP54 2xE27 72,00

67208B/W WHITE IP54 2xE27 75,60

67210/W WHITE IP54 2xE27 63,00

67216/G GREY IP54 2xE27 20W 46,80

67218/W/V WHITE PLAFO 15W CCTV IP65 230V 97,20

67218E/W/V WHITE EMERGENCY 3Hrs PLAFO 15W CCTV IP65 230V 162,00

67218R/B BLACK RING FOR 67218/67218E 16,20

67220A/B/V BLACK PLAFO 26W CCTV IP65 230V 72,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

67220A/W/V WHITE PLAFO 26W CCTV IP65 230V 72,00

67220B/B/V BLACK PLAFO 35W CCTV IP65 230V 104,40

67220B/W/V WHITE PLAFO 35W CCT IP65 230V 104,40

67220E/W/V WHITE PLAFO 35W CCTV IP65 230V 117,00

67280AN/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED PLAFO 24W WW IP65 230V 115,20

67280AN/W/W WHITE LED PLAFO 24W WW IP65 230v 115,20

67280ANE/G/W GREY LED PLAFO 15W WW IP65 EMERGENCY 3hrs 230V 167,40

67280E/AN ANTHRACITE IP65 1xE27 12W 55,80

67280E/B BLACK IP65 1xE27 12W 55,80

67280E/G GREY IP65 1xE27 12W 54,00

67280E/W WHITE IP65 1xE27 12W 55,80

67280EA/AN ANTHRACITE IP65 2xE27 12W 68,40

67280EA/B BLACK IP65 2xE27 12W 68,40

67280EA/G GREY IP65 2xE27 12W 68,40

67280EA/W WHITE IP65 2xE27 12W 68,40

67280N/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 16W WW IP65 230V 97,20

67280N/G/W GREY PLAFO 16W WW IP65 230V 90,00

67280N/W/W WHITE LED PLAFO 16W WW IP65 230v 90,00

67282AN/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED PLAFO 24W WW IP65 230v 118,80

67282AN/G/W GREY LED PLAFO 24W WW IP65 230v 115,20

67282ANE/G/W GREY LED PLAFO 16W WW IP65 EMERGENCY 3hrs 230V 162,00

67282E/AN ANTHRACITE IP65 1xE27 12W 61,20

67282E/B BLACK IP65 1xE27 12W 61,20

67282E/G GREY IP65 1xE27 12W 59,40

67282E/W WHITE IP65 1xE27 12W 61,20

67282EA/AN ANTHRACITE IP65 2xE27 12W 70,20

67282EA/B BLACK IP65 2xE27 12W 70,20

67282EA/G GREY IP65 2xE27 12W 68,40

67282EA/W WHITE IP65 2xE27 12W 66,60

67282N/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 16W WW IP65 230V 104,40

67282N/G/W GREY PLAFO 16W WW IP65 230V 100,80

67282N/W/W WHITE PLAFO 16W WW IP65 230V 104,40

67328/AN ANTHRACITE E27 12W WALL LIGHT IP54 95,40

67328/G GREY E27 12W WALL LIGHT IP54 90,00

67340A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 2x3W WW IP54 230V 133,20

67340A/W/W WHITE WALL 2x3W WW IP54 230V 133,20

67358/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 40cm 7W WW IP65 100-240V 189,00

67359/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 91,80

67359/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 3W WW IP54 100-240V 91,80

67359/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 91,80

67359A/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 93,60

67359A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 4W WW IP54 100-240V 93,60

67359A/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 93,60

67359A/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 4W WW IP54 100-240V 93,60

67359B/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 7W WW IP54 230V 104,40

67359B/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 7W WW IP54 230V 104,40

67359C/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 99,00

67359C/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 99,00

67360/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 9W WW IP54 230V 118,80

67360/W/W WHITE LED WALL LIGHT 9W WW IP54 230V 118,80

67360A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 9W WW IP54 230V 117,00

67360A/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 9W WW IP54 230V 117,00

67362/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 20W WW IP54 230V 180,00

67362/W/W WHITE PLAFO 20W WW IP54 230V 171,00

67362A/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 20W WW IP54 230V 189,00

67362A/W/W WHITE PLAFO LED 20W WW IP54 230V 180,00

67362C/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2x4,5W WW IP54 230v 129,60

67363/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 30W WW IP54 230V 216,00

67363/W/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP54 230V 216,00

67363A/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 30W WW IP54 230V 225,00

67363A/W/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP54 230V 216,00

67364/G/W GREY WALL LIGHT PHOTOCELL LED 8W WW IP54 230V 72,00

67366/W/V WHITE PLAFO 12W CCTV IP54 230V 86,40

67366E/W/C WHITE PLAFO 12w CW IP54 EMERGENCY 3 hrs 230V 171,00

67366E/W/V WHITE PLAFO 12W CCTV IP54 EMERGENCY 3hrs 230V 171,00

67366E/W/W WHITE LED PLAFO 12w WW IP54 EMERGENCY 3 hrs 230V 171,00

67368/W/V WHITE PLAFO 18W CCTV IP54 230V 99,00

67368/W/W WHITE LED PLAFO 18W WW IP54 230V 99,00

67370/W/C WHITE PLAFO 25W CW IP54 230V 122,40

67370/W/V WHITE PLAFO 25W CCTV IP54 230V 126,00

67372/W/W WHITE PLAFO 25W WW IP54 230V 138,60

67374/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2x3W WW IP54 230V 113,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

67374/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 2x3W WW IP54 230V 113,40

67374A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2x6W WW IP54 230V 133,20

67374A/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 2x6W WW IP54 230V 133,20

67376/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2x3W WW IP54 230V 111,60

67376/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 2x3W WW IP54 230V 111,60

67376A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2x6W WW IP54 230V 129,60

67376A/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 2x6W WW IP54 230V 129,60

67378A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2x6W WW IP54 230V 131,40

67378A/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 2x6W WW IP54 230V 131,40

67380/W/W WHITE COB LED 10W WW IP54 60d 230V 86,40

67380A/W/W WHITE COB LED 25W WW IP54 60d 230V 153,00

67384/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 30W WW IP54 230V 223,20

67384/W/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP54 230V 216,00

67384A/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO LED 30W WW IP54 230V 216,00

67384A/W/W WHITE PLAFO 30W WW IP54 230V 216,00

67386A/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 1,5W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 34,20

67386A/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 1,5W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 34,20

67386C/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 4W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 52,20

67386C/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 4W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 52,20

67388B/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 48,60

67388B/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 2W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 48,60

67388B/W/W WHITE LED WALL LIGHT 2W WW DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 45,00

67388C/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 55,80

67388C/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 2W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 55,80

67390/AN/W ANTHRACITE PLAFO 21W WW IP65 230V 131,40

67392/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 7W CCTV IP65 230V 75,60

67392/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 7W WW IP65 230V 75,60

67392/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 7W CCTV IP65 230V 75,60

67394/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 3,5W CCTV IP65 230V 54,00

67394/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 3,5W CCTV IP65 230V 54,00

67394A/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED WALL LIGHT 3,5W WW IP65 230V 54,00

67396/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 6W CCTV IP65 230V 57,60

67396/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED WALL LIGHT 6W WW IP65 230V 57,60

67396/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 6W CCTV IP65 230V 57,60

67396/W/W WHITE LED WALL LIGHT 6W WW IP65 230V 57,60

67396A/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 6W CCTV IP65 230V SENSOR 86,40

67398/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 100,80

67398/W/W WHITE WALL 3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 100,80

67398A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 2x3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 118,80

67398A/B/W BLACK WALL 2x3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 118,80

67398A/W/W WHITE WALL 2x3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 118,80

67398C/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 2x3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 118,80

67398C/B/W BLACK WALL 2x3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 118,80

67398C/W/W WHITE WALL 2x3W WW IP54 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 118,80

67400A/AN ANTHRACITE WALL GU10 10W IP54 63,00

67400A/B BLACK WALL GU10 10W IP54 63,00

67400A/BR RUST BROWN WALL GU10 10W IP54 63,00

67400A/G GREY WALL GU10 10W IP54 61,20

67400A/W WHITE WALL GU10 10W IP54 63,00

67400B/AN ANTHRACITE WALL GU10 2x10W IP54 70,20

67400B/B BLACK WALL GU10 2x10W IP54 70,20

67400B/BR RUST BROWN WALL GU10 2x10W IP54 70,20

67400B/G GREY WALL GU10 2x10W IP54 68,40

67400B/W WHITE WALL GU10 2x10W IP54 70,20

67400D/AN ANTHRACITE WALL PAR30 20W E27 IP65 97,20

67400D/B BLACK WALL PAR30 20W E27 IP65 97,20

67400D/G GREY WALL PAR30 20W E27 IP65 93,60

67400D/W WHITE WALL PAR30 20W E27 IP65 97,20

67400E/AN ANTHRACITE WALL 2xPAR30 20W E27 IP65 111,60

67400E/B BLACK WALL 2xPAR30 20W E27 IP65 111,60

67400E/G GREY WALL 2xPAR30 20W E27 IP65 108,00

67400E/W WHITE WALL 2xPAR30 20W E27 IP65 108,00

67402/B/W BLACK PLAFO 25W WW IP40 100-240V 158,40

67402/W/W WHITE PLAFO 25W WW IP40 100-240V 158,40

67406/B BLACK WALL LIGHT 12W E27 IP43 86,40

67406A/B BLACK WALL LIGHT 12W E27 IP43 95,40

67406B/B BLACK WALL LIGHT 12W 2xE27 IP43 118,80

67406C/B BLACK WALL LIGHT 12W E27 IP43 117,00

67406D/B BLACK PLAFO 12W 2xE27 IP43 122,40

67408/B BLACK WALL BRACKET 12W E27 IP44 86,40

67410/AN/C ANTHRACITE LED BOLLARD 80cm 12W CW IP65 230V 225,00

67410/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED BOLLARD 80cm 12W WW IP65 230V 225,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

67410A/AN/C ANTHRACITE LED BOLLARD 100cm 20W CW IP65 230V 396,00

67410A/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED BOLLARD 100cm 20W WW IP65 230V 396,00

67412/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 158,40

67412/W/W WHITE WALL LED 2x6W WW IP54 230V 158,40

67414/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 39,60

67414/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 39,60

67417/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 1,5W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 32,40

67417/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 1,5W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 32,40

67417/W/W WHITE LED WALL LIGHT 1,5W WW DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 30,60

67418/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 43,20

67418/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 3W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 43,20

67420/AN ANTHRACITE E27 12W WALL LIGHT IP54 99,00

67420/B BLACK E27 12W WALL LIGHT IP54 99,00

67420/G GREY E27 12W WALL LIGHT IP54 97,20

67420/W WHITE E27 12W WALL LIGHT IP54 99,00

67420A/AN ANTHRACITE E27 12W WALL LIGHT IP54 100,80

67420B/AN ANTHRACITE E27 2x12W PLAFO IP54 129,60

67420B/B BLACK E27 2x12W PLAFO IP54 129,60

67420B/G GREY E27 2x12W PLAFO IP54 126,00

67420B/W WHITE E27 2x12W PLAFO IP54 129,60

67422/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 6W WW IP54 230V 104,40

67422/W/W WHITE WALL 6W WW IP54 230V 104,40

67422A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 2x6W WW IP54 230V 126,00

67422A/W/W WHITE WALL 2x6W WW IP54 230V 126,00

67426/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 10W IP65 64,80

67426/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 10W IP65 64,80

67426/G GREY WALL LIGHT GU10 10W IP65 63,00

67426/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 10W IP65 64,80

67426A/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x10W IP65 75,60

67426A/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 2x10W IP65 75,60

67426A/G GREY WALL LIGHT GU10 2x10W IP65 73,80

67426A/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x10W IP65 75,60

67426B/B BLACK WALL GU10 10w IP54 100-240V 79,20

67426B/BR RUST BROWN WALL GU10 10w IP54 100-240V 72,00

67426B/G GREY WALL GU10 10w IP54 100-240V 72,00

67426B/W WHITE WALL GU10 10w IP54 100-240V 72,00

67426C/AN ANTHRACITE WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 100-240V 90,00

67426C/B BLACK WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 100-240V 90,00

67426C/BR RUST BROWN WALL 2xGU10 10W IP54 100-240V 86,40

67426C/G GREY WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 100-240V 86,40

67426C/W WHITE WALL 2xGU10 10w IP54 100-240V 86,40

67426D/AN ANTHRACITE CEILING GU10 10w IP54 100-240V 64,80

67426D/B BLACK CEILING GU10 10w IP54 100-240V 64,80

67426D/BR RUST BROWN CEILING GU10 10w IP54 100-240V 63,00

67426D/G GREY CEILING GU10 10W IP54 100-240V 63,00

67426D/W WHITE CEILING GU10 10W IP54 100-240V 63,00

67430A/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 8W CCTV DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 75,60

67430A/W/W WHITE LED WALL LIGHT 8W WW DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 72,00

67440/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 9W WW IP54 230V 162,00

67440/W/W WHITE WALL 9W WW IP54 230V 158,40

67440A/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED 11W WW IP54 230V 176,40

67442/B/W BLACK PLAFO 10W WW IP54 230V 48,60

67442/W/W WHITE PLAFO 10W WW IP54 230V 48,60

67442B/B/W BLACK WALL LIGHT 10W WW IP54 230V 41,40

67444C/B/W BLACK WALL LIGHT 10W WW IP54 230V 32,40

67448A/W/W WHITE PLAFO 36W WW 230V 129,60

67450/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LED 7W WW IP54 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

67450/W/W WHITE WALL LED 7W WW IP54 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

67450A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LED 7W WW IP54 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

67450A/W/W WHITE WALL LED 7W WW IP54 230V DARK LIGHT 75,60

67452/B/V BLACK PLAFO 35W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 230,40

67452/B/W BLACK PLAFO LED 30W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 216,00

67452/W/V WHITE PLAFO 35W CCTV IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 230,40

67452/W/W WHITE PLAFO LED 30W WW IP20 230V DARK LIGHT 216,00

67454/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED 6W WW IP65 100-240V 189,00

67456/B/W BLACK COB 3W WW IP67 SPIKE 350mA 108,00

67458/B/W BLACK 8W WW IP65 SPIKE 24V DC DIMMABLE 82,80

67460A/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 60cm 8W WW IP54 100-240V 198,00

67460B/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 60cm 2x6W WW IP54 100-240V 248,40

67462/B/W BLACK 3W WW IP54 RECHARGEABLE 144,00

67464G/B BLACK GARDEN SPOT GU10 10W IP65 WITH SPIKE 93,60

67466A/B/W BLACK WALL LIGHT LED 6W WW IP20 230V 73,80



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

67466A/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT LED 6W WW IP20 230V 73,80

67466B/B/W BLACK WALL LIGHT LED 6W WW IP20 230V 99,00

67466B/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT LED 6W WW IP20 230V 99,00

67466C/B/W BLACK WALL LIGHT LED 12W WW IP20 230V 136,80

67466C/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT LED 12W WW IP20 230V 136,80

67470/B/V BLACK BOLLARD 23cm 10W CCTV IP65 230V 129,60

67470/B/W BLACK BOLLARD 23cm 10W WW IP65 230V 122,40

67470A/B/V BLACK BOLLARD 80cm 10W CCTV IP65 230V 189,00

67470A/B/W BLACK BOLLARD 80cm 10W WW IP65 230V 180,00

67472/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 2x6W CCTV IP65 230V 82,80

67472A/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 1x6W CCTV IP65 230V 61,20

67474A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 10W WW IP54 230V 50,40

67478/B/W BLACK 12W WW IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 135,00

67478/W/W WHITE 12W WW IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 135,00

67480A/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB 6W WW IP65 230V 140,40

67480B/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB 2X6W WW IP65 230V 171,00

67482/AN/W ANTHRACITE ZOOMABLE 20-60deg 11W WW IP65 100-240V 189,00

67484/B/W BLACK AC SMD 6W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 100,80

67484/W/W WHITE AC SMD 6W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 100,80

67488A/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB 5W WW IP65 SPIKE 100-240V 102,60

67488B/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB 11W WW IP65 WITH SPIKE 230V 154,80

67488C/AN/W ANTHRACITE COB LED 14W WW IP65 WITH SPIKE 230V 194,40

67490/B/W BLACK 6,5W WW IP54 30cm BOLLARD 230V 93,60

67490A/B/W BLACK 6,5W WW IP54 81cm BOLLARD 230V 102,60

67492/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL 12W CCTV IP54 230V 75,60

67492P/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL SENSOR 12W WW IP54 230V 95,40

67494/AN ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 40cm IP44 230V 2x SCHUKO sockets Max 1000W each 171,00

67494A/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED BOLLARD 49cm 3W WW IP44 230V 2x SCHUKO sockets Max 1000W each 243,00

67496/B/EW BLACK LED 2W EW IP65 SOLAR 54,00

67498/AN/V ANTHRACITE PLAFO 20W CCTV IP65 230V 129,60

67498/W/V WHITE PLAFO 20W CCTV IP65 230V 129,60

67502A/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 6W WW DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 36,00

67502B/W/W WHITE WALL LIGHT 6W WW DARK LIGHT IP65 230V 39,60

67502C/W/W WHITE LED WALL LIGHT 6W WW IP65 230V 41,40

67504/AN/C ANTHRACITE LED BOLLARD 60cm 22W CW IP65 230V 369,00

67504/AN/W ANTHRACITE LED BOLLARD 60cm 22W WW IP65 230V 369,00

67504A/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 90cm 22W CW IP65 230V 387,00

67504A/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 90cm 22W WW IP65 230V 387,00

67506/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 60cm 22W CW IP65 230V 342,00

67506/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 60cm 22W WW IP65 230V 342,00

67506A/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 90cm 22W CW IP65 230V 414,00

67506A/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 90cm 22W WW IP65 230V 414,00

67508A/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 70cm 8W CW IP65 230V 261,00

67508A/AN/V ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 70cm 8W CCTV IP65 230V 270,00

67508A/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 70cm 8W WW IP65 230V 261,00

67508B/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 70cm 8W CW IP65 230V 2x SCHUKO 1000w each 333,00

67508B/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 70cm 8W WW IP65 230V 2x SCHUKO 1000w each 333,00

67510/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 20cm 20W CW IP65 230V 369,00

67510/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 20cm 20W WW IP65 230V 369,00

67510A/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 60cm 20W CW IP65 230V 414,00

67510A/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 60cm 20W WW IP65 230V 414,00

67510B/AN/C ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 100cm 20W CW IP65 230V 441,00

67510B/AN/W ANTHRACITE BOLLARD 100cm 20W WW IP65 230V 441,00

67512/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT 8W CCTV IP65 230V 72,00

67512/W/V WHITE WALL LIGHT 8W CCTV IP65 230V 72,00

67514/AN/W ANTHRACITE 6W WW 30deg IP65 230V 147,60

67516A/W/W WHITE COB 15W WW IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 126,00

67516C/W/W WHITE COB 40W WW IP65 230V DARK LIGHT 198,00

67518/AN ANTHRACITE E27 WALL LIGHT 12W IP65 100-240V 50,40

67518/W WHITE E27 WALL LIGHT 12W IP65 100-240V 50,40

67520/B/W BLACK 2,2W WW IP65 DIMMABLE SOLAR 234,00

67520A/B/W BLACK 2,2W WW IP65 DIMMABLE SOLAR 243,00

67524A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 6W WW IP65 230V 129,60

67524A/W/W WHITE WALL 6W WW IP65 230V 129,60

67524B/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 2x6W WW IP65 230V 147,60

67524B/W/W WHITE WALL 2X6W WW IP65 230V 147,60

67526A1/AN/W ANTHRACITE 8W WW IP65 230V 162,00

67526A1/W/W WHITE 8W WW IP65 230V 162,00

67526A2/AN/W ANTHRACITE 9W WW IP65 230V 234,00

67526A2/W/W WHITE 9W WW IP65 230V 234,00

67526A3/AN/W ANTHRACITE 13W WW IP65 230V 306,00

67526A3/W/W WHITE 13W WW IP65 230V 306,00



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

67526B1/AN/W ANTHRACITE 2x6W WW IP65 230V 171,00

67526B1/W/W WHITE 2x6W WW IP65 230V 171,00

67526B2/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL 2x10W WW IP65 230V 297,00

67526B2/W/W WHITE 2x10W WW IP65 230V 297,00

67526B3/AN/W ANTHRACITE  2x13W WW IP65 230V 360,00

67526B3/W/W WHITE 2x13W WW IP65 230V 360,00

67530B/W WHITE LED 2,2W CCTV RECHARGEABLE USB IP65 DIMMABLE 162,00

67532/B/W BLACK 15W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 126,00

67532/W/W WHITE 15W WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 126,00

67534A/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 39,60

67534B/AN ANTHRACITE POST GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 93,60

67534C/AN ANTHRACITE POST GU10 2x6W IP65 100-240V 111,60

67536A/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 34,20

67536A/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 34,20

67536A/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 6W IP65 100-240V 34,20

67536B/AN ANTHRACITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 100-240V 45,00

67536B/B BLACK WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 100-240V 45,00

67536B/W WHITE WALL LIGHT GU10 2x6W IP65 100-240V 45,00

67538A/B/W BLACK GARDEN SPOT 2W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 57,60

67538B/B/W BLACK GARDEN SPOT 6,5W 700mA WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 72,00

67538C/B/W BLACK GARDEN SPOT 12W 700mA WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 97,20

68004/AL/W ALUMINIUM RECESSED 3W WW DARK LIGHT IP54 350mA 61,20

68004/W/W WHITE RECESSED 3W WW DARK LIGHT IP54 350mA 57,60

68004A/AL/W ALUMINIUM RECESSED 1W WW DARK LIGHT IP54 350mA 46,80

68004A/W/W WHITE RECESSED 1W WW DARK LIGHT IP54 350mA 55,80

68006N/BOX WALL RECESSED BOX FOR 68006N 5,85

68006N/W WALL RECESSED 1W LED WW IP44 230V BODY ONLY 41,40

68007/B/W BLACK COB 1,5W WW 100-240V 25,20

68007/W/W WHITE COB 1,5W WW 100-240V 25,20

68030/AL/W ALUMINIUM RECESSED IP54 3W WW 100-240V 99,00

68030/B/W BLACK RECESSED IP54 3W WW 100-240V 104,40

68030/W/W WHITE RECESSED IP54 3W WW 100-240V 104,40

68032/AL/W ALUMINIUM RECESSED IP54 3W WW 100-240V 97,20

68032/B/W BLACK RECESSED IP54 3W WW 100-240V 104,40

68032/G/W GREY RECESSED IP54 3W WW 100-240V 97,20

68032/W/W WHITE RECESSED IP54 3W WW 100-240V 104,40

68062/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED 3,6W WW IP65 100-240V 104,40

68062/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED 3,6W WW IP65 100-240V 104,40

68064/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED 3,6W WW IP65 100-240V 111,60

68064/G/W GREY WALL RECESSED 3,6W WW IP65 100-240V 111,60

68064/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED 3,6W WW IP65 100-240V 111,60

68066/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED LED 8,5w WW IP65 100-240v 171,00

68066/G/W GREY WALL RECESSED LED 8,5w WW IP65 100-240v 171,00

68066/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED LED 8,5w WW IP65 100-240v 162,00

68068/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED 3W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 108,00

68068/G/W GREY WALL RECESSED 3W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 104,40

68068/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED 3W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 108,00

68068A/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED 3W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 108,00

68068A/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED 4W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 108,00

68068A/B/W BLACK WALL RECESSED 4W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 108,00

68068A/G/W GREY WALL RECESSED 4W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 108,00

68068A/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED 4W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 108,00

68068B/AN/V ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED 6W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 108,00

68068B/B/V BLACK WALL RECESSED 6W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 108,00

68068B/G/V GREY WALL RECESSED 6W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 108,00

68068B/W/V WHITE WALL RECESSED 6W CCTV IP65 DARK LIGHT 230V 108,00

68068C/AN/W ANTHRACITE WALL RECESSED 7W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 122,40

68068C/B/W BLACK WALL RECESSED 7W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 122,40

68068C/G/W GREY WALL RECESSED 7W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 122,40

68068C/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED 7W WW IP65 DARK LIGHT 100-240V 122,40

68070/AL/W ALUMINIUM WALL/STEP COB 1W WW IP65 350mA 54,00

68070/B/W BLACK WALL/STEP COB 1W WW IP65 350mA 54,00

68070/W/W WHITE WALL/STEP COB 1W WW IP65 350mA 54,00

68072A/W SS316 WALL RECESSED 5W WW IP65 230V 104,40

68072C/W SS316 WALL RECESSED 10W WW IP65 230V 158,40

68074/B/W BLACK WALL RECESSED COB 2W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 64,80

68074/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED COB 2W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 64,80

68074A/B/W BLACK WALL RECESSED COB 2W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 63,00

68074A/W/W WHITE WALL RECESSED COB 2W WW 700mA IP65 DARK LIGHT 63,00

68074B/B/W BLACK IP65 WALL RECESSED COB 2W WW 700mA DARK LIGHT 61,20

68074B/W/W WHITE IP65 WALL RECESSED COB 2W WW 700mA DARK LIGHT 61,20

68076/B/W BLACK IP65 3W WW 230V 122,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

68076/W/W WHITE IP65 3W WW 230V 122,40

68076A/B/W BLACK IP65 4W WW 230V 133,20

68076A/W/W WHITE IP65 4W WW 230V 133,20

69006 SS316 IP67 INGROUND GX53 82,80

69006G SS316 INGROUND GU10 10W IP67 75,60

69008 SS316 IP67 INGROUND GX53 75,60

69015A/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 3W WW 24VDC 75,60

69015B/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 3W WW 24VDC 75,60

69015C/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 3W WW 24VDC 77,40

69016/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 3W WW 100-240V 136,80

69016A/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 3W WW 100-240V 136,80

69016AG ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND GU10 10W 100-240V 108,00

69016B/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND LED 3W WW 100-240V 136,80

69016BG ALUMINIUM INGROUND GU10 10W IP67 100-240V 108,00

69016G ALUMINIUM INGROUND GU10 10W IP67 100-240V 108,00

69028A/W SS316 INGROUND LED 2W WW 230V IP67 140,40

69040/W SS316 INGROUND 10W WW 40deg IP67 230V 189,00

69042/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 2W 700mA 61,20

69042A/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 1W WW 350mA 59,40

69042B/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 1W WW 350mA 61,20

69042M/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND WW 2W 700mA 54,00

69044/AL/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND 1W WW 350mA 39,60

69046G SS316 INGROUND 10W GU10 IP67 ADJUSTABLE ROUND 97,20

69050/C SS316 INGROUND 20W CW IP67 230V DIMMABLE 259,20

69050/W SS316 INGROUND 20W COB WW IP67 230V DIMMABLE 259,20

69052/W SS316 IP67 INGROUND COB 3W WW 24V DC 90,00

69052A/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND COB 13W WW 350mA 147,60

69054/W SS316 INGROUND 15W WW 20deg IP67 230V DIMMABLE ADJUSTABLE 432,00

69054A/W SS316 INGROUND 30W WW 20deg IP67 230V DIMMABLE ADJUSTABLE 684,00

69056A/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND COB 3W WW 24V DC DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 77,40

69056B/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND COB 7W WW 24V DC DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 118,80

69056C/W ALUMINIUM IP67 INGROUND COB 9W WW 24V DC DIMMABLE DARK LIGHT 147,60

69058A/G/W GREY IP67 SURFACE GROUND WW 6W 230V 158,40

69058B/G/W GREY IP67 SURFACE GROUND WW 2X6W 230V 171,00

69058C/G/W GREY IP67 SURFACE GROUND WW 4X3W 230V 189,00

69060/B/W BLACK INGROUND TRIMLESS 6W WW IP67 100-240V 189,00

69062/W IP67 INGROUND ASYMMETRICAL LED 8W WW 230V 165,60

69064A/C 3X1W CW SS316 IP68 ADJUSTABLE UNDERWATER 24V 136,80

69064A/W 3X1W LED WW SS316 IP68 ADJUSTABLE UNDERWATER 24V 144,00

69064B/C 6X1W CW SS316 IP68  ADJUSTABLE UNDERWATER LED 24V 198,00

69064B/W 6X1W WW SS316 IP68 ADJUSTABLE UNDERWATER LED 24V 198,00

69064C/C 9X1W CW SS316 IP68 ADJUSTABLE UNDERWATER 24V 225,00

69064C/W 9X1W WW SS316 IP68 ADJUSTABLE UNDERWATER 24V 243,00

69066/C 1W LED CW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 82,80

69066/W 1W LED WW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 90,00

69066A/C 3x1W LED CW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 126,00

69066A/W 3x1W LED WW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 126,00

69066B/C 6X1W CW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 162,00

69066B/W 6X1W LED WW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 171,00

69066D/C 12X1W LED CW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 342,00

69066M/W 0,3W LED WW SS316 IP68 RECESSED UNDERWATER 24V 66,60

69068A/W SS316 INGROUND 2W WW IP67 DARK LIGHT 700mA 61,20

69068B/W SS316 INGROUND 4,5W WW IP67 DARK LIGHT 500mA 82,80

69068C/W SS316 INGROUND COB 6,5W WW IP67 DARK LIGHT 700mA 104,40

69068CH/W SS316 INGROUND COB 6,5W WW IP67 HONEYCOMB DARK LIGHT 700mA 104,40

69070A/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND 3,5W WW 230V DARK LIGHT 115,20

69070B/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND COB 10W WW  230V DARK LIGHT 147,60

69070C/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND COB 15W WW 230V DARK LIGHT 207,00

69072/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND ADJUSTABLE COB 3W WW 5deg 230V 136,80

69074A/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND ADJUSTABLE 3x1,5W WW 230V DARK LIGHT 171,00

69074B/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND ADJUSTABLE 9x1,5W WW 230V DARK LIGHT 288,00

69074C/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND ADJUSTABLE 12x1,5W WW 36deg 230V DARK LIGHT 360,00

69076A/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND 3x1W WW 24V DC LOW DEPTH DIMMABLE 70,20

69076B/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND 6x1W WW 24V DC LOW DEPTH DIMMABLE 93,60

69076C/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND 9x1W WW 24V DC LOW DEPTH DIMMABLE 111,60

69076D/W SS316L IP67 INGROUND 18x1W WW 24V DC LOW DEPTH DIMMABLE 151,20

70036 BLACK COB LED PORTABLE LAMP 9,00

70038 BLACK COB LED PORTABLE LAMP 4,50

70044 WHITE LED 0.5W WW MOTION SENSOR NIGHT LIGHT 18,00

7008A SS316 SPOT GU10 BASE/SPIKE IP65 84,60

70105/AN/C ANTHRACITE COB PARK LIGHT 50W CW IP65 100-240V 432,00

70106A/C LED STREET LIGHT 40w CW 4000K IP65 100-240v 112,50



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

70106D/C LED STREET LIGHT 140w CW 4000K IP65 100-240v 202,50

7010P GARDEN SPOT SPIKE 10,80

70110/AN/C ANTHRACITE LED 60W CW IP66 100-240V 504,00

70112/B/C BLACK LED 75W CW IP66 100-240V 630,00

70112/B/V BLACK CCTV 75W PV IP66 120-240V 684,00

70114/B/C BLACK STREET LIGHT 50W CW 140x80deg IP66 100-240V 180,00

70114/B/W BLACK STREET LIGHT 50W WW 140x80deg IP66 100-240V 180,00

70118A/AN/V ANTHRACITE STREET LIGHT 50W CCTV IP65 230V 93,60

70118B/AN/V ANTHRACITE STREET LIGHT 100W CCTV IP65 230V 117,00

70118C/AN/V ANTHRACITE STREET LIGHT 150W CCTV IP65 230V 135,00

70118D/AN/V ANTHRACITE STREET LIGHT 200W CCTV IP65 230V 189,00

7028CB/B/V BLACK 30W CCTV IP65 AC 230V 37,80

7028CC/B/V BLACK 50W CCTV IP65 AC 230V 45,00

7028CD/B/V BLACK 100W CCTV IP65 AC 230V 84,60

7028CE/B/V BLACK 150W CCTV IP65 AC 230V 118,80

7028CF/B/C BLACK LED 250W CW IP65 AC 230V 288,00

7028CF/B/D BLACK LED 250W DL IP65 AC 230V 288,00

7028CF/B/V BLACK 200W CCTV IP65 AC 230V 180,00

7028CH/B/V BLACK 300W CCTV IP65 AC 230V 315,00

7046/AN/W ANTHRACITE 10W WW 50d IP65 SPIKE 230V 140,40

7046/W/W WHITE 10W WW 50d IP65 SPIKE 230V 140,40

7047/AN/W ANTHRACITE 20W WW 50d IP65 SPIKE 230V 207,00

7047/W/W WHITE 20W WW 50d IP65 SPIKE 230V 207,00

7052/AN/W ANTHRACITE 7W WW IP65 100-240V 147,60

7052B/AN/W ANTHRACITE 1W WW IP65 24V DC 81,00

7055A/C GREY 12x1W CW 20x60deg LENS IP66 24V DIMMABLE 136,80

7055A/W GREY 12x1W WW 20x60deg LENS IP66 24V DIMMABLE 136,80

7055B/C GREY 24x1W CW 20x60deg LENS IP66 24V DIMMABLE 172,80

7055B/RGB GREY 24x1,5W RGB 30deg LENS IP66 24V DIMMABLE 342,00

7055B/W GREY 24x1W WW 20x60deg LENS IP66 24V DIMMABLE 172,80

7056A/C LED WALL LIGHT 50W CW IP65 230V BLACK 136,80

7056A/V WALL LIGHT 50W CCTV IP65 230V BLACK 144,00

7058/W/D WHITE SURFACE 120W DL IP65 100-240V 198,00

7058A/W/V WHITE CCTV & POWER ADJUSTABLE 120W IP65 230V 324,00

7058R/W/C WHITE RECESSED 120W CW IP65 100-240V 180,00

7068/B/W BLACK SPOT 6W WW IP65 SPIKE 230V 55,80

7070/C LED 5W CW 38d GARDEN SPOT IP65 100-240V 27,00

7070/W LED 5W WW 38d GARDEN SPOT IP65 100-240V 27,00

7072 STONE LOOK GROUND BALL E27 20W D28cm IP65 100-240V 153,00

7072A STONE LOOK GROUND BALL E27 20W D38cm IP65 100-240V 234,00

7101AL/W G4 2W WW 12V AC/DC SILICONE 6,30

7103ALG/C G9 4W CW 230V 4,50

7103ALG/W G9 4W WW 230V 4,50

7103ALGD/W G9 3,5W WW DIMMABLE 230V 6,75

7106ALG/C G9 6W CW 230V 5,85

7106ALG/W G9 6W WW 230V 5,85

7106ALGD/W G9 5W WW DIMMABLE 230V 7,20

7107ALG/C G9 7W CW 230V 7,56

7107ALG/W G9 7W WW 230V 7,56

7301CG/W WHITE COB 1W WW GU10 60deg 230V 8,82

7303CG/W WHITE COB 3W WW GU10 60deg 230V 8,82

7304GE/W EMERGENCY SMD 4W 3hrs WW GU10 60deg 230v TRIAC DIMMABLE 21,60

7305EG/W 5W GU10 WW 230V IP44 FOR ENCLOSED FITTINGS 9,45

7305EGD/W 5W GU10 WW 230V IP44 DIMMABLE FOR ENCLOSED FITTINGS 13,05

7306CBG/W BLACK COB 6W WW GU10 60deg 230V 10,26

7306CG/BL COB 5W BLUE GU10 60deg 230V 11,70

7306CG/C WHITE COB 6W CW GU10 60deg 230V 8,82

7306CG/EW WHITE COB 6W EW GU10 60deg 230V 8,82

7306CG/W WHITE COB 6W WW GU10 60deg 230V 8,82

7306CG/W/24 WHITE COB 6W WW GU10 24deg 230V 8,82

7306CGD/C WHITE COB 6W CW GU10 60deg 230V DIMMABLE 13,50

7306CGD/EW WHITE COB 6W EW GU10 60deg 230V DIMMABLE 13,50

7306CGD/W WHITE COB 6W WW GU10 60deg 230V DIMMABLE 13,50

7306CHG/W BLACK COB 6W WW GU10 HONEYCOMB 60deg 230V 14,04

7306CHG/W/W WHITE COB 6W WW GU10 HONEYCOMB 60deg 230V 14,04

7306G/V LED GU10 CCTV 6W PV 60deg 230V 8,55

7306GC/W 7W GU10 WW CRI97 36deg 230V 18,00

7306GCD/EW 7W GU10 EW CRI97 36deg DIMMABLE 230V 23,40

7306GD/V LED GU10 CCTV 6W PV 60deg DIMMABLE 230V 13,50

7306GDV/EWW 5,5W GU10 2800-2200K CRI90 38deg DIMM TO WARM 230V 16,20

7306GZ/W ZOOMABLE COB 7W WW GU10 24-60deg 230V TRIAC DIMMABLE 25,20

7307BG/C SMD GU10 7W CW 90deg 230V 3,96
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7307BG/W SMD GU10 7W WW 90deg 230V 3,96

7307G/V LED 7W GU10 CCTV 60deg 230V 7,65

7307M/W MR16 MODULE 7W WW 700mA IP65 DIMMABLE 28,80

7307MA/B/V BLACK 7W CCTV IP20 36deg MR16 230V 28,80

7307MA/W/V WHITE 7W CCTV IP20 36deg MR16 230V 28,80

7310H/C PAR30 COB LED 10W CW E27 230V 25,20

7310H/W PAR30 LED 10W WW E27 230V 25,20

7313M/W MR16 MODULE 13W WW 700mA IP65 DIMMABLE 32,40

7315G/C/45 R111 GU10 13W CW 45deg 230V 32,40

7315G/W/45 R111 GU10 13W WW 45deg 230v 32,40

7315GB/C/45 BLACK R111 GU10 13W CW 45deg 230v 34,20

7315GB/W/45 BLACK R111 GU10 13W WW 45deg 230v 34,20

7315GD/W/45 R111 GU10 15W WW 45deg DIMMABLE 230V 39,60

7811/W SLIM NEONFLEX 24vDC WW 5m ROLL 10W/m IP67 DIMMABLE 144,00

7811E END CAP FOR 7811 1,44

7811F TRANSPARENT FIXING CLIP FOR 7811 0,90

7820/BL LED STRIP 24vDC BLUE 5m ROLL 4,8w/m IP20 72,00

7820/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP20 46,80

7820/D LED STRIP 24V DC DL 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP20 46,80

7820/EW LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP20 46,80

7820/UW LED STRIP 24V DC UWW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP20 46,80

7820/W LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP20 46,80

7820A/RGB SET RGB 5m + REMOTE 2W/m/colour IP20 230V/12V 64,80

7820B/RGBW DIGITAL STRIP 24V SPI TUYA 5m ROLL 19W/m IP20 + RECEIVER + REMOTE 522,00

7820C/RGBW DIGITAL STRIP 24V SPI TUYA 10m ROLL 19W/m IP20 + RECEIVER + REMOTE 864,00

7820V/C LED STRIP 24vDC CW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP20 VERTICAL LIGHT 54,00

7820V/W LED STRIP 24vDC WW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP20 VERTICAL LIGHT 54,00

7820W/BL LED strip 24vDC BLUE OUTDOOR 5m ROLL 4,8w/m IP68 117,00

7820W/C LED STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP68 73,80

7820W/D LED STRIP 24V DL 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP68 73,80

7820W/EW LED STRIP 24V EW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP68 73,80

7820W/W LED STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 4,8W/m IP68 73,80

7820WL/W STRIP 24V DC WW 15m ROLL 4,8W/m IP68 288,00

7822 LED STRIP CONNECTOR FOR 7820/7829/7829A/7820V/7835V 8mm 2,16

7823/C ULTRA THIN STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 81,00

7823/EW ULTRA THIN STRIP 24V EW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 81,00

7823/W ULTRA THIN STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 81,00

7824 POWER SUPPLY CABLE FOR 7820/7829/7829A/7820V/7835V 8mm 2,70

7825/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 19,2W/m IP20 84,60

7825/EW LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 19,2W/m IP20 84,60

7825/W LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 19,2W/m IP20 84,60

7826 MOUNTING CLIP FOR 7820W / 7820WL 10mm 0,72

7827 MOUNTING CLIP FOR 7830W, 7835W, 7846WA 12mm 0,72

7827A MOUNTING CLIP FOR 7830W/RGBW, 7846W, 7846WA 14mm 0,72

7828 END CAP FOR 7820W / 7820WL 10mm 0,90

7829/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 75,60

7829/EW LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 75,60

7829/W LED STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 75,60

7829A/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 63,00

7829A/EW LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 63,00

7829A/W LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 9,6W/m IP20 63,00

7830/RGB LED STRIP 24V DC RGB 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 108,00

7830/RGBW LED STRIP 24V DC RGB+W 19,2W/m 5m ROLL IP20 144,00

7830W/RGB LED STRIP 24VDC RGB OUTDOOR 5m ROLL 14,4W IP68 153,00

7830W/RGBW LED STRIP 24vDC RGBW OUTDOOR 5m ROLL 19,2w IP68 225,00

7832/RGB LED STRIP CONNECTOR FOR 7830/RGB 10mm 2,70

7833/C LED ULTRA THIN STRIP 24VDC CW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 97,20

7833/EW LED ULTRA THIN STRIP 24VDC EW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 97,20

7833/W LED ULTRA THIN STRIP 24VDC WW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 97,20

7834/RGB LED POWER CABLE FOR 7830/RGB 5,40

7835/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 59,40

7835/D LED STRIP 24V DC DL 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 59,40

7835/DEW STRIP 24V DC EW-DL 5m ROLL 20W/m IP20 99,00

7835/EW LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 59,40

7835/UW LED STRIP 24V DC UWW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 68,40

7835/W LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 59,40

7835C/W STRIP CRI97 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 86,40

7835P LED POWER SUPPLY CABLE FOR 7825/7835/7835C/7870 10mm 2,70

7835V/W STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP20 VERTICAL LIGHT 99,00

7835W/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP68 93,60

7835W/D LED STRIP 24V DC DL 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP68 93,60

7835W/EW LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP68 93,60
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7835W/W LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP68 93,60

7837 LED STRIP CONNECTOR FOR 7825/7835/7835C/7870 10mm 2,16

7838M TRIMLESS KIT FOR 7910/7912 (10pcs) 36,00

7839/C COB LED STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 4W/m IP20 93,60

7839/EW COB LED STRIP 24V EW 5m ROLL 4W/m IP20 93,60

7839/W COB LED STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 4W/m IP20 93,60

7839W/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 4W/m IP67 153,00

7839W/W COB LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 4W/m IP67 153,00

7840/Y LED IP65 MODULE 12V DC YELLOW 10pcs x 0,72W 4,50

7840A/D LED IP65 MODULE 0,5w 12vDC 6000K CHAIN 50pcs 10m 36,00

7840B/D LED IP65 MODULE 2x0,5w 12vDC 6000K CHAIN 50pcs 10m 46,80

7840D/D LED IP65 MODULE 4x0,5w 12vDC 6000K CHAIN 50pcs 10m 72,00

7841/C LINEAR NEONFLEX 24VDC CW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP66 DIMMABLE 147,60

7841/W LINEAR NEONFLEX 24VDC WW 5m ROLL 14,4W/m IP66 DIMMABLE 147,60

7841A/C LINEAR NEONFLEX 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 10W/m IP66 DIMMABLE 129,60

7841A/W LINEAR NEONFLEX 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 10W/m IP66 DIMMABLE 129,60

7841AF SS FIXING CLIP FOR 7841A 1,26

7841B/C LINEAR NEONFLEX 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 12W/m IP66 DIMMABLE 261,00

7841B/W LINEAR NEONFLEX 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 12W/m IP66 DIMMABLE 261,00

7841BF SS FIXING CLIP FOR 7841B 1,62

7841F SS FIXING CLIP FOR 7841 1,26

7842/BL LED IP65 MODULE 12V DC BLUE 10pcs x 1,44W each 4,50

7842/GR LED IP65 MODULE 12V DC GREEN 10pcs x 1,44W each 4,50

7842/Y LED IP65 MODULE 12V DC YELLOW 10pcs x 1,44W each 4,50

7843/C COB LED STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 4W/m IP20 122,40

7843/W COB LED STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 4W/m IP20 122,40

7843E/C COB STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 10W/m 3YW IP20 66,60

7843E/EW COB STRIP 24V EW 5m ROLL 10W/m 3YW IP20 66,60

7843E/W COB STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 10W/m 3YW IP20 66,60

7844/A COB STRIP 24V AMBER 5m ROLL 10W/m IP20 144,00

7844/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 8W/m IP20 100,80

7844/EW COB LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 8W/m IP20 100,80

7844/W COB LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 8W/m IP20 100,80

7844B CORNER CONNECTOR FOR 7839 / 7844 / 7844E 8mm 10,80

7844C CONNECTOR FOR 7839 / 7844 / 7844E 8mm 7,20

7844E/C COB STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 10,5W/m 3YW IP20 66,60

7844E/EW COB STRIP 24V EW 5m ROLL 10,5W/m 3YW IP20 66,60

7844E/W COB STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 10,5W/m 3YW IP20 66,60

7844L/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 20m ROLL 7,5W/m IP20 558,00

7844L/W COB LED STRIP 24V DC WW 20m ROLL 7,5W/m IP20 558,00

7844LW/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 20m ROLL 7,5W/m IP67 774,00

7844LW/W COB LED STRIP 24V DC WW 20m ROLL 7,5W/m IP67 774,00

7844P POWER SUPPLY FOR 7839 / 7844 / 7844E 8mm 9,00

7844W/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 8W/m IP67 158,40

7844W/W COB LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 8W/m IP67 158,40

7845/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 24W/m IP20 126,00

7845/W LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 24W/m IP20 126,00

7846/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 14W/m IP20 126,00

7846/DEW COB STRIP 24V DC EW-DL 5m ROLL 14W/m IP20 158,40

7846/EW COB LED STRIP 24V DC EW 5m ROLL 14W/m IP20 126,00

7846/RGB COB LED STRIP 24V DC RGB 5m ROLL 15W/m IP20 261,00

7846/RGBW COB STRIP 24V DC RGB+WW 5m ROLL 18W/m IP20 270,00

7846/W COB STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 14W/m IP20 126,00

7846B CORNER CONNECTOR FOR 7846 / 7846H 10mm 10,80

7846C CONNECTOR FOR 7846 / 7846H 10mm 7,20

7846H/C COB STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 14,5W/m HIGH EFFICIENCY IP20 153,00

7846H/W COB STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 14,5W/m HIGH EFFICIENCY IP20 153,00

7846P POWER SUPPLY FOR 7846 / 7846H 10mm 9,00

7846RB CORNER CONNECTOR FOR 7846/RGB 16,20

7846RC CONNECTOR FOR 7846/RGB 7,20

7846RP POWER SUPPLY FOR 7846/RGB 9,00

7846W/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 14W/m IP67 171,00

7846W/W COB LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 14W/m IP67 171,00

7846WA/C COB LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 10W/m IP68 180,00

7846WA/W COB LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 10W/m IP68 180,00

7846WB CORNER CONNECTOR FOR 7846WA 10,80

7846WC CONNECTOR FOR 7846WA 9,00

7846WP POWER SUPPLY FOR 7846WA 9,00

7848/C FLEX TILE 24V DC CW 10W IP20 240x480mm 104,40

7848/RGBW FLEX TILE 24V DC RGBW 24W IP20 240x480mm 153,00

7848/W FLEX TILE 24V DC WW 10W IP20 240x480mm 104,40

7850/W SMD ROPE 6W/m WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 7,20



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

7850C CONNECTOR FOR 7850 2,34

7850E END CAP FOR 7850 1,08

7850F FIXING CLIP FOR 7850 0,36

7850L CORNER FOR 7850 4,50

7850P POWER SUPPLY FOR 7850 230V 19,80

7860/C SMD ROPE 9W/m CW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 12,60

7860/D SMD ROPE 9W/m DL IP65 230V DIMMABLE 12,60

7860/W SMD ROPE 9W/m WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 12,60

7860C CONNECTOR FOR 7860 2,34

7860E END CAP FOR 7860 1,08

7860F FIXING CLIP FOR 7860 0,36

7860L CORNER FOR 7860 4,50

7860P POWER SUPPLY FOR 7860 230V 19,80

7860R SHRINKING SLEEVE FOR 7850 / 7860 1,08

7862/C DOUBLE SMD ROPE 13W/m CW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 18,00

7862/W DOUBLE SMD ROPE 13W/m WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 18,00

7862C CONNECTOR FOR 7862 2,34

7862E END CAP FOR 7862 1,08

7862F FIXING CLIP FOR 7862 0,45

7862L CORNER FOR 7862 4,50

7862P POWER SUPPLY FOR 7862 19,80

7864/C SQUARE NEONFLEX 9W/m CW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 17,10

7864/W SQUARE NEONFLEX 9W/m WW IP65 230V DIMMABLE 17,10

7864C SHRINKABLE CONNECTOR FOR 7864 1,62

7864E END CAP FOR 7864 0,54

7864F FIXING CLIP FOR 7864 1,08

7864P POWER SUPPLY FOR 7864 21,60

7866/BL STRING LIGHT 100LED 7W 10m BLUE IP54 230V 32,40

7866/EW STRING LIGHT 100LED 7W 10m EW IP54 230V 72,00

7866E EXTENSION CABLE 5m FOR 7866 25,20

7866F/BL FLASHING STRING LIGHT 100LED 7W 10m BLUE IP54 230V 46,80

7866F/D FLASHING STRING LIGHT 100LED 7W 10m DL IP54 230V 46,80

7868/D ROPE LIGHT 3,4W/m DL IP65 230V 5,40

7868E END CAP FOR 7868 0,54

7868F FIXING CLIP FOR 7868 0,36

7868P POWER SUPPLY FOR 7868 18,00

7870/C LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 19,2W/m IP20 117,00

7870/W LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 19,2W/m IP20 117,00

7872/C COB LED STRIP 12W/m CW IP66 230V DIMMABLE 45,90

7872/W COB LED STRIP 12W/m WW IP66 230V DIMMABLE 45,90

7872C CONNECTOR FOR 7872 5,40

7872E END CAP FOR 7872 1,26

7872P POWER SUPPLY CABLE FOR 7872 50m 25,20

7875/C DOUBLE LED STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 19,2W/m IP20 171,00

7875/W DOUBLE LED STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 19,2W/m IP20 171,00

7880/C DOUBLE LED STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 28,8W/m IP20 104,40

7880/W DOUBLE LED STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 28,8W/m IP20 104,40

7882/W LED STRIP 24V WW 2m ROLL 42W/m IP20 90,00

7884/C DOUBLE LED STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 33W/m IP20 288,00

7884/W DOUBLE LED STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 33W/m IP20 288,00

7885/C TRIPLE LED STRIP 24V DC CW 2m ROLL 48W/m IP20 133,20

7885/W TRIPLE LED STRIP 24V DC WW 2m ROLL 48W/m IP20 122,40

7887/W STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 24W/m IP20 144,00

7887A/C COB STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 25W/m IP20 216,00

7887A/W COB STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 25W/m IP20 216,00

7887B/C COB STRIP 24V DC CW 5m ROLL 40W/m IP20 378,00

7887B/W COB STRIP 24V DC WW 5m ROLL 40W/m IP20 378,00

7890/C FLEXIBLE STRIP 24V CW 5m ROLL 15x45deg 18W/m IP65 DIMMABLE 279,00

7890/W FLEXIBLE STRIP 24V WW 5m ROLL 15x45deg 18W/m IP65 DIMMABLE 279,00

7890E SET ENDCAPS FOR 7890 5,40

7890F FIXING CLIP FOR 7890 2,70

7890FL FLEXIBLE FIXING PROFILE 5m ROLL FOR 7890 108,00

7900/AL ALUMINIUM PROFILE FOR HEAT DISSIPATION 2m 10,80

7900/W WHITE PROFILE FOR HEAT DISSIPATION 2m 10,80

7900C CONNECTOR  FOR 7910, 7912 5,40

7900P SUSPENSION 1pc FOR PROFILES 12,60

7900R CORNER 90deg FOR 7910, 7912 5,40

7900TR/AL TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 5mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 45,00

7901/AL PROFILE 2m FOR 5mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 24,30

7901/B BLACK PROFILE 2m FOR 5mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 24,30

7901/W WHITE PROFILE 2m FOR 5mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 24,30

7901A/AL PROFILE 2m for 7841 Strip 23,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

7901AATR/W BENDABLE TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 7841A 36,00

7901ATR/W BENDABLE TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 7841 37,80

7901BATR/W BENDABLE TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 7841B 46,80

7901R/AL RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 25,20

7901TR/AL TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 10mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 43,20

7901TR/B BLACK TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 10mm STRIPS + BLACK PC DIFFUSER 59,40

7902/AL PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 27,00

7902/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 27,00

7902/B/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC Black diffuser 43,20

7902/W WHITE PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 27,00

7902R/AL RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 27,00

7902R/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 27,00

7902R/B/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + BLACK PC diffuser 39,60

7902R/W WHITE RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 27,00

7903/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC Opal diffuser DARK LIGHT 63,00

7903/W WHITE PROFILE 2m + PC Opal diffuser DARK LIGHT 57,60

7903R/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC Opal diffuser DARK LIGHT 68,40

7903R/W WHITE RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC Opal diffuser DARK LIGHT 68,40

7903TR/B BLACK TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 12mm STRIPS + PC Opal DIFFUSER DARK LIGHT 72,00

7903TR/W WHITE TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 12mm STRIPS + PC Opal DIFFUSER DARK LIGHT 81,00

7904/AL PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 36,00

7904/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 36,00

7904/B/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC BLACK diffuser 52,20

7904/W WHITE PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 36,00

7904ATR/AL TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 20mm STRIPS PC OPAL DIFFUSER 27,00

7904R/AL RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 36,00

7904R/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 36,00

7904R/W WHITE RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 36,00

7904TR/AL TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 20mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 57,60

7904TR/B BLACK TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 20mm STRIPS + BLACK PC DIFFUSER 72,00

7905/AL PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 37,80

7905/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 37,80

7905/W WHITE PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 37,80

7906/AL PROFILE 2m + PMMA opal square diffuser 55,80

7906D/AL SURFACE PROFILE 2m FOR 40mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 117,00

7906R/AL RECESSED PROFILE 2m FOR 20mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 32,40

7906R/W WHITE RECESSED PROFILE 2m FOR 20mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 36,00

7906TR/AL TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 37mm STRIPS PC OPAL DIFFUSER 97,20

7908/AL TRIANGLE PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 61,20

7908A/AL TRIANGLE PROFILE 2m FOR 10mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 27,90

7909TR/AL TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m FOR 20mm STRIPS PC OPAL DIFFUSER 63,00

7910/AL PROFILE 2m + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 90,00

7910/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 135,00

7910/W WHITE PROFILE 2m + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 135,00

7910A/AL SURFACE PROFILE 2m FOR 45mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 108,00

7910A/B BLACK SURFACE PROFILE 2m FOR 45mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 147,60

7910A/W WHITE SURFACE PROFILE 2m FOR 45mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 147,60

7910AR/AL RECESSED PROFILE 2m FOR 40mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 86,40

7910R/AL RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 90,00

7910R/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 99,00

7910R/B/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + BLACK PC diffuser 97,20

7910R/W WHITE RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 99,00

7912/AL PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 81,00

7912/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 86,40

7912/B/B BLACK PROFILE 2m + BLACK PC diffuser 118,80

7912/W WHITE PROFILE 2m + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 86,40

7912A/AL SURFACE PROFILE 2m FOR 40mm STRIPS + PC OPAL DIFF 82,80

7912R/AL RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC opal diffuser 54,00

7912R/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 90,00

7912R/B/B BLACK RECESSED PROFILE 2m + BLACK PC diffuser 100,80

7912R/W WHITE RECESSED PROFILE 2m + PC OPAL DIFFUSER 90,00

7914R/AL INGROUND PROFILE 2m + 3mm PC opal diffuser IP67 61,20

7915R/AL INGROUND TRIMLESS PROFILE 2m IP67 57,60

7918/W WHITE IP68 PROFILE 2m + PMMA opal diffuser 34,20

7920/B BLACK ALUMINIUM LED PROFILE FOR STEPS 2m 100,80

7922/B BLACK ALUMINIUM LED PROFILE FOR WALL FOR 8mm LED STRIP 2m 135,00

7922/W WHITE ALUMINIUM LED PROFILE FOR WALL FOR 8mm LED STRIP 2m 135,00

7940/B WALL TO WALL KIT FOR LED STRIPS 126,00

7940A/B BLACK METAL BELT 10m FOR 7940 57,60

7940B/B BLACK METAL BELT 20m FOR 7940 111,60

89001/EME EMERGENCY KIT 1W FOR DOWNLIGHTS/STRIPS 1-30W 9-45V 79,20

89002 EMERGENCY RECESSED 3W 230V 3hrs 122,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

89002A EMERGENCY KIT MR16 LED MODULE 3W 54,00

89002B EMERGENCY RECESSED 3hrs 1,5W LED 230V SELF TEST 66,60

89002C EMERGENCY RECESSED 3hrs 3W LED 230V SELF TEST 86,40

89003/EXT EXTENSION 2-3pcs LED 2m CABLE 350/500mA 9,00

89004 DRIVER 350mA 1-4W IP66 230V 9,45

89004A DRIVER 700mA 2-4W IP66 230V 9,45

89004AT DIMMABLE DRIVER 700mA 2-4W IP66 230V 18,00

89004T DIMMABLE DRIVER 350mA 2-4W IP66 230V 18,00

89005/EME EMERGENCY KIT 3W FOR LED FITTINGS/STRIPS 5-50W 140,40

89005A/EME EMERGENCY KIT FOR LED FITTINGS/STRIPS 5-50W 140,40

89005B/EME EMERGENCY KIT 2,5W FOR LED FITTINGS/STRIPS 5-50W 8-60V 108,00

89006A/EXT EXTENSION 3-6pcs LED 2m cable 700mA 12,60

89006AT DIMMABLE DRIVER 700mA 3,5-6W 230V 21,60

89006P DRIVER 350mA 2-6W IP66 230V 10,80

89006PA DRIVER 700mA 2-6W IP66 230V 10,80

89006PC DRIVER 500mA 1,5-6W IP66 230V 10,80

89007AL DALI / PUSH TO DIM DRIVER CC IP20 230V 50,40

89007T DRIVER 350mA 3,5-7W IP20 230V DIMMABLE 19,80

89008 DRIVER 350mA 4-8W 230V 15,30

89008A DRIVER 700mA 4-8W 230V 15,30

89008AT DIMMABLE DRIVER 700mA 6-8W 230V 25,20

89009/EME EMERGENCY KIT FOR GU10/E27 LED LAMPS 3-7W 122,40

89009L DALI & PUSH TO DIM DRIVER 9W IP20 230V 66,60

89009UT TRIAC DIMMABLE DRIVER CC 100-350mA 230V 39,60

89010AT DRIVER 700mA 5-10W IP20 230V DIMMABLE 24,30

89015 DRIVER 350mA 7-15W 230V 19,80

89015A DRIVER 700mA 7-15W 230V 18,00

89015AL DALI / PUSH TO DIM DRIVER CC IP20 230V 52,20

89015AT DIMMABLE DRIVER 700mA 7-15W 230V 32,40

89015C DRIVER 500mA 7,5-15W 230V 19,80

89015CT DIMMABLE DRIVER 500mA 7,5-15W 230V 28,80

89015L DALI / PUSH TO DIM DRIVER CC IP20 230V 52,20

89015T DIMMABLE DRIVER 350mA 7-15W 230V 32,40

89015V DRIVER 24V DC 15W 230V 16,20

89015W DRIVER 12V 0-15W 230V 19,80

89016UT TRIAC DIMMABLE DRIVER 200/250/300/350mA 230V 30,60

89020 DRIVER 350mA 13-20W 230V 21,60

89020C DRIVER 500mA 10-20W 230V 19,80

89024UT TRIAC DIMMABLE DRIVER 400/450/500/550mA 25-40V 230V 46,80

89026AL DALI / PUSH TO DIM DRIVER CC IP20 230V 57,60

89028AM DIMMABLE LED MARINE DRIVER 700mA INPUT 9V-36V 36,00

89028M DIMMABLE LED MARINE DRIVER 350mA INPUT 9V-36V 36,00

89030A DRIVER 700mA 15-30W 230V 28,80

89030C DRIVER 500mA 20-30W 230V 28,80

89030UT TRIAC DIMMABLE DRIVER 550/600/650/700mA 25-40V 230V 54,00

89030V DRIVER 24V DC 30W 230V 24,30

89030VD PUSH TO DIM & 1-10V DRIVER 30W 24V CV 230V DIMMABLE 90,00

89030VL DRIVER 24V 0-30W IP20 230V 33,30

89030W DRIVER 12V 0-30W 230V 27,00

89040AT DIMMABLE DRIVER 700mA 21-40W 230V 57,60

89040L DALI & PUSH TO DIM DRIVER CONSTANT CURRENT 230V 82,80

89040VT DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V 40W 230V 77,40

89044L DALI / PUSH TO DIM DRIVER CC IP20 230V 66,60

89048 DRIVER 650-1400mA 50W CC 230V 43,20

89048T TRIAC DIMMABLE DRIVER FOR 1200mA 48w PANELS 82,80

89050LL DALI & PUSH TO DIM 50W DRIVER CONSTANT CURRENT 230V 126,00

89050TLD DALI / PUSH TO DIM / 1-10V / TRIAC UNIVERSAL DRIVER 50W IP20 230V 115,20

89050VT DRIVER 24V DC 12-50W 230V DIMMABLE 79,20

89060 1300mA 55W DRIVER FOR PANELS 230V 36,00

89060VL DRIVER 24V DC 60W IP20 230V 50,40

89060VN DRIVER 24V 60W 100-240V 41,40

89060VR DRIVER 24V 0-60W DIN RAIL 3module size 100-240V 50,40

89075V DRIVER 24V DC 75W 230V 48,60

89075VL DRIVER 24V 0-75W IP20 230V 72,00

89075VT DRIVER 24V DC 10-75W 230V DIMMABLE 108,00

89075W DRIVER 12V 0-75W 230V 48,60

89090VL DALI & PUSH TO DIM DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 10-90W 230V 111,60

89090VR DRIVER 24V 0-90W DIN RAIL 4module size 100-240V 64,80

89100L DALI / PUSH TO DIM DIMMER 12V/75W - 24V/150W IP20 63,00

89100LP DALI / PUSH TO DIM 4-CHANNEL CONTROLLER IP67 12-36V 171,00

89100V DRIVER 24V DC 100W 230V 64,80

89100VL DRIVER 24V 0-100W IP20 230V 86,40



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

89100VLL DALI & PUSH TO DIM DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 30-100W 230V 115,20

89100VLT DRIVER 24V DC 20-100W 230V DIMMABLE 117,00

89100VN DRIVER 24V 100W 100-240V 48,60

89100VND TRIAC / 1-10 DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V 100W 230V 126,00

89100VP LED DRIVER 24V 100W IP67 230V 97,20

89100VT DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 20-100W 230V 144,00

89102L RF + BLUETOOTH to DALI / 1-10v CONTROLLER 1 CHANNEL 5A MAX 100-240V 126,00

89104LT DALI / PUSH TO DIM TO TRIAC 200W@230v DIMMER IP20 100-240V 115,20

89150V DRIVER 24V DC 150W 230V 90,00

89150VL DRIVER 24V 0-150W IP20 230V 100,80

89150VLL DALI & PUSH TO DIM DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 15-150W 230V 117,00

89150VLT DRIVER 24V DC 30-150W INPUT 230V DIMMABLE 135,00

89150VN DRIVER 24V 150W 100-240V 63,00

89150VP DRIVER 24V 150W IP67 230V 115,20

89150VPL DALI & PUSH TO DIM DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 15-150W IP67 230V 171,00

89150VT DRIVER 24V DC 20-150W 230V DIMMABLE 144,00

89200V DRIVER 24V 0-200W 230V 115,20

89200VL DALI & PUSH TO DIM DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 20-200W 230V 162,00

89200VN DRIVER 24V 200W 230V 72,00

89200VND TRIAC / 1-10 DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V 200W 230V 162,00

89200VP DRIVER 24V 200W IP67 230V 136,80

89200VT DRIVER 24V DC 75-200W 230V DIMMABLE 189,00

89200X DRIVER 48V 0-200W 230V 122,40

89200XN DRIVER 48V 200W IP20 100-240V 79,20

89240VL DRIVER 24V DC 240W IP20 230V 154,80

89240VLL DALI & PUSH TO DIM DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 24-240W 230V 153,00

89240VPL DALI & PUSH TO DIM DIMMABLE DRIVER 24V DC 24-240W IP67 230V 243,00

89240XL DRIVER 48V DC 240W IP20 230V 162,00

89240XR DRIVER 48V 240W DIN RAIL 100-240V 162,00

89300VP DRIVER 24V 300W IP67 230V 198,00

89300VT DRIVER 24V DC 100-300W 230V DIMMABLE 243,00

89302 DATA REPEATER 12-36V RGB+W 4ch x 5A 93,60

89320V DRIVER 24V 0-320W 230V 171,00

89320X DRIVER 48V 320W 230V 180,00

89350VN DRIVER 24V 350W 100-240V 97,20

89350XN DRIVER 48V 350W IP20 100-240V 97,20

89404 WHITE 5W EMERGENCY M3hrs IP65 230V 72,00

89404A WHITE 4W EMERGENCY M3hrs IP65 AUTO SELF TEST & TEST BUTTON 230V 81,00

89406/W WHITE EMERGENCY 1W IP44 M3 hrs WALL/CEILING MOUNT 230V 158,40

89408/W WHITE WALL EMERGENCY LED 3W IP20 M3hrs 230V 104,40

89410/W WHITE WALL/CEILING EMERGENCY 1,8W IP20 M3h 230V 126,00

89412/W WHITE 3W EMERGENCY 3hrs 230V SELF TEST 93,60

89414/W WHITE WALL/CEILING EMERGENCY 1W IP20 M3h 230V SELF TEST 97,20

9007LA/C T5 GLASS TUBE 7W CW FROSTED 230V 12,60

9009L/C T8 GLASS TUBE 9W CW 60cm FROSTED 230V 5,40

9009L/D T8 GLASS TUBE 9W DL 60cm FROSTED 230V 5,40

9009L/V T8 GLASS TUBE 9W CCTV 60cm FROSTED 230V 9,36

9016LA/C T5 LED GLASS TUBE 16w CW FROSTED 230v 18,00

9018L/C T8 GLASS TUBE 18W CW 120cm FROSTED 230V 7,20

9018L/D T8 GLASS TUBE 18W DL 120cm FROSTED 230V 7,20

9018L/V T8 GLASS TUBE 18W CCTV 120cm FROSTED 230V 11,70

9018L/W T8 GLASS TUBE 18W WW 120cm FROSTED 230V 9,00

9018LA/C T5 LED GLASS TUBE 18w CW FROSTED 230v 23,40

9022L/C T8 GLASS TUBE 24W CW 150cm FROSTED 230V 9,00

9022L/D T8 GLASS TUBE 24W DL 150cm FROSTED 230V 9,00

9022L/V T8 GLASS TUBE 24W CCTV 150cm FROSTED 230V 15,30

9022L/W T8 GLASS TUBE 24W WW 150cm FROSTED 230V 12,60

9026L/W T8 LED TUBE 25w WW 150cm ROTATING 230v 4,05

9922L/W LED ROUND 11w T9 WW 230v 6,75

9C02R/EW/SE RETRO LED CANDLE E14 2w EW 230v 6,30

9F07L/C 7w GX53 LED CW FROSTED 230v 11,70

9F07L/V 7W GX53 CCTV FROSTED 230V 11,70

9F07L/W 7w GX53 LED WW FROSTED 230v 11,70

9G03R/EW/E RETRO LED E27 4W EW 230V 6,84

9G03RAD/A/E RETRO LED 6,5W AMBER E27 230V DIMMABLE 11,70

9G04RAD/A/E RETRO LED 7W AMBER E27 230V DIMMABLE 17,10

9G06RD/A/E RETRO LED 7W AMBER G125 E27 230V DIMMABLE 23,40

9G08D/DC DECORATIVE LED LAMP E27 8w DARK CHROME 230v 90,00

9G08E/A DECORATIVE LED LAMP E27 8w AMBER 230v 72,00

9G08E/DC DECORATIVE LED LAMP E27 8w DARK CHROME 230v 90,00

9G09/RGBW 9W RGB + WW E27 100-240V DIMMABLE REMOTE CONTROL 18,00

9G09/V/E LED 9W E27 CCTV 230V 7,20



ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION GROSS PRICE

9G09/V/E LED 9W E27 CCTV 230V 7,20

9G09T WIFI E27 TUYA/SMART LIFE APP 9W RGB/CCTV & DIMMABLE 230V 21,60

9G09T WIFI E27 TUYA/SMART LIFE APP 9W RGB/CCTV & DIMMABLE 230V 21,60

9G12B/EW/E LED 10w EW E27 FROSTED 230v 4,50

9G12B/EW/E LED 10w EW E27 FROSTED 230v 4,50

9G12D/EW/E 3-STEP DIMMABLE 12W EW E27 230V 4,50

9G12D/EW/E 3-STEP DIMMABLE 12W EW E27 230V 4,50

9G80N/C/LE LED 80W E40 CW 230V 45,00

9G80N/C/LE LED 80W E40 CW 230V 45,00

9T05RD/A/E RETRO LED T28 5W AMBER E27 230V DIMMABLE 23,40

9T05RD/A/E RETRO LED T28 5W AMBER E27 230V DIMMABLE 23,40


